
Commonwealth of Kentucky 
Department of Revenue / Division of Miscellaneous 

Motor Fuels 
Frankfort, KY 40620 

KRC.WEBResponseMotorFuels@ky.gov 
Ph: (502)-564-3853 

Frankfort, KY 40602-1303 
PO Box 1303 

Station 63 
Motor Fuels Tax Section 

TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

A L JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR 
LLC 

P O BOX 283,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,0283USA 1460 11/1/99 12:00 AM 

ACKERMAN OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 806,JASPER,IN,47547,0806USA 1055 6/13/85 12:00 AM 

ACTION PETROLEUM 
COMPANY LTD 

P.O. BOX 
609SAME,PRESTONSBURG,KY,41653,USA 

1444 11/1/98 12:00 AM 

AGRILAND FS, INC 421 NORTH 10 TH 
STREET,WINTERSET,IA,50273,USA 

3038 10/17/22 12:00 AM 

AL WARREN OIL COMPANY 
INC 

1646 SUMMER ST.,HAMMOND,IN,46320,USA 2038 7/9/14 12:00 AM 

ANABI OIL CORPORATION 1450 N BENSON AVE, SUIT 
A,UPLAND,CA,91786,USA 

2798 8/4/21 12:00 AM 

APEX PETROLEUM 
CORPORATION 

101 LAKEFOREST BLVDSTE 
380,GAITHERSBURG,MD,20877,USA 

3638 9/9/25 12:00 AM 

ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS 
LLC 

P O BOX 4540,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 3098 12/21/22 12:00 AM 

ARROW ENERGY INC 1404 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 
#3,SALINE,MI,48176,9495USA 

1141 9/21/90 12:00 AM 

ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC ONE MILL STREET,PARISH,NY,13131,9715USA 1475 10/1/00 12:00 AM 

ASSOCIATED ENERGY GROUP 
LLC 

701 NW 62ND AVE,SUITE 
490,MIAMI,FL,33126,4617USA 

2618 4/1/21 12:00 AM 

ATLAS FUEL SERVICES,LLC 74 MAPLE STREET,STOUGHTON,MA,02072,USA 3158 4/11/23 12:00 AM 

ATLAS OIL COMPANY 2050 W. SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY S.SUITE 
1730,HOUSTON,TX,77042,USA 

1576 3/7/06 12:00 AM 

AVFUEL CORPORTION 47 WEST ELLSWORTH RD,ANN 
ARBOR,MI,48108,2206USA 

1100 4/27/87 12:00 AM 

BANDYS INC 31618 MIDLAND 
TRAIL,LOOKOUT,WV,25868,6210USA 

1236 8/4/92 12:00 AM 

BARNES' OIL & PETRO 
PRODUCTS CORP 

2236 PECK PIKE,MILTON,KY,40045,USA 1464 2/15/00 12:00 AM 

BEACH OIL COMPANY INC 631 HWY 76,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37043,USA 792 7/15/77 12:00 AM 

BECK SUPPLIERS LLC 1000 N. FRONT ST ,P.O. BOX 
808,FREMONT,OH,43420,USA 

2028 12/27/13 12:00 AM 

BENCHMARK RESOURCES 
INC 

1 CUSTOMER DRIVEMAIL STOP 
0555,BENTONVILLE,AR,72716,0555USA 

1485 1/1/01 12:00 AM 

To: Kentucky Licensed Gasoline Dealers 

The following dealers have qualified and hold a valid Gasoline Dealers license as provided in the Kentucky Revised Statutes. 

Status:ACTIVE 
Subject: Published List of Kentucky Gasoline Dealers 

mailto:KRC.WEBResponseMotorFuels@ky.gov


TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

BEST-WADE PETROLEUM INC P O BOX 566,RIPLEY,TN,38063,0566USA 1543 4/1/04 12:00 AM 

BP PRODUCTS NORTH 
AMERICA INC 

P O BOX 941912ATTN EXCISE TAX 
DEPT,HOUSTON,TX,77094,8912USA 

364 3/6/57 12:00 AM 

BRAD HALL & ASSOCIATES 
INC 

PO BOX 50620,IDAHO FALLS,ID,83405,0620USA 1890 9/8/10 12:00 AM 

BROWNING OIL COMPANY INC PO BOX 90009,BOWLING GREEN,KY,42102,USA 431 5/29/53 12:00 AM 

BRZ INVESTMENT & 
CONSULTING LLC 

851 NE 1ST AVE UNIT 2705,MIAMI,FL,33132,USA 3198 5/22/23 12:00 AM 

BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC PO BOX 56169,HOUSTON,TX,77256,USA 1955 6/1/11 12:00 AM 

BULK PLANTS INC PO BOX 2009,ASHLAND,KY,41105,2009USA 1298 7/3/95 12:00 AM 

C & S INC P O BOX 392001 MAIN STREET,TELL 
CITY,IN,47586,0039USA 

638 7/23/63 12:00 AM 

CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY P O BOX 637,ELIZABETHTOWN,NC,28337,USA 3178 5/2/23 12:00 AM 

CANTRELL REFINERY SALES 
& TRANSPORT 

PO BOX 175,WINCHESTER,OH,45697,USA 1702 1/23/09 12:00 AM 

CARE PETROLEUM INC 508 EBENEZER RD,KNOXVILLE,TN,37923,USA 3279 1/8/24 12:00 AM 

CARY OIL COMPANY INC 110 MACKENAN DRIVE,CARY,NC,27511,USA 1553 7/6/04 12:00 AM 

CASEYS MARKETING 
COMPANY 

P O BOX 3001,ANKENY,IA,50021,USA 1515 5/1/02 12:00 AM 

CERTIFIED OIL CORPORATION 165 FLANDERS 
RD,WESTBOROUGH,MA,01581,USA 

1595 5/21/07 12:00 AM 

CHILDERS OIL COMPANY PO BOX 43051 HWY 
2034,WHITESBURG,KY,41858,0402USA 

885 8/19/80 12:00 AM 

CHS INC OF MINNESOTA PO BOX 64089MS164,SAINT 
PAUL,MN,55164,0089USA 

1967 12/15/11 12:00 AM 

CITGO PETROLEUM 
CORPORATION 

P.O. BOX 4689,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4689USA 1050 3/6/85 12:00 AM 

CITY ICE & FUEL COMPANY 
INC 

POST OFFICE BOX 27538 CAPE LANE,POINT 
PLEASANT,WV,25550,0027USA 

1219 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES 
INC 

P O BOX 576,SAVANNAH,GA,31402,0576USA 2041 9/11/14 12:00 AM 

CORNERSTONE ENERGY 
CORPORATION 

4 W PEARL ST, STE 
200,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 

2082 2/24/17 12:00 AM 

CORRIGAN OIL II,INC 775 N. SECOND 
STREET,BRIGHTON,MI,48116,USA 

2998 9/14/22 12:00 AM 

COSTCO WHOLESALE 
CORPORATION 

730 LAKE DRIVEATTN: CORPORATE 
TAX,ISSAQUAH,WA,98027,USA 

2052 4/24/15 12:00 AM 

COUNTRYMARK REFINING 
AND LOGISTICS 

225 SOUTH EAST STREETSUITE 
144,INDIANAPOLIS,IN,46202,USA 

1999 3/12/13 12:00 AM 

COUNTYWIDE PETROLEUM 
COMPANY 

8199 MCKNIGHT RD,PITTSBURGH,PA,15237,USA 2021 10/10/13 12:00 AM 

CUNNINGHAM MOTORS INC 10560 IVYDALE RD,IVYDALE,WV,25113,USA 1512 2/12/02 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

DAWSON-THOMPSON OIL 
COMPANY INC 

1746 VIRGINIA 
AVE,HUNTINGTON,WV,25704,0583USA 

789 5/23/77 12:00 AM 

DEAN OIL CO INC P O BOX 371,SPRINGFIELD,TN,37172,0371USA 1409 4/8/97 12:00 AM 

DEARYBURY OIL & GAS INC 2560 SOUTHPORT 
RD,SPARTANBURG,SC,29302,USA 

2093 8/25/17 12:00 AM 

DELTA FUEL COMPANY, LLC P O BOX 1810,FERRIDAY,LA,71334,USA 2778 7/13/21 12:00 AM 

DES WHOLESALE LLC 601 WEST CROSSVILLE 
RD,ROSWELL,GA,30075,USA 

2091 8/15/17 12:00 AM 

DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 310 SEVEN SPRINGS WAYSUITE 
500,BRENTWOOD,TN,37027,USA 

2358 5/30/19 12:00 AM 

DOSS-FUELCO INC P.O. BOX 729,HARLAN,KY,40831,USA 997 11/30/82 12:00 AM 

DOWNEY OIL COMP INC PO BOX 4848,MARYVILLE,TN,37802,4848USA 2076 11/4/16 12:00 AM 

DUNCAN OIL COMPANY 849 FACTORY 
ROAD,BEAVERCREEK,OH,45434,USA 

1075 6/3/86 12:00 AM 

E&P SERVICES,LLC 4210 S ELWOOD AVE,TULSA,OK,74107,USA 3519 5/12/25 12:00 AM 

EASTERN AV DBA TITAN 
AVIATION FUELS 

PO BOX 12327,NEW BERN,NC,28561,USA 1106 9/9/87 12:00 AM 

ECO ENERGY LLC 6100 TOWER CIRCLE, STE 
500,FRANKLIN,TN,37067,USA 

2065 4/1/16 12:00 AM 

EDDIES SERVICE INC P O BOX 68,WEST BADEN SPRINGS,IN,47469,USA 1503 8/24/01 12:00 AM 

ENGLEFIELD INC 1935 JAMES PARKWAY,HEATH,OH,43056,USA 2092 8/17/17 12:00 AM 

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS 
OPERATING LLC 

1100 LOUISIANA STREETP.O. BOX 
4018,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4018USA 

2838 9/14/21 12:00 AM 

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC P O BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4525USA 1436 7/1/98 12:00 AM 

ERGON-WEST VIRGINIA, INC ATTN:TAX DEPT, P O BOX 
1639,JACKSON,MS,39215,1639USA 

2858 10/6/21 12:00 AM 

ESTEPP ENERGY LLC 1500 NEWTOWN PK,LEXINGTON,KY,40511,USA 1994 12/14/12 12:00 AM 

EXCELL PETROLEUM LLC 1255 LAKES PKWY, SUITE 
180,LAWRENCEVILLE,GA,30043,USA 

3278 1/8/24 12:00 AM 

EXXONMOBIL OIL 
CORPORATION 

PO BOX 133366,SPRING,TX,77393,USA 1504 10/1/01 12:00 AM 

FLEET SUPPLY LLC 13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT 
LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 

2088 6/15/17 12:00 AM 

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES LP P. O. BOX 3755,WICHITA,KS,67201,USA 1429 2/9/98 12:00 AM 

FLYERS ENERGY LLC 2360 LINDBERGH 
STREET,AUBURN,CA,95602,USA 

2338 4/2/19 12:00 AM 

FOSTER FUELS INC PO BOX 190,BROOKNEAL,VA,24528,USA 1605 10/30/07 12:00 AM 

FREEPOINT COMMODITIES 
LLC 

58 COMMERCE ROAD,STAMFORD,CT,06902,USA 3498 4/1/25 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

FUEL FACTORY LLC 4431 WILLIAM PENN HWY,STE 
6,MURRYSVILLE,PA,15668,USA 

3118 1/9/23 12:00 AM 

FUEL MASTERS LLC 133 CADDO DRIVE,ABILENE,TX,79602,USA 2060 10/2/15 12:00 AM 

G & G OIL CO. OF INDIANA 
,INC 

P O BOX 71 ,MUNCIE,IN,47308,USA 2598 12/17/20 12:00 AM 

GAMPPS INC 2229 STATE ROUTE 
140,PORTSMOUTH,OH,45662,8957USA 

1218 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

GEN ENERGY LLC 1238 ANDERSON ROAD,CLAWSON,MI,48017,USA 2518 10/7/20 12:00 AM 

GIANT OIL COMPANY OF 
KENTUCKY 

P O DRAWER 1688,TUPELO,MS,38801,USA 687 5/12/70 12:00 AM 

GIANT OIL INC 1806 N FRANKLIN STREET,TAMPA,FL,33602,USA 2718 6/2/21 12:00 AM 

GILLIGAN OIL SERVICES LLC 3805 EDWARDS ROADSUITE 
680,CINCINNATI,OH,45209,USA 

1820 12/8/09 12:00 AM 

GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 800 SOUTH 
STREET,WALTHAM,MA,02454,9161USA 

1985 5/30/12 12:00 AM 

GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP 
CORP 

PO BOX 9161,WALTHAM,MA,02453,9161USA 2039 7/17/14 12:00 AM 

GLOCKNER OIL COMPANY INC 302 MARKET 
STREET,PORTSMOUTH,OH,45662,USA 

1425 1/9/98 12:00 AM 

GMS HOLDING CO., LLC 2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 
300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 

3478 3/18/25 12:00 AM 

GO PETRO LLC P O BOX A,COMBS,KY,41729,USA 2498 3/9/20 12:00 AM 

GO-MART INC 915 RIVERSIDE DRIVE,GASSAWAY,WV,26624,USA 1089 10/30/86 12:00 AM 

GOOD OIL COMPANY INC 1201 N US 35,WINAMAC,IN,46996,USA 1956 6/7/11 12:00 AM 

GOULD OIL COMPANY INC 4724 US HWY 641 S,HAZEL,KY,42049,8549USA 703 12/13/71 12:00 AM 

GPM EMPIRE,LLC 1410 COMMONWEALTH DR STE 
202,WILMINGTON,NC,28403,USA 

3658 10/6/25 12:00 AM 

GPM PETROLEUM LLC 8565 MAGELLAN PARKWAY STE 
400,RICHMOND,VA,23227,USA 

2055 8/1/15 12:00 AM 

GRAHAM ENTERPRISE,INC 750 BUNKER COURT SUITE 100,VERNON 
HILLS,IL,60061,USA 

2918 2/16/22 12:00 AM 

GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM 
CO 

4500 RENAISSANCE 
PKWY,CLEVELAND,OH,44128,USA 

1986 6/12/12 12:00 AM 

GREENEVILLE OIL & 
PETROLEUM INC 

PO BOX 926,GREENEVILLE,TN,37744,0926USA 2074 9/27/16 12:00 AM 

GRESHAM PETROLEUM 
COMPANY,INC 

415 PERSHING AVE,P.O. BOX 
690,INDIANOLA,MS,38751,USA 

3578 6/9/25 12:00 AM 

GROWMARK ENERGY LLC 1705 TOWANDA 
AVE,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,USA 

2678 4/22/21 12:00 AM 

GROWMARK INC 1705 TOWANDA AVEPO BOX 2500 ATTN:TAX 
DEPT,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,2040USA 

1205 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

GULF INC 200 GALLERIA PKWY SE STE 
900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

1521 8/1/18 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

GULF OIL LLC 200 GALLERIA PARKWAYSUITE 
900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

3258 10/4/23 12:00 AM 

GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 200 SPEERS STREET,BELLE 
VERNON,PA,15012,USA 

1319 7/24/96 12:00 AM 

H & R OIL COMPANY 1144 FINNEY DRIVEP O BOX 
12210,LEXINGTON,KY,40581,USA 

753 1/26/76 12:00 AM 

HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS 
INC 

3531 N RIDGE RD UPPR2,WICHITA,KS,67205,USA 3598 8/1/25 12:00 AM 

HARDY OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 507,IRVINE,KY,40336,USA 843 5/21/79 12:00 AM 

HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS 
LLC 

PO BOX 809,ONALAKSA,WI,54650,USA 2095 9/22/17 12:00 AM 

HAWKSTONE ASSOCIATES 
INC 

9171 DRY FORK 
ROAD,HARRISON,OH,45030,1901USA 

955 1/19/82 12:00 AM 

HENRY FARMERS 
COOPERATIVE 

225-A HWY 69 N  ,PARIS,TN,38242,USA 1640 5/12/08 12:00 AM 

HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP210 E US HWY 52 STE E,RUSHVILLE,IN,46173,USA 1920 1/28/11 12:00 AM 

HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC 59 GREIF PARKWAYSTE 
200,DELAWARE,OH,43015,USA 

2094 9/1/17 12:00 AM 

HERITAGE PETROLEUM LLC PO BOX 6850,EVANSVILLE,IN,47719,0850USA 1531 10/30/02 12:00 AM 

HIGHLAND LLC P O BOX 190108 MILL 
AVENUE,HOHENWALD,TN,38462,USA 

2738 6/22/21 12:00 AM 

HIGHLANDS PETROLEUM OIL 
CORP 

P O BOX 1957,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 2080 2/14/17 12:00 AM 

HIGHTOWERS PETROLEUM 
COMPANY 

3577 COMMERCE 
DRIVE,MIDDLETOWN,OH,45005,USA 

1524 8/1/02 12:00 AM 

HINES OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 482,MURPHYSBORO,IL,62966,USA 2010 7/17/13 12:00 AM 

HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY 
INC 

P. O. BOX 397,HENDERSON,KY,42419,0397USA 40 6/11/36 12:00 AM 

HOME SERVICE OIL COMPANY PO BOX 9,BARNHART,MO,63012,0009USA 1650 5/28/08 12:00 AM 

HUDSON & HUDSON FUEL OIL 
INC 

P O BOX 366,AMELIA,OH,45102,USA 1705 3/12/09 12:00 AM 

HUELS OIL COMPANY P O BOX 66,CARLYLE,IL,62231,0066USA 3538 5/19/25 12:00 AM 

HUGUENOT FUELS INC 612 CAPE ROMAIN RD,WANDO,SC,29492,USA 2027 12/19/13 12:00 AM 

HUNT REFINING COMPANY PO BOX 038995,TUSCALOOSA,AL,35403,8995USA 2040 9/11/14 12:00 AM 

HURON SMITH OIL COMPANY 
INC 

P O DRAWER 1569204 HAYS 
STREET,BATESVILLE,MS,38606,USA 

1042 5/2/84 12:00 AM 

HUSKY MARKETING AND 
SUPPLY COMPANY 

5550  BLAZER PARKWAY ,SUITE 200SUITE 
200,DUBLIN,OH,43017,USA 

2037 7/3/14 12:00 AM 

INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS 
LLC 

222 MAIN STREET 
SW,GAINESVILLE,GA,30503,USA 

1655 6/10/08 12:00 AM 

J D STREETT & COMPANY INC 144 WELDON PARKWAY,MARYLAND 
HEIGHTS,MO,63043,USA 

2025 12/1/13 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

J.H.SEALE & SON,INC 870 S GUIGNARD DR,SUMTER,SC,29150,7426USA 3378 12/10/24 12:00 AM 

JACOBI OIL SERVICE INC P.O. BOX 250,FLOYDS KNOBS,IN,47119,0USA 1296 7/7/95 12:00 AM 

JACOBUS ENERGY LLC 11414 W PARK PLACESUITE 
300,MILWAUKEE,WI,53224,3500USA 

2317 2/19/19 12:00 AM 

JAT OIL INC PO BOX 5288,CHATTANOOGA,TN,37406,USA 2072 9/1/16 12:00 AM 

JOHN W CLARK OIL COMPANY 
INC 

P O BOX 1396101 WHEATLEY 
RD,ASHLAND,KY,41105,1396USA 

882 8/8/80 12:00 AM 

JOHNSON PETROLEUM INC P O BOX 967   1873 OLD US 24 
E,HUNTINGTON,IN,46750,USA 

3539 5/19/25 12:00 AM 

JONES OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 3427,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,USA 1037 11/1/90 12:00 AM 

JONES OIL COMPANY INC (IN) PO BOX 60,SHOALS,IN,47581,USA 1207 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

JSC TERMINAL LLC 725 N 5TH STREET,PADUCAH,KY,42001,USA 1735 6/2/09 12:00 AM 

JT PETROLEUM LLC 9653 N GRANVILLE ROAD,MEQUON,WI,53097,USA 1609 1/1/08 12:00 AM 

K-VA-T FOOD STORES INC PO BOX 1158,ABINGDON,VA,24210,USA 1530 10/22/02 12:00 AM 

KARS PETRO DISTRIBUTORS 
LLC 

380 COMMERCE 
PARKWAY,ROCKLEDGE,FL,32955,USA 

2478 1/7/20 12:00 AM 

KENDRICK OIL CO. 801 S MAIN STREET,FRIONA,TX,79035,USA 3618 8/5/25 12:00 AM 

KENNETT OIL COMPANY INC PO BOX 3888,LAWRENCEBURG,IN,47025,USA 2046 1/6/15 12:00 AM 

KENTUCKIANA FUEL LLC 7714 STACY RD,CHARLESTOWN,IN,47111,USA 3678 2/1/26 12:00 AM 

KENTUCKY FUEL SUPPLY LLC 870 BYPASS RD,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 3418 1/9/25 12:00 AM 

KENTUCKY LAKE OIL 
COMPANY INC 

620 SOUTH 4TH 
STREET,MURRAY,KY,42071,0368USA 

379 4/26/51 12:00 AM 

KENTUCKY OIL & REFINING 
CO INC 

156 KENTUCKY OIL VILLAGE,BETSY 
LAYNE,KY,41605,USA 

581 8/19/59 12:00 AM 

KEYSTOPS LLC 376 REASONOVER DRIVEP.O. BOX 
2809,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,2809USA 

1474 10/1/00 12:00 AM 

KNAPP OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 215,XENIA,IL,62899,USA 1224 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

KROGER LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP I 

2700 E 4TH AVEPO BOX 
1648,HUTCHINSON,KS,67504,USA 

1439 10/14/98 12:00 AM 

LASURE OIL LLC 2035 KY HWY 198,STANFORD,KY,40484,USA 3698 2/23/26 12:00 AM 

LEE OIL COMPANY INC P.O. BOX 2580,MIDDLESBORO,KY,40965,USA 1173 12/12/90 12:00 AM 

LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 645 HAMILTON ST SUITE 
400,ALLENTOWN,PA,18101,USA 

1991 9/19/12 12:00 AM 

LITTLE GENERAL STORE INC P O BOX 968,BECKLEY,WV,25802,0968USA 1459 10/21/99 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

LUKE OIL COMPANY INC 3592 N HOBART ROAD,HOBART,IN,46342,USA 2042 9/16/14 12:00 AM 

MACRO COMPANIES INC P O BOX 1257,BROUSSARD,LA,70518,USA 2898 12/20/21 12:00 AM 

MACS CONVENIENCE STORES 
LLC 

PO BOX 52085TAX DEPT. 
DC59,PHOENIX,AZ,85072,2085USA 

1499 6/22/01 12:00 AM 

MANSFIELD OIL CO OF 
GAINESVILLE 

1025 AIRPORT PKWY S 
W,GAINESVILLE,GA,30501,USA 

878 7/15/80 12:00 AM 

MANSFIELD SERVICE 
PARTNERS SOUTH 

1025 AIRPORT 
PKWY,GAINESVILLE,GA,30501,USA 

3518 5/12/25 12:00 AM 

MARATHON PETROLEUM 
COMPANY LP 

539 S. MAIN ST. D-05-017,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 1915 11/8/10 12:00 AM 

MARCUM OIL COMPANY INC 27288 WILDERNESS 
RD,JONESVILLE,VA,24263,7111USA 

1800 11/4/09 12:00 AM 

MARTIN & BAYLEY INC PO BOX 385,CARMI,IL,62821,USA 928 6/22/81 12:00 AM 

MAX ARNOLD & SONS LLC P. O. BOX 568,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,0568USA 1517 5/9/02 12:00 AM 

MCLURE OIL CO INC 5880 JAMILA RIVER DR,VENICE,FL,34293,USA 1453 5/14/99 12:00 AM 

MEIJER DISTRIBUTION INC PO BOX 2281ATTN: TAX DEPT.,GRAND 
RAPIDS,MI,49501,2281USA 

1545 4/9/04 12:00 AM 

MFA OIL COMPANY P O BOX 519,COLUMBIA,MO,65205,0519USA 2006 5/21/13 12:00 AM 

MID-WEST OIL CO INC 9739 W IRVING PARK RD,SCHILLER 
PARK,IL,60176,USA 

1988 8/7/12 12:00 AM 

MINIT MART LLC 165 FLANDERS 
RD,WESTBOROUGH,MA,01581,USA 

2297 12/5/18 12:00 AM 

MOFFITT SERVICES 17302 HOUSE HAHL RD STE 211STE 
211,CYPRESS,TX,77433,USA 

3438 2/4/25 12:00 AM 

MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY 
LLC 

350 CAMPUS 
DRIVE,MARLBOROUGH,MA,01752,USA 

3399 12/17/24 12:00 AM 

MONTGOMERY FARMERS 
COOPERATIVE 

1801 WILMA RUDOLPH 
BLVD,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37040,USA 

841 5/8/79 12:00 AM 

MONUMENT CHEMICAL 
HOUSTON LLC 

16717 JACINTOPORT 
BLVD,HOUSTON,TX,77015,6544USA 

2378 9/11/19 12:00 AM 

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC P O BOX 2727INDIRECT 
TAX,HOUSTON,TX,77252,2727USA 

1136 4/10/89 12:00 AM 

MOUNTAIN PETROLEUM LLC PO BOX 2481423 RIVER FRONT 
ROAD,LOVELY,KY,41231,USA 

1569 9/1/05 12:00 AM 

MPLX TERMINALS LLC 539 S MAIN STREET,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 2066 4/1/16 12:00 AM 

MURPHY OIL USA INC PO BOX 7300ATTN: EXCISE TAX,EL 
DORADO,AR,71731,7300USA 

644 12/18/61 12:00 AM 

MUSKET CORPORATION PO BOX 26210,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73126,USA 1507 10/9/01 12:00 AM 

NATIONAL OIL & GAS INC PO BOX 476,BLUFFTON,IN,46714,USA 1998 2/26/13 12:00 AM 

NEWCOMB OIL COMPANY 951 WITHROW 
COURT,BARDSTOWN,KY,40004,USA 

1469 8/1/00 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SESUITE 
900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

1970 1/18/12 12:00 AM 

OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 5100 E 78TH AVE,COMMERCE 
CITY,CO,80022,USA 

2600 12/17/20 12:00 AM 

OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC P O BOX 17451,DENVER,CO,80217,0451USA 2600 12/17/20 12:00 AM 

OLIVER FUELS & OILS INC 6819 MACCORKLE AVENUE,ST 
ALBANS,WV,25177,2296USA 

1511 1/17/02 12:00 AM 

OMEGA PARTNERS 
HENDERSON LLC 

13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT 
LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 

2084 3/9/17 12:00 AM 

PAR MAR OIL COMPANY INC 114A WESTVIEW AVE,MARIETTA,OH,45750,USA 1442 9/25/98 12:00 AM 

PARKLAND (U.S) SUPPLY 
CORP 

2800 POST OAK BLVD .SUITE 
5200,HOUSTON,TX,77056,6111USA 

2938 3/16/22 12:00 AM 

PARMAN ENERGY GROUP LLC 7101 COCKRILL BEND 
BLVD,NASHVILLE,TN,37209,USA 

2217 8/1/18 12:00 AM 

PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 1 SYLVAN STREET,SECOND 
FLOOR,PARSIPPANY,NJ,07054,USA 

1973 2/9/12 12:00 AM 

PERRY BROTHERS AVIATION 
FUELS LLC 

BARBARA GIDDENSPO BOX 
469,AMERICUS,GA,31709,USA 

2008 5/29/13 12:00 AM 

PETROLEUM PRODUCTS LLC 200 SUMMIT DRIVE,BURLINGTON,MA,01803,USA 1989 8/8/12 12:00 AM 

PETROLEUM TRADERS 
CORPORATION 

PO BOX 2357,FORT WAYNE,IN,46801,2357USA 1018 6/17/83 12:00 AM 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 411 S. KEELER AVEAB 574-
01,BARTLESVILLE,OK,74003,USA 

1976 4/1/12 12:00 AM 

PILOT THOMAS LOGISTICS 
LLC 

201 NORTH RUPERT STREET,FORT 
WORTH,TX,76107,USA 

2658 4/13/21 12:00 AM 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX 
DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 

1501 8/1/01 12:00 AM 

PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC 16651 GEMINI LANE,HUNTINGTON 
BEACH,CA,92647,USA 

3338 9/4/24 12:00 AM 

PIONEER FASTOP INC PO BOX 1176,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 2177 7/9/18 12:00 AM 

PLACID REFINING COMPANY 
LLC 

1940 LOUISIANA HWY 1 NORTH,PORT 
ALLEN,LA,70767,USA 

1450 2/23/99 12:00 AM 

PORTS PETROLEUM 
COMPANY INC 

P O BOX 10461337 BLACHLEYVILLE 
RD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 

1992 11/1/12 12:00 AM 

PREMIER AG COOP INC PO BOX 304,SEYMOUR,IN,47274,USA 2078 1/26/17 12:00 AM 

PROTEC FUEL MANAGEMENT 
LLC 

1903 S CONGRESS AVESTE 205,BOYNTON 
BEACH,FL,33426,USA 

1860 5/12/10 12:00 AM 

PUGH LUBRICANTS,LLC P O BOX 4006,ASHEBORO,NC,27204,4006USA 3639 9/10/25 12:00 AM 

QT FUELS INCORPORATED P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,USA 2818 8/18/21 12:00 AM 

QUALLS OIL COMPANY INC 55 ST HWY 174/US 60 WESTP O BOX 580,OLIVE 
HILL,KY,41164,USA 

475 1/4/55 12:00 AM 

R & R TAKHAR OIL COMPANY 
INC 

7030 POE AVENUE BLDG 
A,DAYTON,OH,45414,USA 

1835 3/24/10 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

R D HOLDER OIL CO INC PO BOX 40,NEW CARLISLE,OH,45344,USA 1710 3/24/09 12:00 AM 

R T ROGERS OIL CO INC P O BOX 160HINTON,HINTON,WV,25951,USA 1978 4/19/12 12:00 AM 

R.B. STEWART PETROLEUM 
PRODUCTS INC 

215 S FRONT ST ,ANGLETON,TX,77515,USA 2698 5/5/21 12:00 AM 

RACE FUEL RESEARCH LLC PO BOX 850,ADAIRVILLE,GA,30103,USA 2053 5/12/15 12:00 AM 

RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC 200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SUITE 
900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

1113 2/2/88 12:00 AM 

RED HED OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 787,RICHMOND,KY,40476,USA 1096 3/19/87 12:00 AM 

REYNOLDS BROTHERS OIL 
COMPANY INC 

400 EAST CHURCH STREET,UNION 
CITY,TN,38261,USA 

368 8/22/50 12:00 AM 

RICE OIL CO INC P O BOX 430,LA FOLLETTE,TN,37766,0430USA 1840 3/30/10 12:00 AM 

RICOCHET FUEL 
DISTRIBUTORS, INC 

1201 ROYAL PARKWAY,EULESS,TX,76040,USA 3058 10/24/22 12:00 AM 

RIGGS OIL COMPANY, INC. PO DRAWER AA,BIG STONE GAP,VA,24219,USA 1540 9/3/03 12:00 AM 

RILEY OIL COMPANY INC 110 E MAIN ST,PAOLI,IN,47454,1337USA 1244 8/24/92 12:00 AM 

RIVER BEND FUELS INC 1620 N. KINGSHIGHWAY,CAPE 
GIRARDEAU,MO,63701,USA 

2004 1/1/19 12:00 AM 

RIVER VALLEY INC DBA WEST 
UNION COM 

P O BOX 453,WEST UNION,OH,45693,USA 1437 6/9/98 12:00 AM 

RJ WRIGHT AND SONS LTD P O BOX 67,NEWCOMERSTOWN,OH,43832,USA 3138 2/1/23 12:00 AM 

ROBERTS-GIBSON INC P O BOX 681,DYERSBURG,TN,38025,0681USA 1760 7/29/09 12:00 AM 

ROCKET OIL COMPANY LLC 4470 HANSON RD,MADISONVILLE,KY,42431,USA 1487 1/1/01 12:00 AM 

ROGERS PETROLEUM INC P.O.BOX 1714,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 1049 7/9/91 12:00 AM 

ROGERS PETROLEUM 
SERVICES INC 

P O BOX 162,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,0162USA 961 3/9/82 12:00 AM 

ROOTS OIL COMPANY LLC 1109 BLANKETS CREEK 
DR,CANTON,GA,30114,USA 

3218 6/5/23 12:00 AM 

RYDER ENERGY 
DISTRIBUTION CORPORATI 

REDCO6000 WINDWARD 
PKWY,ALPHARETTA,GA,30005,USA 

2067 4/28/16 12:00 AM 

S & B OIL INC P O BOX 365,MONTICELLO,KY,42633,USA 2090 7/25/17 12:00 AM 

S.S. BOWLING GREEN 
COOPERATIVE INC 

180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA 
VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

1930 3/4/11 12:00 AM 

SANTMYER ENERGY INC 3000 OLD AIRPORT 
ROAD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 

2458 11/18/19 12:00 AM 

SARATOGA RACK MARKETING 
LLC 

PO BOX 10146 TAX 
DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,USA 

2277 11/1/18 12:00 AM 

SAVINGS OIL COMPANY INC PO BOX 1688,TUPELO,MS,38802,USA 2089 6/28/17 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

SEAY OIL COMPANY INC P.O. BOX 1147,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,USA 1300 8/1/95 12:00 AM 

SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 3200 HACKBERRY RD,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 1987 7/10/12 12:00 AM 

SEVEN STAR ENERGY LLC 6846 SOUTHAMPTON LN,WEST 
CHESTER,OH,45069,USA 

3238 8/2/23 12:00 AM 

SHEETZ INC 5700 SIXTH 
AVENUE,ALTOONA,PA,16602,1111USA 

1720 4/24/09 12:00 AM 

SHELL TRADING (US) 
COMPANY 

PO BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 1514 5/1/02 12:00 AM 

SIGNATURE ENERGY LLC 13485 VETERANS WAY,SUITE 
600,ORLANDO,FL,32827,7719USA 

1313 4/22/96 12:00 AM 

SKUROW BROTHERS OIL 
COMPANY 

9361 READING RD,CINCINNATI,OH,45215,USA 1562 3/24/05 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN FS INC PO BOX 728,MARION,IL,62959,USA 1596 6/25/07 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INC P O BOX 803605 S MAIN 
ST,SOMERSET,KY,42501,USA 

1411 4/16/97 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
COOPERATIVE INC 

6606 WEST BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

280 11/21/46 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
GEORGETOWN COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

3558 6/3/25 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

2016 8/6/13 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
OWENTON COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

2012 7/25/13 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
RUSSELLVILLE 

180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA 
VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

2054 7/10/15 12:00 AM 

SPEEDWAY LLC 3200 HACKBERRY RDP.O BOX 7-11, 
125,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 

1420 1/1/98 12:00 AM 

STEPHENSON OIL COMPANY 3938 STILLWELL-BECKETT 
ROAD,HAMILTON,OH,45013,USA 

1221 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

STRABER OIL CO INC P O BOX 58628 EAST PEARL 
STREET,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 

1603 9/25/07 12:00 AM 

SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 6405 CAVALCADE 
ST.,HOUSTON,TX,77026,4315USA 

1715 4/6/09 12:00 AM 

SUNOCO LLC 8111 WESTCHESTER DRSUITE 
600,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 

2036 5/23/14 12:00 AM 

SUNOCO PRTNRS MRKTNG & 
TRMNLS L.P. 

8111 WESTCHESTER DR, SUITE 600TAX 
DEPARTMENT,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 

2068 5/13/16 12:00 AM 

SUPER QUIK INC P O BOX 938,FLATWOODS,KY,41139,USA 1266 11/24/93 12:00 AM 

SWEETWATER VALLEY OIL CO PO BOX 537,SWEETWATER,TN,37874,USA 1974 2/14/12 12:00 AM 

SYNENERGY PARTNERS LLC PO BOX 545,MOUNT VERNON,IN,47620,USA 1821 1/15/10 12:00 AM 

TA OPERATING LLC 24601 CENTER RIDGE ROADSUITE 200 - TAX 
DEPARTMENT,WESTLAKE,OH,44145,5634USA 

1608 12/24/07 12:00 AM 

TAC ENERGY LLC P O BOX 1481,TEXARKANA,TX,75504,USA 2958 4/6/22 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

TARTAN OIL LLC 5508 LONAS 
DRIVE,KNOXVILLE,TN,37909,3221USA 

2318 4/1/19 12:00 AM 

TAUBER OIL COMPANY 9655 KATY FWYSUITE 
300,HOUSTON,TX,77024,USA 

1546 12/6/17 12:00 AM 

TEAMBWT LLC 1105 SOUTH 17TH ST,ARLINGTON,VA,22202,USA 2075 10/28/16 12:00 AM 

TENNESSEE FARMERS 
COOPERATIVE 

180 OLD NASHVILLE HWYP O BOX 
3003,LAVERGNE,TN,37086,1983USA 

2030 1/17/14 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY A 110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 2018 9/30/12 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY C 501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 3718 1/1/20 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY E 501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 3720 1/1/20 12:00 AM 

THE ANDERSONS INC 1947 BRIARFIELD BLVDPO BOX 119 ATTN:TAX 
DEPT,MAUMEE,OH,43537,USA 

2047 1/21/15 12:00 AM 

THE ANDERSONS 
RENEWABLES LLC 

1947 BRIARFIELD BLVD,MAUMEE,OH,43537,USA 3398 12/17/24 12:00 AM 

THORNTONS LLC 2600 JAMES THORNTON 
WAY,LOUISVILLE,KY,40245,USA 

724 4/1/73 12:00 AM 

TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 2 PIERCE PL,ITASCA,IL,60143,USA 1785 9/24/09 12:00 AM 

TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 845 TEXAS ST., STE 
3600,HOUSTON,TX,77002,USA 

2398 10/10/19 12:00 AM 

TRANSMONTAIGNE 
OPERATING COMPANY LP 

1670 BROADWAY SUITE 
3100,DENVER,CO,80202,USA 

2070 9/1/16 12:00 AM 

TRAVIS OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 187,TOMPKINSVILLE,KY,42167,USA 735 2/20/75 12:00 AM 

TRI COUNTY AUTO AND OIL 
INC 

126 EAST MAIN STREET,HORSE 
CAVE,KY,42749,USA 

2063 3/21/16 12:00 AM 

TRI STAR ENERGY LLC PO BOX 282249,NASHVILLE,TN,37228,8513USA 1600 8/16/07 12:00 AM 

TRI-CITIES PETROLEUM INC 145 PETROL DRIVE,WEBER CITY,VA,24290,USA 2045 12/22/14 12:00 AM 

U.S. VENTURE, INC 425 BETTER WAY,APPLETON,WI,54915,USA 1981 5/3/12 12:00 AM 

UNION FUEL INC 11742 STATE ROUTE 
360,UNIONTOWN,KY,42461,USA 

1591 2/19/07 12:00 AM 

UNITED DAIRY FARMERS INC 3955 MONTGOMERY 
ROAD,CINCINNATI,OH,45212,USA 

2007 5/23/13 12:00 AM 

UNITED ENERGY TRADING 
LLC 

PO BOX 837,BISMARCK,ND,58502,USA 2096 10/5/17 12:00 AM 

UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 55 GLENLAKE PARKWAY NEC/O OPERATING 
TAX,ATLANTA,GA,30328,USA 

1575 1/31/06 12:00 AM 

VALERO MARKETING AND 
SUPPLY COMPANY 

ATTN: EXCISE, SALES & USE TAXP O BOX 
696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 

1417 8/30/97 12:00 AM 

VALERO TERMINALING AND 
DISTRIBUTION 

PO BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 1958 6/24/11 12:00 AM 

VALOR LLC 1200 ALSOP LANEP O BOX 
1914,OWENSBORO,KY,42302,1914USA 

1472 10/1/00 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

VP RACING FUELS, INC. 10205 OASIS STREET,SAN 
ANTONIO,TX,78216,USA 

1151 10/31/89 12:00 AM 

WALLIS OIL CO INC 106 E WASHINGTON,CUBA,MO,65453,USA 2031 1/10/14 12:00 AM 

WAWA INC 260 W. BALTIMORE PIKE,WAWA,PA,19063,USA 3458 2/12/25 12:00 AM 

WEAVERS GAS & OIL INC 22428 STATE ROUTE 73,W 
PORTSMOUTH,OH,45663,USA 

1910 10/14/10 12:00 AM 

WHEELER & CLEVENGER OIL 
COMPANY INC 

P O BOX 27,LOUISA,KY,41230,0027USA 599 9/20/60 12:00 AM 

WHITE OIL COMPANY LLC 6620 LIBERTY 
ROAD,CAMPBELLSVILLE,KY,42718,USA 

1548 5/1/04 12:00 AM 

WOODFORD OIL COMPANY P O BOX 567,ELKINS,WV,26241,USA 1212 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 9800 NW 41 ST,MIAMI,FL,33178,USA 2003 5/2/13 12:00 AM 

ZENITH OIL CORP 8331 W WINNEMAC AVE,NORRIDGE,IL,60706,USA 3358 9/24/24 12:00 AM 

TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

A L JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR 
LLC 

P O BOX 283,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,0283USA 11563 11/1/99 12:00 AM 

ACKERMAN OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 806,JASPER,IN,47547,0806USA 11223 6/18/91 12:00 AM 

ACTION PETROLEUM 
COMPANY LTD 

P.O. BOX 
609SAME,PRESTONSBURG,KY,41653,USA 

11545 11/1/98 12:00 AM 

ADM FUELS COMPANY 4666 FARIES PARKWAY,DECATUR,IL,62526,USA 12592 2/5/19 12:00 AM 

AGRIGRO FARM CENTER INC P O BOX 143,HARTFORD,KY,42347,USA 11296 2/1/93 12:00 AM 

AGRILAND FS, INC 421 NORTH 10 TH 
STREET,WINTERSET,IA,50273,USA 

13353 10/17/22 12:00 AM 

AL WARREN OIL COMPANY 
INC 

1646 SUMMER ST.,HAMMOND,IN,46320,USA 12243 7/9/14 12:00 AM 

ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS 
SERVICE 

512 SMITHS GROVE 
RD,SCOTTSVILLE,KY,42164,USA 

12913 10/30/20 12:00 AM 

ALTITUDE FUEL INC 1110 SOUTH AVENUE STE 41-4341-43,STATEN 
ISLAND,NY,10314,USA 

12392 3/30/18 12:00 AM 

AMER. RIVER 
TRANSPORTATION CO LLC 

P O BOX 14704666 FARIES 
PARKWAY,DECATUR,IL,62525,USA 

12352 1/17/18 12:00 AM 

ANABI OIL CORPORATION 1450 N BENSON AVE, SUIT 
A,UPLAND,CA,91786,USA 

13173 10/20/21 12:00 AM 

ANDREWS OIL CO 206 E 9TH STREET206 E 9TH STREET,MT 
CARMEL,IL,62863,USA 

11712 1/5/07 12:00 AM 

To: Kentucky Licensed Special Fuels Dealers 

The following dealers have qualified and hold a valid Special Fuels Dealers license as provided in the Kentucky Revised 
Statutes. 

Status:ACTIVE 

Subject: Published List of Special Fuels Dealers 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

APEX PETROLEUM 
CORPORATION 

101 LAKEFOREST BLVDSTE 
380,GAITHERSBURG,MD,20877,USA 

13973 8/13/25 12:00 AM 

ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS 
LLC 

P O BOX 4540,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 13413 12/21/22 12:00 AM 

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND 
COMPANY 

LOC 027 TAX DEPT4666 EAST FARIES 
PKWY,DECATUR,IL,62526,USA 

12184 9/12/12 12:00 AM 

ARISTIDE ENERGY 
CORPORATION 

13501 KATY FWY,SUITE 
1300,HOUSTON,TX,77079,1305USA 

13273 4/6/22 12:00 AM 

ATLAS FUEL SERVICES,LLC 74 MAPLE STREET,STOUGHTON,MA,02072,USA 13473 4/11/23 12:00 AM 

ATLAS OIL COMPANY 2050 W. SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY S.SUITE 
1730,HOUSTON,TX,77042,USA 

11692 3/7/06 12:00 AM 

BANDYS INC 31618 MIDLAND 
TRAIL,LOOKOUT,WV,25868,6210USA 

11273 8/4/92 12:00 AM 

BARNES' OIL & PETRO 
PRODUCTS CORP 

2236 PECK PIKE,MILTON,KY,40045,USA 11566 1/10/00 12:00 AM 

BEACH OIL COMPANY INC 631 HWY 76,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37043,USA 11084 8/19/86 12:00 AM 

BECK SUPPLIERS LLC 1000 N. FRONT ST ,P.O. BOX 
808,FREMONT,OH,43420,USA 

12228 12/27/13 12:00 AM 

BENCHMARK RESOURCES 
INC 

1 CUSTOMER DRIVEMAIL STOP 
0555,BENTONVILLE,AR,72716,0555USA 

11686 11/1/05 12:00 AM 

BEST-WADE PETROLEUM INC P O BOX 566,RIPLEY,TN,38063,0566USA 11649 4/1/04 12:00 AM 

BIOSPHERE FUELS LLC 10601 N PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE,OKLAHOMA 
CITY,OK,73120,USA 

12267 7/29/15 12:00 AM 

BP PRODUCTS NORTH 
AMERICA INC 

P O BOX 941912ATTN EXCISE TAX 
DEPT,HOUSTON,TX,77094,8912USA 

10032 7/1/58 12:00 AM 

BRAD HALL & ASSOCIATES 
INC 

PO BOX 50620,IDAHO FALLS,ID,83405,0620USA 12067 9/8/10 12:00 AM 

BROWNING OIL COMPANY INC PO BOX 90009,BOWLING GREEN,KY,42102,USA 10093 8/21/58 12:00 AM 

BRZ INVESTMENT & 
CONSULTING LLC 

851 NE 1ST AVE UNIT 2705,MIAMI,FL,33132,USA 13513 5/22/23 12:00 AM 

BUCHANAN OIL 
CORPORATION 

P.O. BOX 593,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 10991 1/17/84 12:00 AM 

BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC PO BOX 56169,HOUSTON,TX,77256,USA 12134 6/1/11 12:00 AM 

BULK PLANTS INC PO BOX 2009,ASHLAND,KY,41105,2009USA 11347 7/3/95 12:00 AM 

C & S INC P O BOX 392001 MAIN STREET,TELL 
CITY,IN,47586,0039USA 

10349 7/23/63 12:00 AM 

CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY P O BOX 637,ELIZABETHTOWN,NC,28337,USA 13493 5/2/23 12:00 AM 

CANTRELL REFINERY SALES 
& TRANSPORT 

PO BOX 175,WINCHESTER,OH,45697,USA 11857 1/23/09 12:00 AM 

CARE PETROLEUM INC 508 EBENEZER RD,KNOXVILLE,TN,37923,USA 13594 1/8/24 12:00 AM 

CARGILL INCORPORATED 15407 MCGINTY ROAD WEST, 
MS#26,WAYZATA,MN,55391,USA 

11755 2/20/08 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

CARROLLTON UTILITIES PO BOX 269900 CLAY 
STREET,CARROLLTON,KY,41008,USA 

12223 10/24/13 12:00 AM 

CARY OIL COMPANY INC 110 MACKENAN DRIVE,CARY,NC,27511,USA 11661 7/6/04 12:00 AM 

CASEYS MARKETING 
COMPANY 

P O BOX 3001,ANKENY,IA,50021,USA 12182 9/5/12 12:00 AM 

CERTIFIED OIL CORPORATION 165 FLANDERS 
RD,WESTBOROUGH,MA,01581,USA 

11723 5/21/07 12:00 AM 

CHEVRON U.S.A INC P O BOX 6007,SAN RAMON,CA,94583,USA 10248 10/1/61 12:00 AM 

CHILDERS OIL COMPANY PO BOX 43051 HWY 
2034,WHITESBURG,KY,41858,0402USA 

10436 11/2/66 12:00 AM 

CHS INC OF MINNESOTA PO BOX 64089MS164,SAINT 
PAUL,MN,55164,0089USA 

12152 12/15/11 12:00 AM 

CITGO PETROLEUM 
CORPORATION 

P.O. BOX 4689,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4689USA 11126 1/5/88 12:00 AM 

CITY ICE & FUEL COMPANY 
INC 

POST OFFICE BOX 27538 CAPE LANE,POINT 
PLEASANT,WV,25550,0027USA 

11258 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

CITY OF SOMERSET PO BOX 989,SOMERSET,KY,42502,USA 12192 2/5/13 12:00 AM 

CLEAN ENERGY CORP 4675 MACARTHUR COURT SUITE 800,NEWPORT 
BEACH,CA,92660,USA 

12231 2/18/14 12:00 AM 

CNG SERVICES ,LLC 6100 EMERALD PARKWAY,DUBLIN,OH,43016,USA 13713 8/5/24 12:00 AM 

COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES 
INC 

P O BOX 576,SAVANNAH,GA,31402,0576USA 12248 9/11/14 12:00 AM 

CONTINENTAL REFINING 
COMPANY LLC 

300 REFINERY ROAD,SOMERSET,KY,42501,USA 12183 9/12/12 12:00 AM 

CORNERSTONE ENERGY 
CORPORATION 

4 W PEARL ST, STE 
200,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 

12295 2/24/17 12:00 AM 

CORRIGAN OIL II,INC 775 N. SECOND 
STREET,BRIGHTON,MI,48116,USA 

13293 9/14/22 12:00 AM 

COUNTRYMARK REFINING 
AND LOGISTICS 

225 SOUTH EAST STREETSUITE 
144,INDIANAPOLIS,IN,46202,USA 

12199 3/12/13 12:00 AM 

COUNTYWIDE PETROLEUM 
COMPANY 

8199 MCKNIGHT RD,PITTSBURGH,PA,15237,USA 12222 10/10/13 12:00 AM 

CULVERS OIL COMPANY LLC 8295 NEW HAVEN ROAD,NEW 
HAVEN,KY,40051,6030USA 

11719 4/9/07 12:00 AM 

CUNNINGHAM MOTORS INC 10560 IVYDALE RD,IVYDALE,WV,25113,USA 11615 2/12/02 12:00 AM 

DAWSON-THOMPSON OIL 
COMPANY INC 

1746 VIRGINIA 
AVE,HUNTINGTON,WV,25704,0583USA 

10665 5/25/77 12:00 AM 

DEAN OIL CO INC P O BOX 371,SPRINGFIELD,TN,37172,0371USA 11506 4/3/97 12:00 AM 

DEARYBURY OIL & GAS INC 2560 SOUTHPORT 
RD,SPARTANBURG,SC,29302,USA 

12308 8/25/17 12:00 AM 

DELTA FUEL COMPANY, LLC P O BOX 1810,FERRIDAY,LA,71334,USA 13093 7/13/21 12:00 AM 

DES WHOLESALE LLC 601 WEST CROSSVILLE 
RD,ROSWELL,GA,30075,USA 

12306 8/15/17 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 310 SEVEN SPRINGS WAYSUITE 
500,BRENTWOOD,TN,37027,USA 

12653 5/30/19 12:00 AM 

DOSS-FUELCO INC P.O. BOX 729,HARLAN,KY,40831,USA 10874 8/27/82 12:00 AM 

DOWNEY OIL COMP INC PO BOX 4848,MARYVILLE,TN,37802,4848USA 12290 11/4/16 12:00 AM 

DUNCAN OIL COMPANY 849 FACTORY 
ROAD,BEAVERCREEK,OH,45434,USA 

11283 9/24/92 12:00 AM 

E&P SERVICES,LLC 4210 S ELWOOD AVE,TULSA,OK,74107,USA 13874 5/12/25 12:00 AM 

ECO ENERGY LLC 6100 TOWER CIRCLE, STE 
500,FRANKLIN,TN,37067,USA 

12277 4/1/16 12:00 AM 

EDDIES SERVICE INC P O BOX 68,WEST BADEN SPRINGS,IN,47469,USA 11604 8/24/01 12:00 AM 

ENGLEFIELD INC 1935 JAMES PARKWAY,HEATH,OH,43056,USA 12307 8/17/17 12:00 AM 

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS 
OPERATING LLC 

1100 LOUISIANA STREETP.O. BOX 
4018,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4018USA 

13133 9/14/21 12:00 AM 

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC P O BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4525USA 11538 7/1/98 12:00 AM 

ERGON-WEST VIRGINIA, INC ATTN:TAX DEPT, P O BOX 
1639,JACKSON,MS,39215,1639USA 

13153 10/6/21 12:00 AM 

ESTEPP ENERGY LLC 1500 NEWTOWN PK,LEXINGTON,KY,40511,USA 12189 12/14/12 12:00 AM 

EXCELL PETROLEUM LLC 1255 LAKES PKWY, SUITE 
180,LAWRENCEVILLE,GA,30043,USA 

13593 1/8/24 12:00 AM 

EXXONMOBIL OIL 
CORPORATION 

PO BOX 133366,SPRING,TX,77393,USA 11606 10/1/01 12:00 AM 

FEDERAL EXPRESS 
CORPORATION 

1000 FEDEX DRIVE,MOON 
TOWNSHIP,PA,15108,9373USA 

13653 6/1/24 12:00 AM 

FLEET SUPPLY LLC 13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT 
LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 

12303 6/15/17 12:00 AM 

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES LP P. O. BOX 3755,WICHITA,KS,67201,USA 11531 2/9/98 12:00 AM 

FLYERS ENERGY LLC 2360 LINDBERGH 
STREET,AUBURN,CA,95602,USA 

12633 4/2/19 12:00 AM 

FOSTER FUELS INC PO BOX 190,BROOKNEAL,VA,24528,USA 11737 10/30/07 12:00 AM 

FREEPOINT COMMODITIES 
LLC 

58 COMMERCE ROAD,STAMFORD,CT,06902,USA 13853 4/1/25 12:00 AM 

FUEL MASTERS LLC 133 CADDO DRIVE,ABILENE,TX,79602,USA 11662 8/1/04 12:00 AM 

FUELFOX LOUISVILLE,LLC 2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 
300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 

13673 6/5/24 12:00 AM 

G & G OIL CO. OF INDIANA 
,INC 

P O BOX 71 ,MUNCIE,IN,47308,USA 12933 12/17/20 12:00 AM 

GAMPPS INC 2229 STATE ROUTE 
140,PORTSMOUTH,OH,45662,8957USA 

11257 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

GATES FUEL SERVICES LLC P O BOX 1315,SANTA FE,TX,77510,USA 13033 5/19/21 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

GEN ENERGY LLC 1238 ANDERSON ROAD,CLAWSON,MI,48017,USA 12853 10/7/20 12:00 AM 

GIANT OIL INC 1806 N FRANKLIN STREET,TAMPA,FL,33602,USA 13073 7/6/21 12:00 AM 

GILLIGAN OIL SERVICES LLC 3805 EDWARDS ROADSUITE 
680,CINCINNATI,OH,45209,USA 

11986 12/8/09 12:00 AM 

GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 800 SOUTH 
STREET,WALTHAM,MA,02454,9161USA 

12170 5/30/12 12:00 AM 

GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP 
CORP 

PO BOX 9161,WALTHAM,MA,02453,9161USA 12244 7/17/14 12:00 AM 

GLOCKNER OIL COMPANY INC 302 MARKET 
STREET,PORTSMOUTH,OH,45662,USA 

11527 1/9/98 12:00 AM 

GMS HOLDING CO., LLC 2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 
300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 

13674 6/5/24 12:00 AM 

GO PETRO LLC P O BOX A,COMBS,KY,41729,USA 12813 3/9/20 12:00 AM 

GO-MART INC 915 RIVERSIDE DRIVE,GASSAWAY,WV,26624,USA 11261 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

GOOD OIL COMPANY INC 1201 N US 35,WINAMAC,IN,46996,USA 12135 6/7/11 12:00 AM 

GOULD OIL COMPANY INC 4724 US HWY 641 S,HAZEL,KY,42049,8549USA 10523 12/13/71 12:00 AM 

GPM EMPIRE,LLC 1410 COMMONWEALTH DR STE 
202,WILMINGTON,NC,28403,USA 

14013 10/6/25 12:00 AM 

GPM PETROLEUM LLC 8565 MAGELLAN PARKWAY STE 
400,RICHMOND,VA,23227,USA 

12265 8/1/15 12:00 AM 

GRAHAM ENTERPRISE,INC 750 BUNKER COURT SUITE 100,VERNON 
HILLS,IL,60061,USA 

13233 2/16/22 12:00 AM 

GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM 
CO 

4500 RENAISSANCE 
PKWY,CLEVELAND,OH,44128,USA 

12172 6/12/12 12:00 AM 

GREENAMERICA BIOFUELS 
LLC 

PO BOX 10146 TAX 
DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,USA 

12532 10/24/18 12:00 AM 

GREENEVILLE OIL & 
PETROLEUM INC 

PO BOX 926,GREENEVILLE,TN,37744,0926USA 12288 9/27/16 12:00 AM 

GRESHAM PETROLEUM 
COMPANY,INC 

415 PERSHING AVE,P.O. BOX 
690,INDIANOLA,MS,38751,USA 

13913 6/9/25 12:00 AM 

GROWMARK ENERGY LLC 1705 TOWANDA 
AVE,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,USA 

12994 4/22/21 12:00 AM 

GROWMARK INC 1705 TOWANDA AVEPO BOX 2500 ATTN:TAX 
DEPT,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,2040USA 

11245 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

GULF INC 200 GALLERIA PKWY SE STE 
900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

12453 8/1/18 12:00 AM 

GULF OIL LLC 200 GALLERIA PARKWAYSUITE 
900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

13553 10/4/23 12:00 AM 

GUNVOR USA LLC 600 TRAVIS STREET STE 
6500,HOUSTON,TX,77002,USA 

12412 5/1/18 12:00 AM 

GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 200 SPEERS STREET,BELLE 
VERNON,PA,15012,USA 

11369 7/24/96 12:00 AM 

H & R OIL COMPANY 1144 FINNEY DRIVEP O BOX 
12210,LEXINGTON,KY,40581,USA 

10604 10/29/75 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS 
INC 

3531 N RIDGE RD UPPR2,WICHITA,KS,67205,USA 13933 8/1/25 12:00 AM 

HARDY OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 507,IRVINE,KY,40336,USA 10560 1/28/74 12:00 AM 

HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS 
LLC 

PO BOX 809,ONALAKSA,WI,54650,USA 12310 9/22/17 12:00 AM 

HAWKSTONE ASSOCIATES 
INC 

9171 DRY FORK 
ROAD,HARRISON,OH,45030,1901USA 

10876 1/19/82 12:00 AM 

HENRY FARMERS 
COOPERATIVE 

225-A HWY 69 N  ,PARIS,TN,38242,USA 11771 5/12/08 12:00 AM 

HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP210 E US HWY 52 STE E,RUSHVILLE,IN,46173,USA 12275 1/6/16 12:00 AM 

HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC 59 GREIF PARKWAYSTE 
200,DELAWARE,OH,43015,USA 

12309 9/1/17 12:00 AM 

HERITAGE PETROLEUM LLC PO BOX 6850,EVANSVILLE,IN,47719,0850USA 11634 10/30/02 12:00 AM 

HERMAN A MILLER SERVICE 
STATION INC 

705 MAIN ST,SACRAMENTO,KY,42372,USA 11372 9/20/96 12:00 AM 

HIGHLAND LLC P O BOX 190108 MILL 
AVENUE,HOHENWALD,TN,38462,USA 

13313 9/26/22 12:00 AM 

HIGHLANDS PETROLEUM OIL 
CORP 

P O BOX 1957,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 12230 1/31/14 12:00 AM 

HIGHTOWERS PETROLEUM 
COMPANY 

3577 COMMERCE 
DRIVE,MIDDLETOWN,OH,45005,USA 

11206 8/22/90 12:00 AM 

HINES OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 482,MURPHYSBORO,IL,62966,USA 12210 7/17/13 12:00 AM 

HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY 
INC 

P. O. BOX 397,HENDERSON,KY,42419,0397USA 10019 6/26/58 12:00 AM 

HOME SERVICE OIL COMPANY PO BOX 9,BARNHART,MO,63012,0009USA 13813 2/4/25 12:00 AM 

HUDSON & HUDSON FUEL OIL 
INC 

P O BOX 366,AMELIA,OH,45102,USA 11861 3/12/09 12:00 AM 

HUELS OIL COMPANY P O BOX 66,CARLYLE,IL,62231,0066USA 13893 5/19/25 12:00 AM 

HUGUENOT FUELS INC 612 CAPE ROMAIN RD,WANDO,SC,29492,USA 12213 7/26/13 12:00 AM 

HUNT REFINING COMPANY PO BOX 038995,TUSCALOOSA,AL,35403,8995USA 12247 9/11/14 12:00 AM 

HUSKY MARKETING AND 
SUPPLY COMPANY 

5550  BLAZER PARKWAY ,SUITE 200SUITE 
200,DUBLIN,OH,43017,USA 

12242 7/3/14 12:00 AM 

INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS 
LLC 

222 MAIN STREET 
SW,GAINESVILLE,GA,30503,USA 

11781 6/10/08 12:00 AM 

INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL 
COMPANY 

1887 E 71ST  STREET,TULSA,OK,74136,USA 12151 12/14/11 12:00 AM 

J D STREETT & COMPANY INC 144 WELDON PARKWAY,MARYLAND 
HEIGHTS,MO,63043,USA 

12225 12/1/13 12:00 AM 

J.H.SEALE & SON,INC 870 S GUIGNARD DR,SUMTER,SC,29150,7426USA 13753 12/10/24 12:00 AM 

JACOBI OIL SERVICE INC P.O. BOX 250,FLOYDS KNOBS,IN,47119,0USA 11341 7/7/95 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

JACOBUS ENERGY LLC 11414 W PARK PLACESUITE 
300,MILWAUKEE,WI,53224,3500USA 

12612 2/19/19 12:00 AM 

JAMES RIVER PETROLEUM 
INC 

10487 LAKERIDGE PKWYSUITE 
100,ASHLAND,VA,23005,USA 

11996 2/11/10 12:00 AM 

JAT OIL INC PO BOX 5288,CHATTANOOGA,TN,37406,USA 12163 4/17/12 12:00 AM 

JOHN W CLARK OIL COMPANY 
INC 

P O BOX 1396101 WHEATLEY 
RD,ASHLAND,KY,41105,1396USA 

10498 7/27/70 12:00 AM 

JOHNSON PETROLEUM INC P O BOX 967   1873 OLD US 24 
E,HUNTINGTON,IN,46750,USA 

13894 5/19/25 12:00 AM 

JONES OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 3427,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,USA 10637 7/23/90 12:00 AM 

JONES OIL COMPANY INC (IN) PO BOX 60,SHOALS,IN,47581,USA 11217 2/7/91 12:00 AM 

JSC TERMINAL LLC 725 N 5TH STREET,PADUCAH,KY,42001,USA 11891 6/2/09 12:00 AM 

JT PETROLEUM LLC 9653 N GRANVILLE ROAD,MEQUON,WI,53097,USA 11743 1/1/08 12:00 AM 

K-VA-T FOOD STORES INC PO BOX 1158,ABINGDON,VA,24210,USA 12144 10/6/11 12:00 AM 

KANAWHA RIVER RAILROAD 
LLC 

8000 W 110TH STREETSUITE 200,OVERLAND 
PARK,KS,66210,USA 

12289 10/5/16 12:00 AM 

KARS PETRO DISTRIBUTORS 
LLC 

380 COMMERCE 
PARKWAY,ROCKLEDGE,FL,32955,USA 

12793 1/7/20 12:00 AM 

KCF STATION 1 LLC PO BOX 32068,LOUISVILLE,KY,40232,2068USA 12246 8/28/14 12:00 AM 

KENDRICK OIL CO. 801 S MAIN STREET,FRIONA,TX,79035,USA 13953 8/5/25 12:00 AM 

KENNETT OIL COMPANY INC PO BOX 3888,LAWRENCEBURG,IN,47025,USA 12253 1/6/15 12:00 AM 

KENTUCKIANA FUEL LLC 7714 STACY RD,CHARLESTOWN,IN,47111,USA 14053 2/1/26 12:00 AM 

KENTUCKY FUEL SUPPLY LLC 870 BYPASS RD,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 13793 1/9/25 12:00 AM 

KENTUCKY LAKE OIL 
COMPANY INC 

620 SOUTH 4TH 
STREET,MURRAY,KY,42071,0368USA 

10074 8/12/58 12:00 AM 

KENTUCKY OIL & REFINING 
CO INC 

156 KENTUCKY OIL VILLAGE,BETSY 
LAYNE,KY,41605,USA 

10342 6/17/63 12:00 AM 

KEYSTONE COOPERATIVE,INC 770 N HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD,INDIANAPOLIS,IN,46214,3756USA 

12993 4/22/21 12:00 AM 

KEYSTOPS LLC 376 REASONOVER DRIVEP.O. BOX 
2809,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,2809USA 

11578 10/1/00 12:00 AM 

KNAPP OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 215,XENIA,IL,62899,USA 11030 11/20/84 12:00 AM 

KOLMAR AMERICAS INC 3 CORPORATE DR,SUITE 
500,SHELTON,CT,06484,USA 

12036 6/8/10 12:00 AM 

KROGER LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP I 

2700 E 4TH AVEPO BOX 
1648,HUTCHINSON,KS,67504,USA 

11568 4/4/00 12:00 AM 

LASURE OIL LLC 2035 KY HWY 198,STANFORD,KY,40484,USA 14073 2/23/26 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

LEE OIL & GAS LLC 712 KENTUCKY AVE,PADUCAH,KY,42003,USA 13533 9/12/23 12:00 AM 

LEE OIL COMPANY INC P.O. BOX 2580,MIDDLESBORO,KY,40965,USA 11211 12/12/90 12:00 AM 

LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 645 HAMILTON ST SUITE 
400,ALLENTOWN,PA,18101,USA 

12185 9/19/12 12:00 AM 

LINCOLN OIL CO 
INCORPORATED 

22 S MAIN ST, 2ND 
FL,GREENVILLE,SC,29601,USA 

12187 11/2/12 12:00 AM 

LITTLE GENERAL STORE INC P O BOX 968,BECKLEY,WV,25802,0968USA 11561 10/21/99 12:00 AM 

LOUIS DREYFUS CLAYPOOL 
HOLDINGS LLC 

4800 MAIN STREET SUITE 600,KANSAS 
CITY,MO,64112,USA 

12132 5/4/11 12:00 AM 

LUKE OIL COMPANY INC 3592 N HOBART ROAD,HOBART,IN,46342,USA 12249 9/16/14 12:00 AM 

LVA ADRIAN BIOFUEL LLC 1571 W BEECHER ROAD,ADRIAN,MI,49221,USA 13453 3/7/23 12:00 AM 

MACRO COMPANIES INC P O BOX 1257,BROUSSARD,LA,70518,USA 13213 12/20/21 12:00 AM 

MACS CONVENIENCE STORES 
LLC 

PO BOX 52085TAX DEPT. 
DC59,PHOENIX,AZ,85072,2085USA 

11600 6/22/01 12:00 AM 

MANSFIELD OIL CO OF 
GAINESVILLE 

1025 AIRPORT PKWY S 
W,GAINESVILLE,GA,30501,USA 

10793 8/1/80 12:00 AM 

MANSFIELD SERVICE 
PARTNERS SOUTH 

1025 AIRPORT 
PKWY,GAINESVILLE,GA,30501,USA 

13873 5/12/25 12:00 AM 

MARATHON PETROLEUM 
COMPANY LP 

539 S. MAIN ST. D-05-017,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 12092 11/8/10 12:00 AM 

MARCUM OIL COMPANY INC 27288 WILDERNESS 
RD,JONESVILLE,VA,24263,7111USA 

11664 8/10/04 12:00 AM 

MARTIN & BAYLEY INC PO BOX 385,CARMI,IL,62821,USA 11605 9/12/01 12:00 AM 

MAX ARNOLD & SONS LLC P. O. BOX 568,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,0568USA 11618 5/9/02 12:00 AM 

MCFARLAND OIL LLC 1218 CEMETERY 
RD,PEEBLES,OH,45660,8927USA 

12283 7/29/16 12:00 AM 

MCLURE OIL CO INC 5880 JAMILA RIVER DR,VENICE,FL,34293,USA 11554 5/14/99 12:00 AM 

MEIJER DISTRIBUTION INC PO BOX 2281ATTN: TAX DEPT.,GRAND 
RAPIDS,MI,49501,2281USA 

11655 5/1/04 12:00 AM 

MERS LLC P O BOX 2136,GRAPEVINE,TX,76099,USA 13633 2/1/24 12:00 AM 

MFA OIL COMPANY P O BOX 519,COLUMBIA,MO,65205,0519USA 12155 2/1/12 12:00 AM 

MID-WEST OIL CO INC 9739 W IRVING PARK RD,SCHILLER 
PARK,IL,60176,USA 

12179 8/7/12 12:00 AM 

MINIT MART LLC 165 FLANDERS 
RD,WESTBOROUGH,MA,01581,USA 

12572 12/5/18 12:00 AM 

MOFFITT SERVICES 17302 HOUSE HAHL RD STE 211STE 
211,CYPRESS,TX,77433,USA 

13814 2/4/25 12:00 AM 

MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY 
LLC 

350 CAMPUS 
DRIVE,MARLBOROUGH,MA,01752,USA 

13773 12/17/24 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

MONTGOMERY FARMERS 
COOPERATIVE 

1801 WILMA RUDOLPH 
BLVD,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37040,USA 

10735 5/8/79 12:00 AM 

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC P O BOX 2727INDIRECT 
TAX,HOUSTON,TX,77252,2727USA 

11171 4/10/89 12:00 AM 

MOTTS BULK PLANT BOX 484 JCT HWY 51-
62,BARDWELL,KY,42023,USA 

11629 8/7/02 12:00 AM 

MOUNTAIN PETROLEUM LLC PO BOX 2481423 RIVER FRONT 
ROAD,LOVELY,KY,41231,USA 

11680 9/1/05 12:00 AM 

MPLX TERMINALS LLC 539 S MAIN STREET,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 12278 4/1/16 12:00 AM 

MRB ENTERPRISE INC 616 INDUSTRIAL AVE,MOUNT 
PLEASANT,MI,48858,4642USA 

13254 3/16/22 12:00 AM 

MURPHY OIL USA INC PO BOX 7300ATTN: EXCISE TAX,EL 
DORADO,AR,71731,7300USA 

10365 12/18/61 12:00 AM 

MUSKET CORPORATION PO BOX 26210,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73126,USA 11609 10/9/01 12:00 AM 

NATIONAL OIL & GAS INC PO BOX 476,BLUFFTON,IN,46714,USA 12195 2/26/13 12:00 AM 

NEWCOMB OIL COMPANY 951 WITHROW 
COURT,BARDSTOWN,KY,40004,USA 

11573 8/1/00 12:00 AM 

NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SESUITE 
900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

12107 3/3/11 12:00 AM 

NORFOLK SOUTHERN 
RAILWAY COMPANY 

650 PEACHTREE STREET 
NW,ATLANTA,GA,30308,USA 

11931 8/6/09 12:00 AM 

OAKLEY FUELS INC P.O. BOX 17880,NORTH LITTLE 
ROCK,AR,72114,USA 

12241 6/19/14 12:00 AM 

OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 5100 E 78TH AVE,COMMERCE 
CITY,CO,80022,USA 

12935 12/17/20 12:00 AM 

OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC P O BOX 17451,DENVER,CO,80217,0451USA 12935 12/17/20 12:00 AM 

OLIVER FUELS & OILS INC 6819 MACCORKLE AVENUE,ST 
ALBANS,WV,25177,2296USA 

11613 1/17/02 12:00 AM 

OMEGA PARTNERS 
HENDERSON LLC 

13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT 
LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 

12297 3/9/17 12:00 AM 

OWENSBORO GRAIN CO 
INCORPORATED 

15407 MCGINTY ROAD WEST 
,MS#26,WAYZATA,MN,55391,USA 

13573 9/30/23 12:00 AM 

PAR MAR OIL COMPANY INC 114A WESTVIEW AVE,MARIETTA,OH,45750,USA 11708 10/19/06 12:00 AM 

PARKLAND (U.S) SUPPLY 
CORP 

2800 POST OAK BLVD .SUITE 
5200,HOUSTON,TX,77056,6111USA 

13253 3/16/22 12:00 AM 

PARMAN ENERGY GROUP LLC 7101 COCKRILL BEND 
BLVD,NASHVILLE,TN,37209,USA 

12472 8/1/18 12:00 AM 

PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 1 SYLVAN STREET,SECOND 
FLOOR,PARSIPPANY,NJ,07054,USA 

12157 2/9/12 12:00 AM 

PETROLEUM PRODUCTS LLC 200 SUMMIT DRIVE,BURLINGTON,MA,01803,USA 12180 8/8/12 12:00 AM 

PETROLEUM TRADERS 
CORPORATION 

PO BOX 2357,FORT WAYNE,IN,46801,2357USA 10968 6/17/83 12:00 AM 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 411 S. KEELER AVEAB 574-
01,BARTLESVILLE,OK,74003,USA 

12160 4/1/12 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

PILOT THOMAS LOGISTICS 
LLC 

201 NORTH RUPERT STREET,FORT 
WORTH,TX,76107,USA 

12973 4/13/21 12:00 AM 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX 
DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 

11602 8/1/01 12:00 AM 

PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC 16651 GEMINI LANE,HUNTINGTON 
BEACH,CA,92647,USA 

12150 12/14/11 12:00 AM 

PLACID REFINING COMPANY 
LLC 

1940 LOUISIANA HWY 1 NORTH,PORT 
ALLEN,LA,70767,USA 

11551 2/23/99 12:00 AM 

PORTS PETROLEUM 
COMPANY INC 

P O BOX 10461337 BLACHLEYVILLE 
RD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 

10947 3/23/83 12:00 AM 

PREMIER AG COOP INC PO BOX 304,SEYMOUR,IN,47274,USA 11941 8/19/09 12:00 AM 

PS ENERGY GROUP INC 4480 N SHALLOWFORD RD, STE 
100,DUNWOODY,GA,30338,USA 

11519 4/3/97 12:00 AM 

PUGH LUBRICANTS,LLC P O BOX 4006,ASHEBORO,NC,27204,4006USA 13993 9/10/25 12:00 AM 

QT FUELS INCORPORATED P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,USA 13113 8/18/21 12:00 AM 

QT RENEWABLES INC P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,2927USA 13014 5/5/21 12:00 AM 

QUALLS OIL COMPANY INC 55 ST HWY 174/US 60 WESTP O BOX 580,OLIVE 
HILL,KY,41164,USA 

10363 12/17/63 12:00 AM 

R & R TAKHAR OIL COMPANY 
INC 

7030 POE AVENUE BLDG 
A,DAYTON,OH,45414,USA 

12016 3/24/10 12:00 AM 

R D HOLDER OIL CO INC PO BOX 40,NEW CARLISLE,OH,45344,USA 11866 3/24/09 12:00 AM 

R T ROGERS OIL CO INC P O BOX 160HINTON,HINTON,WV,25951,USA 12164 4/19/12 12:00 AM 

R.B. STEWART PETROLEUM 
PRODUCTS INC 

215 S FRONT ST ,ANGLETON,TX,77515,USA 13013 5/5/21 12:00 AM 

RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC 200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SUITE 
900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

12159 3/1/12 12:00 AM 

RED HED OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 787,RICHMOND,KY,40476,USA 11042 4/4/85 12:00 AM 

REG MARKETING AND 
LOGISTICS GROUP L 

416 S BELL AVE,AMES,IA,50010,USA 11717 3/1/07 12:00 AM 

REYNOLDS BROTHERS OIL 
COMPANY INC 

400 EAST CHURCH STREET,UNION 
CITY,TN,38261,USA 

10851 6/25/81 12:00 AM 

RICE OIL CO INC P O BOX 430,LA FOLLETTE,TN,37766,0430USA 11645 8/20/03 12:00 AM 

RICOCHET FUEL 
DISTRIBUTORS, INC 

1201 ROYAL PARKWAY,EULESS,TX,76040,USA 13373 10/24/22 12:00 AM 

RIGGS OIL COMPANY, INC. PO DRAWER AA,BIG STONE GAP,VA,24219,USA 11099 3/11/87 12:00 AM 

RILEY OIL COMPANY INC 110 E MAIN ST,PAOLI,IN,47454,1337USA 11281 8/24/92 12:00 AM 

RIVER BEND FUELS INC 1620 N. KINGSHIGHWAY,CAPE 
GIRARDEAU,MO,63701,USA 

12204 5/16/13 12:00 AM 

RIVER VALLEY INC DBA WEST 
UNION COM 

P O BOX 453,WEST UNION,OH,45693,USA 11539 6/9/98 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

RJ WRIGHT AND SONS LTD P O BOX 67,NEWCOMERSTOWN,OH,43832,USA 13433 2/1/23 12:00 AM 

ROBERTS-GIBSON INC P O BOX 681,DYERSBURG,TN,38025,0681USA 11921 7/29/09 12:00 AM 

ROBINSON OIL COMPANY INC PO BOX 4207,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 11378 2/24/97 12:00 AM 

ROCKET OIL COMPANY LLC 4470 HANSON RD,MADISONVILLE,KY,42431,USA 11587 1/1/01 12:00 AM 

ROGERS PETROLEUM INC P.O.BOX 1714,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 11021 7/16/91 12:00 AM 

ROGERS PETROLEUM 
SERVICES INC 

P O BOX 162,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,0162USA 10728 2/9/79 12:00 AM 

RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 3990 GENERATION 
DR,CINCINNATI,OH,45251,USA 

12673 9/12/19 12:00 AM 

RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 3990 GENERATION 
DRIVE,CINCINNATI,OH,45251,USA 

12673 9/12/19 12:00 AM 

RYDER ENERGY 
DISTRIBUTION CORPORATI 

REDCO6000 WINDWARD 
PKWY,ALPHARETTA,GA,30005,USA 

10911 8/30/82 12:00 AM 

S & B OIL INC P O BOX 365,MONTICELLO,KY,42633,USA 11518 11/5/97 12:00 AM 

S.S. BOWLING GREEN 
COOPERATIVE INC 

180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA 
VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

10048 2/27/63 12:00 AM 

SANTMYER ENERGY INC 3000 OLD AIRPORT 
ROAD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 

12753 11/18/19 12:00 AM 

SARATOGA RACK MARKETING 
LLC 

PO BOX 10146 TAX 
DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,USA 

12552 11/1/18 12:00 AM 

SAVINGS OIL COMPANY INC PO BOX 1688,TUPELO,MS,38802,USA 12304 6/28/17 12:00 AM 

SCREAMING EAGLE OIL LLC 192 JOHNNY CARPENTER 
RD,WAYNESBURG,KY,40489,USA 

12011 3/16/10 12:00 AM 

SEABOARD COAST LINE 
RAILWAY SUPPLIE 

TAX DEPT C910500 WATER 
STREET,JACKSONVILLE,FL,32202,USA 

11917 7/22/09 12:00 AM 

SEAY OIL COMPANY INC P.O. BOX 1147,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,USA 11349 8/1/95 12:00 AM 

SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 3200 HACKBERRY RD,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 12176 7/10/12 12:00 AM 

SHEETZ INC 5700 SIXTH 
AVENUE,ALTOONA,PA,16602,1111USA 

11876 4/24/09 12:00 AM 

SHELL TRADING (US) 
COMPANY 

PO BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 11617 5/1/02 12:00 AM 

SIMONS PETROLEUM LLC 201 N RUPERT STREET,FORT 
WORTH,TX,76107,USA 

12181 8/22/12 12:00 AM 

SKUROW BROTHERS OIL 
COMPANY 

9361 READING RD,CINCINNATI,OH,45215,USA 11672 3/24/05 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN FS INC PO BOX 728,MARION,IL,62959,USA 11724 6/25/07 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INC P O BOX 803605 S MAIN 
ST,SOMERSET,KY,42501,USA 

11508 4/16/97 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES CLARK 
COOP INC 

21 PENDLETON 
STREET,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 

14033 1/21/26 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

SOUTHERN STATES 
COOPERATIVE INC 

6606 WEST BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

10176 8/26/59 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
FLEMINGSBURG COOP I 

6606 WEST BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

11714 1/24/07 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
GEORGETOWN COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

10376 2/24/64 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
HENDERSON COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

12175 6/29/12 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

10424 10/6/65 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
OWENTON COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

10391 7/24/64 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
RUSSELLVILLE 

180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA 
VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

11728 8/28/07 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
SOMERSET COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

10919 10/13/82 12:00 AM 

SPECOIL LLC 333 N SAM HOUSTON PKY E ST 
550,HOUSTON,TX,77060,USA 

12261 3/12/15 12:00 AM 

SPEEDWAY LLC 3200 HACKBERRY RDP.O BOX 7-11, 
125,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 

11521 1/1/98 12:00 AM 

STEPHENSON OIL COMPANY 3938 STILLWELL-BECKETT 
ROAD,HAMILTON,OH,45013,USA 

11260 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

STONEWIN LLC 333 SE 2ND AVE SUITE 2000(OFFICE 
NR.2064),MIAMI,FL,33131,USA 

13393 11/9/22 12:00 AM 

STRABER OIL CO INC P O BOX 58628 EAST PEARL 
STREET,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 

11732 9/25/07 12:00 AM 

SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 6405 CAVALCADE 
ST.,HOUSTON,TX,77026,4315USA 

11871 4/6/09 12:00 AM 

SUNOCO LLC 8111 WESTCHESTER DRSUITE 
600,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 

12240 5/23/14 12:00 AM 

SUNOCO PRTNRS MRKTNG & 
TRMNLS L.P. 

8111 WESTCHESTER DR, SUITE 600TAX 
DEPARTMENT,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 

12280 5/13/16 12:00 AM 

SUPER QUIK INC P O BOX 938,FLATWOODS,KY,41139,USA 11312 11/24/93 12:00 AM 

SWEETWATER VALLEY OIL CO PO BOX 537,SWEETWATER,TN,37874,USA 12263 5/5/15 12:00 AM 

SYNENERGY PARTNERS LLC PO BOX 545,MOUNT VERNON,IN,47620,USA 11987 1/15/10 12:00 AM 

TA OPERATING LLC 24601 CENTER RIDGE ROADSUITE 200 - TAX 
DEPARTMENT,WESTLAKE,OH,44145,5634USA 

11742 12/24/07 12:00 AM 

TAC ENERGY LLC P O BOX 1481,TEXARKANA,TX,75504,USA 13274 4/6/22 12:00 AM 

TARGRAY INDUSTRIES INC 18105 
TRANSCANADIENNE,KIRKLAND,QC,H9J3Z4,CAN 

12218 9/12/13 12:00 AM 

TARGRAY MARKETS INC 31 GLENN STREET,MASSENA,NY,13662,USA 12282 7/28/16 12:00 AM 

TARTAN OIL LLC 5508 LONAS 
DRIVE,KNOXVILLE,TN,37909,3221USA 

12613 4/1/19 12:00 AM 

TAUBER OIL COMPANY 9655 KATY FWYSUITE 
300,HOUSTON,TX,77024,USA 

11651 12/6/17 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

TEAMBWT LLC 1105 SOUTH 17TH ST,ARLINGTON,VA,22202,USA 12217 9/5/13 12:00 AM 

TENNESSEE FARMERS 
COOPERATIVE 

180 OLD NASHVILLE HWYP O BOX 
3003,LAVERGNE,TN,37086,1983USA 

12229 1/17/14 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY A 110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 12219 9/30/12 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY C 501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 14074 1/1/20 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY E 501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 14076 1/1/20 12:00 AM 

THORNTONS LLC 2600 JAMES THORNTON 
WAY,LOUISVILLE,KY,40245,USA 

10670 2/2/78 12:00 AM 

TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 2 PIERCE PL,ITASCA,IL,60143,USA 12272 11/24/15 12:00 AM 

TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 845 TEXAS ST., STE 
3600,HOUSTON,TX,77002,USA 

12693 10/10/19 12:00 AM 

TRANSIT AUTHORITY OF LEX 
FUCG 

200 WEST LOUDON 
AVENUE,LEXINGTON,KY,40508,USA 

12300 5/16/17 12:00 AM 

TRANSMONTAIGNE 
OPERATING COMPANY LP 

1670 BROADWAY SUITE 
3100,DENVER,CO,80202,USA 

12284 9/1/16 12:00 AM 

TRAVIS OIL COMPANY INC P O BOX 187,TOMPKINSVILLE,KY,42167,USA 10584 2/26/75 12:00 AM 

TRI COUNTY AUTO AND OIL 
INC 

126 EAST MAIN STREET,HORSE 
CAVE,KY,42749,USA 

12276 3/21/16 12:00 AM 

TRI STAR ENERGY LLC PO BOX 282249,NASHVILLE,TN,37228,8513USA 11727 8/16/07 12:00 AM 

TRI-CITIES PETROLEUM INC 145 PETROL DRIVE,WEBER CITY,VA,24290,USA 12237 5/2/14 12:00 AM 

U.S. VENTURE, INC 425 BETTER WAY,APPLETON,WI,54915,USA 12166 5/3/12 12:00 AM 

ULTIMATE CNG LLC 3185 WHEATLAND FARMS 
DR,OAKTON,VA,22124,USA 

12285 10/18/19 12:00 AM 

UNION FUEL INC 11742 STATE ROUTE 
360,UNIONTOWN,KY,42461,USA 

11716 2/19/07 12:00 AM 

UNITED DAIRY FARMERS INC 3955 MONTGOMERY 
ROAD,CINCINNATI,OH,45212,USA 

12206 5/23/13 12:00 AM 

UNITED ENERGY TRADING 
LLC 

PO BOX 837,BISMARCK,ND,58502,USA 12311 10/5/17 12:00 AM 

UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 55 GLENLAKE PARKWAY NEC/O OPERATING 
TAX,ATLANTA,GA,30328,USA 

11690 1/31/06 12:00 AM 

VALERO MARKETING AND 
SUPPLY COMPANY 

ATTN: EXCISE, SALES & USE TAXP O BOX 
696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 

11516 8/30/97 12:00 AM 

VALERO TERMINALING AND 
DISTRIBUTION 

PO BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 12137 6/24/11 12:00 AM 

VALOR LLC 1200 ALSOP LANEP O BOX 
1914,OWENSBORO,KY,42302,1914USA 

11576 10/1/00 12:00 AM 

VITOL INC 2925 RICHMOND AVE, 11TH 
FL,HOUSTON,TX,77098,USA 

12254 1/6/15 12:00 AM 

VP RACING FUELS, INC. 10205 OASIS STREET,SAN 
ANTONIO,TX,78216,USA 

12264 5/22/15 12:00 AM 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

WABASH VALLEY SERVICE 
COMPANY 

909 N COURT ST,GRAYVILLE,IL,62844,USA 11559 9/28/99 12:00 AM 

WALLIS OIL CO INC 106 E WASHINGTON,CUBA,MO,65453,USA 12232 3/11/14 12:00 AM 

WARDWAY FUELS INC 4555 BRIDGETOWN 
ROAD,CINCINNATI,OH,45211,USA 

11660 7/2/04 12:00 AM 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 
KENTUCKY LLC 

800 CAPITOL ST, SUITE 3000ATTN: DELOITTE 
EXCISE TAX HOUSTON ,HOUSTON,TX,77002,2925 

12171 6/5/12 12:00 AM 

WAWA INC 260 W. BALTIMORE PIKE,WAWA,PA,19063,USA 13833 2/12/25 12:00 AM 

WEAVERS GAS & OIL INC 22428 STATE ROUTE 73,W 
PORTSMOUTH,OH,45663,USA 

12087 10/14/10 12:00 AM 

WHEELER & CLEVENGER OIL 
COMPANY INC 

P O BOX 27,LOUISA,KY,41230,0027USA 10373 2/5/64 12:00 AM 

WHITE OIL COMPANY LLC 6620 LIBERTY 
ROAD,CAMPBELLSVILLE,KY,42718,USA 

11654 5/1/04 12:00 AM 

WOODFORD OIL COMPANY P O BOX 567,ELKINS,WV,26241,USA 11251 7/14/92 12:00 AM 

WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 9800 NW 41 ST,MIAMI,FL,33178,USA 12203 5/2/13 12:00 AM 

ZENITH OIL CORP 8331 W WINNEMAC AVE,NORRIDGE,IL,60706,USA 13733 9/24/24 12:00 AM 

TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS 
SERVICE 

512 SMITHS GROVE 
RD,SCOTTSVILLE,KY,42164,USA 

20556 4/12/16 12:00 AM 

AMERIGAS PROPANE LP P O BOX 965,VALLEY FORGE,PA,19482,0965USA 20303 7/24/96 12:00 AM 

ARRICKS BOTTLED GAS 
SERVICE INC 

9157 US HWY 23,LUCASVILLE,OH,45648,USA 20509 4/1/02 12:00 AM 

BLOSSMAN GAS INC P O BOX 1110,OCEAN 
SPRINGS,MS,36566,1110USA 

20557 1/17/18 12:00 AM 

FERRELLGAS, LP ONE LIBERTY PLAZAMAILDROP 
#22,LIBERTY,MO,64068,2970USA 

20297 6/20/95 12:00 AM 

FORTNER LP GAS COMPANY 
INC 

P O BOX 312,PRINCETON,KY,42445,USA 20015 5/16/61 12:00 AM 

HARTLAND PROPANE LLC 151 MEANS DR,NICHOLASVILLE,KY,40356,USA 20518 5/9/07 12:00 AM 

IRVINGTON GAS COMPANY 
INC 

P O BOX 55,IRVINGTON,KY,40146,0055USA 20019 5/16/61 12:00 AM 

JA BENNETT INC P O BOX 218,TAYLORSVILLE,KY,40071,USA 20069 7/19/61 12:00 AM 

LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & 
COUNTRY STORES 

10601 N PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE,OKLAHOMA 
CITY,OK,73120,USA 

20555 11/10/15 12:00 AM 

To: Kentucky Licensed Liquid Petrol Dealers 

The following dealers have qualified and hold a valid Liquid Petrol Dealers license as provided in the Kentucky Revised 
Statutes. 

Status:ACTIVE 
Subject: Published List of Liquid Petrol Dealers 



TRADER NAME ADDRESS LICENSE NUM EFFECTIVE DATE 

MILES LP GAS INC P O BOX 22919,OWENSBORO,KY,42304,2919USA 20149 8/28/70 12:00 AM 

PARKER GAS COMPANY ,INC P O BOX 159,NEWTON GROVE,NC,28366,USA 20577 1/10/24 12:00 AM 

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX 
DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 

20545 7/28/10 12:00 AM 

S.S. BOWLING GREEN 
COOPERATIVE INC 

180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA 
VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

20033 1/20/71 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES CLARK 
COOP INC 

21 PENDLETON 
STREET,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 

20138 3/14/68 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
COOPERATIVE INC 

6606 WEST BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

20537 6/1/08 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
COOPERATIVE INC 

6606 WEST BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

20554 11/6/14 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
FLEMINGSBURG COOP I 

6606 WEST BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

20177 7/27/81 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
GEORGETOWN COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

20084 10/9/61 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES HARDIN 
COOP INC 

6606 WEST BROAD STREETTAX DEPT 
,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

20294 3/28/94 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
HENDERSON COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

20519 8/13/07 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

20032 5/16/61 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
OWENTON COOP INC 

6606 W. BROAD 
STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

20521 10/26/07 12:00 AM 

SOUTHERN STATES 
RUSSELLVILLE 

180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA 
VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

20106 1/22/64 12:00 AM 

SUBURBAN PROPANE LP 240 ROUTE 10 
WEST,WHIPPANY,NJ,07981,0206USA 

20301 3/1/96 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY A 110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 20553 9/30/12 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY C 501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 20597 1/1/20 12:00 AM 

TEST COMPANY E 501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 20599 1/1/20 12:00 AM 
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	To: Kentucky Licensed Gasoline Dealers 
	To: Kentucky Licensed Gasoline Dealers 
	Status:ACTIVE 
	Subject: Published List of Kentucky Gasoline Dealers 

	The following dealers have qualified and hold a valid Gasoline Dealers license as provided in the Kentucky Revised Statutes. 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 

	ADDRESS 
	ADDRESS 

	LICENSE NUM 
	LICENSE NUM 
	LICENSE NUM 


	EFFECTIVE DATE 
	EFFECTIVE DATE 


	A L JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR LLC 
	A L JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR LLC 
	A L JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR LLC 

	P O BOX 283,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,0283USA 
	P O BOX 283,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,0283USA 

	1460 
	1460 

	11/1/99 12:00 AM 
	11/1/99 12:00 AM 


	ACKERMAN OIL COMPANY INC 
	ACKERMAN OIL COMPANY INC 
	ACKERMAN OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 806,JASPER,IN,47547,0806USA 
	P O BOX 806,JASPER,IN,47547,0806USA 

	1055 
	1055 

	6/13/85 12:00 AM 
	6/13/85 12:00 AM 


	ACTION PETROLEUM COMPANY LTD 
	ACTION PETROLEUM COMPANY LTD 
	ACTION PETROLEUM COMPANY LTD 

	P.O. BOX 609SAME,PRESTONSBURG,KY,41653,USA 
	P.O. BOX 609SAME,PRESTONSBURG,KY,41653,USA 

	1444 
	1444 

	11/1/98 12:00 AM 
	11/1/98 12:00 AM 


	AGRILAND FS, INC 
	AGRILAND FS, INC 
	AGRILAND FS, INC 

	421 NORTH 10 TH 
	421 NORTH 10 TH 
	421 NORTH 10 TH 
	STREET,WINTERSET,IA,50273,USA 


	3038 
	3038 

	10/17/22 12:00 AM 
	10/17/22 12:00 AM 


	AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC 
	AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC 
	AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC 

	1646 SUMMER ST.,HAMMOND,IN,46320,USA 
	1646 SUMMER ST.,HAMMOND,IN,46320,USA 

	2038 
	2038 

	7/9/14 12:00 AM 
	7/9/14 12:00 AM 


	ANABI OIL CORPORATION 
	ANABI OIL CORPORATION 
	ANABI OIL CORPORATION 

	1450 N BENSON AVE, SUIT A,UPLAND,CA,91786,USA 
	1450 N BENSON AVE, SUIT A,UPLAND,CA,91786,USA 

	2798 
	2798 

	8/4/21 12:00 AM 
	8/4/21 12:00 AM 


	APEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
	APEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
	APEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

	101 LAKEFOREST BLVDSTE 380,GAITHERSBURG,MD,20877,USA 
	101 LAKEFOREST BLVDSTE 380,GAITHERSBURG,MD,20877,USA 

	3638 
	3638 

	9/9/25 12:00 AM 
	9/9/25 12:00 AM 


	ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS LLC 
	ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS LLC 
	ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS LLC 

	P O BOX 4540,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 
	P O BOX 4540,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 

	3098 
	3098 

	12/21/22 12:00 AM 
	12/21/22 12:00 AM 


	ARROW ENERGY INC 
	ARROW ENERGY INC 
	ARROW ENERGY INC 

	1404 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 
	1404 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 
	1404 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 
	#3,SALINE,MI,48176,9495USA 


	1141 
	1141 

	9/21/90 12:00 AM 
	9/21/90 12:00 AM 


	ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC 
	ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC 
	ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC 

	ONE MILL STREET,PARISH,NY,13131,9715USA 
	ONE MILL STREET,PARISH,NY,13131,9715USA 

	1475 
	1475 

	10/1/00 12:00 AM 
	10/1/00 12:00 AM 


	ASSOCIATED ENERGY GROUP LLC 
	ASSOCIATED ENERGY GROUP LLC 
	ASSOCIATED ENERGY GROUP LLC 

	701 NW 62ND AVE,SUITE 
	701 NW 62ND AVE,SUITE 
	701 NW 62ND AVE,SUITE 
	490,MIAMI,FL,33126,4617USA 


	2618 
	2618 

	4/1/21 12:00 AM 
	4/1/21 12:00 AM 


	ATLAS FUEL SERVICES,LLC 
	ATLAS FUEL SERVICES,LLC 
	ATLAS FUEL SERVICES,LLC 

	74 MAPLE STREET,STOUGHTON,MA,02072,USA 
	74 MAPLE STREET,STOUGHTON,MA,02072,USA 

	3158 
	3158 

	4/11/23 12:00 AM 
	4/11/23 12:00 AM 


	ATLAS OIL COMPANY 
	ATLAS OIL COMPANY 
	ATLAS OIL COMPANY 

	2050 W. SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY S.SUITE 1730,HOUSTON,TX,77042,USA 
	2050 W. SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY S.SUITE 1730,HOUSTON,TX,77042,USA 

	1576 
	1576 

	3/7/06 12:00 AM 
	3/7/06 12:00 AM 


	AVFUEL CORPORTION 
	AVFUEL CORPORTION 
	AVFUEL CORPORTION 

	47 WEST ELLSWORTH RD,ANN ARBOR,MI,48108,2206USA 
	47 WEST ELLSWORTH RD,ANN ARBOR,MI,48108,2206USA 

	1100 
	1100 

	4/27/87 12:00 AM 
	4/27/87 12:00 AM 


	BANDYS INC 
	BANDYS INC 
	BANDYS INC 

	31618 MIDLAND 
	31618 MIDLAND 
	31618 MIDLAND 
	TRAIL,LOOKOUT,WV,25868,6210USA 


	1236 
	1236 

	8/4/92 12:00 AM 
	8/4/92 12:00 AM 


	BARNES' OIL & PETRO PRODUCTS CORP 
	BARNES' OIL & PETRO PRODUCTS CORP 
	BARNES' OIL & PETRO PRODUCTS CORP 

	2236 PECK PIKE,MILTON,KY,40045,USA 
	2236 PECK PIKE,MILTON,KY,40045,USA 

	1464 
	1464 

	2/15/00 12:00 AM 
	2/15/00 12:00 AM 


	BEACH OIL COMPANY INC 
	BEACH OIL COMPANY INC 
	BEACH OIL COMPANY INC 

	631 HWY 76,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37043,USA 
	631 HWY 76,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37043,USA 

	792 
	792 

	7/15/77 12:00 AM 
	7/15/77 12:00 AM 


	BECK SUPPLIERS LLC 
	BECK SUPPLIERS LLC 
	BECK SUPPLIERS LLC 

	1000 N. FRONT ST ,P.O. BOX 808,FREMONT,OH,43420,USA 
	1000 N. FRONT ST ,P.O. BOX 808,FREMONT,OH,43420,USA 

	2028 
	2028 

	12/27/13 12:00 AM 
	12/27/13 12:00 AM 


	BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 
	BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 
	BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 

	1 CUSTOMER DRIVEMAIL STOP 0555,BENTONVILLE,AR,72716,0555USA 
	1 CUSTOMER DRIVEMAIL STOP 0555,BENTONVILLE,AR,72716,0555USA 

	1485 
	1485 

	1/1/01 12:00 AM 
	1/1/01 12:00 AM 


	BEST-WADE PETROLEUM INC 
	BEST-WADE PETROLEUM INC 
	BEST-WADE PETROLEUM INC 

	P O BOX 566,RIPLEY,TN,38063,0566USA 
	P O BOX 566,RIPLEY,TN,38063,0566USA 

	1543 
	1543 

	4/1/04 12:00 AM 
	4/1/04 12:00 AM 


	BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC 
	BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC 
	BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC 

	P O BOX 941912ATTN EXCISE TAX DEPT,HOUSTON,TX,77094,8912USA 
	P O BOX 941912ATTN EXCISE TAX DEPT,HOUSTON,TX,77094,8912USA 

	364 
	364 

	3/6/57 12:00 AM 
	3/6/57 12:00 AM 


	BRAD HALL & ASSOCIATES INC 
	BRAD HALL & ASSOCIATES INC 
	BRAD HALL & ASSOCIATES INC 

	PO BOX 50620,IDAHO FALLS,ID,83405,0620USA 
	PO BOX 50620,IDAHO FALLS,ID,83405,0620USA 

	1890 
	1890 

	9/8/10 12:00 AM 
	9/8/10 12:00 AM 


	BROWNING OIL COMPANY INC 
	BROWNING OIL COMPANY INC 
	BROWNING OIL COMPANY INC 

	PO BOX 90009,BOWLING GREEN,KY,42102,USA 
	PO BOX 90009,BOWLING GREEN,KY,42102,USA 

	431 
	431 

	5/29/53 12:00 AM 
	5/29/53 12:00 AM 


	BRZ INVESTMENT & CONSULTING LLC 
	BRZ INVESTMENT & CONSULTING LLC 
	BRZ INVESTMENT & CONSULTING LLC 

	851 NE 1ST AVE UNIT 2705,MIAMI,FL,33132,USA 
	851 NE 1ST AVE UNIT 2705,MIAMI,FL,33132,USA 

	3198 
	3198 

	5/22/23 12:00 AM 
	5/22/23 12:00 AM 


	BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC 
	BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC 
	BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC 

	PO BOX 56169,HOUSTON,TX,77256,USA 
	PO BOX 56169,HOUSTON,TX,77256,USA 

	1955 
	1955 

	6/1/11 12:00 AM 
	6/1/11 12:00 AM 


	BULK PLANTS INC 
	BULK PLANTS INC 
	BULK PLANTS INC 

	PO BOX 2009,ASHLAND,KY,41105,2009USA 
	PO BOX 2009,ASHLAND,KY,41105,2009USA 

	1298 
	1298 

	7/3/95 12:00 AM 
	7/3/95 12:00 AM 


	C & S INC 
	C & S INC 
	C & S INC 

	P O BOX 392001 MAIN STREET,TELL CITY,IN,47586,0039USA 
	P O BOX 392001 MAIN STREET,TELL CITY,IN,47586,0039USA 

	638 
	638 

	7/23/63 12:00 AM 
	7/23/63 12:00 AM 


	CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY 
	CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY 
	CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY 

	P O BOX 637,ELIZABETHTOWN,NC,28337,USA 
	P O BOX 637,ELIZABETHTOWN,NC,28337,USA 

	3178 
	3178 

	5/2/23 12:00 AM 
	5/2/23 12:00 AM 


	CANTRELL REFINERY SALES & TRANSPORT 
	CANTRELL REFINERY SALES & TRANSPORT 
	CANTRELL REFINERY SALES & TRANSPORT 

	PO BOX 175,WINCHESTER,OH,45697,USA 
	PO BOX 175,WINCHESTER,OH,45697,USA 

	1702 
	1702 

	1/23/09 12:00 AM 
	1/23/09 12:00 AM 


	CARE PETROLEUM INC 
	CARE PETROLEUM INC 
	CARE PETROLEUM INC 

	508 EBENEZER RD,KNOXVILLE,TN,37923,USA 
	508 EBENEZER RD,KNOXVILLE,TN,37923,USA 

	3279 
	3279 

	1/8/24 12:00 AM 
	1/8/24 12:00 AM 


	CARY OIL COMPANY INC 
	CARY OIL COMPANY INC 
	CARY OIL COMPANY INC 

	110 MACKENAN DRIVE,CARY,NC,27511,USA 
	110 MACKENAN DRIVE,CARY,NC,27511,USA 

	1553 
	1553 

	7/6/04 12:00 AM 
	7/6/04 12:00 AM 


	CASEYS MARKETING COMPANY 
	CASEYS MARKETING COMPANY 
	CASEYS MARKETING COMPANY 

	P O BOX 3001,ANKENY,IA,50021,USA 
	P O BOX 3001,ANKENY,IA,50021,USA 

	1515 
	1515 

	5/1/02 12:00 AM 
	5/1/02 12:00 AM 


	CERTIFIED OIL CORPORATION 
	CERTIFIED OIL CORPORATION 
	CERTIFIED OIL CORPORATION 

	165 FLANDERS 
	165 FLANDERS 
	165 FLANDERS 
	RD,WESTBOROUGH,MA,01581,USA 


	1595 
	1595 

	5/21/07 12:00 AM 
	5/21/07 12:00 AM 


	CHILDERS OIL COMPANY 
	CHILDERS OIL COMPANY 
	CHILDERS OIL COMPANY 

	PO BOX 43051 HWY 
	PO BOX 43051 HWY 
	PO BOX 43051 HWY 
	2034,WHITESBURG,KY,41858,0402USA 


	885 
	885 

	8/19/80 12:00 AM 
	8/19/80 12:00 AM 


	CHS INC OF MINNESOTA 
	CHS INC OF MINNESOTA 
	CHS INC OF MINNESOTA 

	PO BOX 64089MS164,SAINT PAUL,MN,55164,0089USA 
	PO BOX 64089MS164,SAINT PAUL,MN,55164,0089USA 

	1967 
	1967 

	12/15/11 12:00 AM 
	12/15/11 12:00 AM 


	CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
	CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
	CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

	P.O. BOX 4689,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4689USA 
	P.O. BOX 4689,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4689USA 

	1050 
	1050 

	3/6/85 12:00 AM 
	3/6/85 12:00 AM 


	CITY ICE & FUEL COMPANY INC 
	CITY ICE & FUEL COMPANY INC 
	CITY ICE & FUEL COMPANY INC 

	POST OFFICE BOX 27538 CAPE LANE,POINT PLEASANT,WV,25550,0027USA 
	POST OFFICE BOX 27538 CAPE LANE,POINT PLEASANT,WV,25550,0027USA 

	1219 
	1219 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES INC 
	COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES INC 
	COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES INC 

	P O BOX 576,SAVANNAH,GA,31402,0576USA 
	P O BOX 576,SAVANNAH,GA,31402,0576USA 

	2041 
	2041 

	9/11/14 12:00 AM 
	9/11/14 12:00 AM 


	CORNERSTONE ENERGY CORPORATION 
	CORNERSTONE ENERGY CORPORATION 
	CORNERSTONE ENERGY CORPORATION 

	4 W PEARL ST, STE 
	4 W PEARL ST, STE 
	4 W PEARL ST, STE 
	200,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 


	2082 
	2082 

	2/24/17 12:00 AM 
	2/24/17 12:00 AM 


	CORRIGAN OIL II,INC 
	CORRIGAN OIL II,INC 
	CORRIGAN OIL II,INC 

	775 N. SECOND 
	775 N. SECOND 
	775 N. SECOND 
	STREET,BRIGHTON,MI,48116,USA 


	2998 
	2998 

	9/14/22 12:00 AM 
	9/14/22 12:00 AM 


	COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION 
	COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION 
	COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION 

	730 LAKE DRIVEATTN: CORPORATE TAX,ISSAQUAH,WA,98027,USA 
	730 LAKE DRIVEATTN: CORPORATE TAX,ISSAQUAH,WA,98027,USA 

	2052 
	2052 

	4/24/15 12:00 AM 
	4/24/15 12:00 AM 


	COUNTRYMARK REFINING AND LOGISTICS 
	COUNTRYMARK REFINING AND LOGISTICS 
	COUNTRYMARK REFINING AND LOGISTICS 

	225 SOUTH EAST STREETSUITE 144,INDIANAPOLIS,IN,46202,USA 
	225 SOUTH EAST STREETSUITE 144,INDIANAPOLIS,IN,46202,USA 

	1999 
	1999 

	3/12/13 12:00 AM 
	3/12/13 12:00 AM 


	COUNTYWIDE PETROLEUM COMPANY 
	COUNTYWIDE PETROLEUM COMPANY 
	COUNTYWIDE PETROLEUM COMPANY 

	8199 MCKNIGHT RD,PITTSBURGH,PA,15237,USA 
	8199 MCKNIGHT RD,PITTSBURGH,PA,15237,USA 

	2021 
	2021 

	10/10/13 12:00 AM 
	10/10/13 12:00 AM 


	CUNNINGHAM MOTORS INC 
	CUNNINGHAM MOTORS INC 
	CUNNINGHAM MOTORS INC 

	10560 IVYDALE RD,IVYDALE,WV,25113,USA 
	10560 IVYDALE RD,IVYDALE,WV,25113,USA 

	1512 
	1512 

	2/12/02 12:00 AM 
	2/12/02 12:00 AM 


	DAWSON-THOMPSON OIL COMPANY INC 
	DAWSON-THOMPSON OIL COMPANY INC 
	DAWSON-THOMPSON OIL COMPANY INC 

	1746 VIRGINIA 
	1746 VIRGINIA 
	1746 VIRGINIA 
	AVE,HUNTINGTON,WV,25704,0583USA 


	789 
	789 

	5/23/77 12:00 AM 
	5/23/77 12:00 AM 


	DEAN OIL CO INC 
	DEAN OIL CO INC 
	DEAN OIL CO INC 

	P O BOX 371,SPRINGFIELD,TN,37172,0371USA 
	P O BOX 371,SPRINGFIELD,TN,37172,0371USA 

	1409 
	1409 

	4/8/97 12:00 AM 
	4/8/97 12:00 AM 


	DEARYBURY OIL & GAS INC 
	DEARYBURY OIL & GAS INC 
	DEARYBURY OIL & GAS INC 

	2560 SOUTHPORT 
	2560 SOUTHPORT 
	2560 SOUTHPORT 
	RD,SPARTANBURG,SC,29302,USA 


	2093 
	2093 

	8/25/17 12:00 AM 
	8/25/17 12:00 AM 


	DELTA FUEL COMPANY, LLC 
	DELTA FUEL COMPANY, LLC 
	DELTA FUEL COMPANY, LLC 

	P O BOX 1810,FERRIDAY,LA,71334,USA 
	P O BOX 1810,FERRIDAY,LA,71334,USA 

	2778 
	2778 

	7/13/21 12:00 AM 
	7/13/21 12:00 AM 


	DES WHOLESALE LLC 
	DES WHOLESALE LLC 
	DES WHOLESALE LLC 

	601 WEST CROSSVILLE 
	601 WEST CROSSVILLE 
	601 WEST CROSSVILLE 
	RD,ROSWELL,GA,30075,USA 


	2091 
	2091 

	8/15/17 12:00 AM 
	8/15/17 12:00 AM 


	DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 
	DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 
	DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 

	310 SEVEN SPRINGS WAYSUITE 500,BRENTWOOD,TN,37027,USA 
	310 SEVEN SPRINGS WAYSUITE 500,BRENTWOOD,TN,37027,USA 

	2358 
	2358 

	5/30/19 12:00 AM 
	5/30/19 12:00 AM 


	DOSS-FUELCO INC 
	DOSS-FUELCO INC 
	DOSS-FUELCO INC 

	P.O. BOX 729,HARLAN,KY,40831,USA 
	P.O. BOX 729,HARLAN,KY,40831,USA 

	997 
	997 

	11/30/82 12:00 AM 
	11/30/82 12:00 AM 


	DOWNEY OIL COMP INC 
	DOWNEY OIL COMP INC 
	DOWNEY OIL COMP INC 

	PO BOX 4848,MARYVILLE,TN,37802,4848USA 
	PO BOX 4848,MARYVILLE,TN,37802,4848USA 

	2076 
	2076 

	11/4/16 12:00 AM 
	11/4/16 12:00 AM 


	DUNCAN OIL COMPANY 
	DUNCAN OIL COMPANY 
	DUNCAN OIL COMPANY 

	849 FACTORY 
	849 FACTORY 
	849 FACTORY 
	ROAD,BEAVERCREEK,OH,45434,USA 


	1075 
	1075 

	6/3/86 12:00 AM 
	6/3/86 12:00 AM 


	E&P SERVICES,LLC 
	E&P SERVICES,LLC 
	E&P SERVICES,LLC 

	4210 S ELWOOD AVE,TULSA,OK,74107,USA 
	4210 S ELWOOD AVE,TULSA,OK,74107,USA 

	3519 
	3519 

	5/12/25 12:00 AM 
	5/12/25 12:00 AM 


	EASTERN AV DBA TITAN AVIATION FUELS 
	EASTERN AV DBA TITAN AVIATION FUELS 
	EASTERN AV DBA TITAN AVIATION FUELS 

	PO BOX 12327,NEW BERN,NC,28561,USA 
	PO BOX 12327,NEW BERN,NC,28561,USA 

	1106 
	1106 

	9/9/87 12:00 AM 
	9/9/87 12:00 AM 


	ECO ENERGY LLC 
	ECO ENERGY LLC 
	ECO ENERGY LLC 

	6100 TOWER CIRCLE, STE 500,FRANKLIN,TN,37067,USA 
	6100 TOWER CIRCLE, STE 500,FRANKLIN,TN,37067,USA 

	2065 
	2065 

	4/1/16 12:00 AM 
	4/1/16 12:00 AM 


	EDDIES SERVICE INC 
	EDDIES SERVICE INC 
	EDDIES SERVICE INC 

	P O BOX 68,WEST BADEN SPRINGS,IN,47469,USA 
	P O BOX 68,WEST BADEN SPRINGS,IN,47469,USA 

	1503 
	1503 

	8/24/01 12:00 AM 
	8/24/01 12:00 AM 


	ENGLEFIELD INC 
	ENGLEFIELD INC 
	ENGLEFIELD INC 

	1935 JAMES PARKWAY,HEATH,OH,43056,USA 
	1935 JAMES PARKWAY,HEATH,OH,43056,USA 

	2092 
	2092 

	8/17/17 12:00 AM 
	8/17/17 12:00 AM 


	ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC 
	ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC 
	ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC 

	1100 LOUISIANA STREETP.O. BOX 4018,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4018USA 
	1100 LOUISIANA STREETP.O. BOX 4018,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4018USA 

	2838 
	2838 

	9/14/21 12:00 AM 
	9/14/21 12:00 AM 


	EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 
	EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 
	EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 

	P O BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4525USA 
	P O BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4525USA 

	1436 
	1436 

	7/1/98 12:00 AM 
	7/1/98 12:00 AM 


	ERGON-WEST VIRGINIA, INC 
	ERGON-WEST VIRGINIA, INC 
	ERGON-WEST VIRGINIA, INC 

	ATTN:TAX DEPT, P O BOX 1639,JACKSON,MS,39215,1639USA 
	ATTN:TAX DEPT, P O BOX 1639,JACKSON,MS,39215,1639USA 

	2858 
	2858 

	10/6/21 12:00 AM 
	10/6/21 12:00 AM 


	ESTEPP ENERGY LLC 
	ESTEPP ENERGY LLC 
	ESTEPP ENERGY LLC 

	1500 NEWTOWN PK,LEXINGTON,KY,40511,USA 
	1500 NEWTOWN PK,LEXINGTON,KY,40511,USA 

	1994 
	1994 

	12/14/12 12:00 AM 
	12/14/12 12:00 AM 


	EXCELL PETROLEUM LLC 
	EXCELL PETROLEUM LLC 
	EXCELL PETROLEUM LLC 

	1255 LAKES PKWY, SUITE 180,LAWRENCEVILLE,GA,30043,USA 
	1255 LAKES PKWY, SUITE 180,LAWRENCEVILLE,GA,30043,USA 

	3278 
	3278 

	1/8/24 12:00 AM 
	1/8/24 12:00 AM 


	EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 
	EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 
	EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 

	PO BOX 133366,SPRING,TX,77393,USA 
	PO BOX 133366,SPRING,TX,77393,USA 

	1504 
	1504 

	10/1/01 12:00 AM 
	10/1/01 12:00 AM 


	FLEET SUPPLY LLC 
	FLEET SUPPLY LLC 
	FLEET SUPPLY LLC 

	13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 
	13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 

	2088 
	2088 

	6/15/17 12:00 AM 
	6/15/17 12:00 AM 


	FLINT HILLS RESOURCES LP 
	FLINT HILLS RESOURCES LP 
	FLINT HILLS RESOURCES LP 

	P. O. BOX 3755,WICHITA,KS,67201,USA 
	P. O. BOX 3755,WICHITA,KS,67201,USA 

	1429 
	1429 

	2/9/98 12:00 AM 
	2/9/98 12:00 AM 


	FLYERS ENERGY LLC 
	FLYERS ENERGY LLC 
	FLYERS ENERGY LLC 

	2360 LINDBERGH 
	2360 LINDBERGH 
	2360 LINDBERGH 
	STREET,AUBURN,CA,95602,USA 


	2338 
	2338 

	4/2/19 12:00 AM 
	4/2/19 12:00 AM 


	FOSTER FUELS INC 
	FOSTER FUELS INC 
	FOSTER FUELS INC 

	PO BOX 190,BROOKNEAL,VA,24528,USA 
	PO BOX 190,BROOKNEAL,VA,24528,USA 

	1605 
	1605 

	10/30/07 12:00 AM 
	10/30/07 12:00 AM 


	FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC 
	FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC 
	FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC 

	58 COMMERCE ROAD,STAMFORD,CT,06902,USA 
	58 COMMERCE ROAD,STAMFORD,CT,06902,USA 

	3498 
	3498 

	4/1/25 12:00 AM 
	4/1/25 12:00 AM 


	FUEL FACTORY LLC 
	FUEL FACTORY LLC 
	FUEL FACTORY LLC 

	4431 WILLIAM PENN HWY,STE 6,MURRYSVILLE,PA,15668,USA 
	4431 WILLIAM PENN HWY,STE 6,MURRYSVILLE,PA,15668,USA 

	3118 
	3118 

	1/9/23 12:00 AM 
	1/9/23 12:00 AM 


	FUEL MASTERS LLC 
	FUEL MASTERS LLC 
	FUEL MASTERS LLC 

	133 CADDO DRIVE,ABILENE,TX,79602,USA 
	133 CADDO DRIVE,ABILENE,TX,79602,USA 

	2060 
	2060 

	10/2/15 12:00 AM 
	10/2/15 12:00 AM 


	G & G OIL CO. OF INDIANA ,INC 
	G & G OIL CO. OF INDIANA ,INC 
	G & G OIL CO. OF INDIANA ,INC 

	P O BOX 71 ,MUNCIE,IN,47308,USA 
	P O BOX 71 ,MUNCIE,IN,47308,USA 

	2598 
	2598 

	12/17/20 12:00 AM 
	12/17/20 12:00 AM 


	GAMPPS INC 
	GAMPPS INC 
	GAMPPS INC 

	2229 STATE ROUTE 
	2229 STATE ROUTE 
	2229 STATE ROUTE 
	140,PORTSMOUTH,OH,45662,8957USA 


	1218 
	1218 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	GEN ENERGY LLC 
	GEN ENERGY LLC 
	GEN ENERGY LLC 

	1238 ANDERSON ROAD,CLAWSON,MI,48017,USA 
	1238 ANDERSON ROAD,CLAWSON,MI,48017,USA 

	2518 
	2518 

	10/7/20 12:00 AM 
	10/7/20 12:00 AM 


	GIANT OIL COMPANY OF KENTUCKY 
	GIANT OIL COMPANY OF KENTUCKY 
	GIANT OIL COMPANY OF KENTUCKY 

	P O DRAWER 1688,TUPELO,MS,38801,USA 
	P O DRAWER 1688,TUPELO,MS,38801,USA 

	687 
	687 

	5/12/70 12:00 AM 
	5/12/70 12:00 AM 


	GIANT OIL INC 
	GIANT OIL INC 
	GIANT OIL INC 

	1806 N FRANKLIN STREET,TAMPA,FL,33602,USA 
	1806 N FRANKLIN STREET,TAMPA,FL,33602,USA 

	2718 
	2718 

	6/2/21 12:00 AM 
	6/2/21 12:00 AM 


	GILLIGAN OIL SERVICES LLC 
	GILLIGAN OIL SERVICES LLC 
	GILLIGAN OIL SERVICES LLC 

	3805 EDWARDS ROADSUITE 680,CINCINNATI,OH,45209,USA 
	3805 EDWARDS ROADSUITE 680,CINCINNATI,OH,45209,USA 

	1820 
	1820 

	12/8/09 12:00 AM 
	12/8/09 12:00 AM 


	GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 
	GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 
	GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 

	800 SOUTH 
	800 SOUTH 
	800 SOUTH 
	STREET,WALTHAM,MA,02454,9161USA 


	1985 
	1985 

	5/30/12 12:00 AM 
	5/30/12 12:00 AM 


	GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP 
	GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP 
	GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP 

	PO BOX 9161,WALTHAM,MA,02453,9161USA 
	PO BOX 9161,WALTHAM,MA,02453,9161USA 

	2039 
	2039 

	7/17/14 12:00 AM 
	7/17/14 12:00 AM 


	GLOCKNER OIL COMPANY INC 
	GLOCKNER OIL COMPANY INC 
	GLOCKNER OIL COMPANY INC 

	302 MARKET 
	302 MARKET 
	302 MARKET 
	STREET,PORTSMOUTH,OH,45662,USA 


	1425 
	1425 

	1/9/98 12:00 AM 
	1/9/98 12:00 AM 


	GMS HOLDING CO., LLC 
	GMS HOLDING CO., LLC 
	GMS HOLDING CO., LLC 

	2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 
	2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 

	3478 
	3478 

	3/18/25 12:00 AM 
	3/18/25 12:00 AM 


	GO PETRO LLC 
	GO PETRO LLC 
	GO PETRO LLC 

	P O BOX A,COMBS,KY,41729,USA 
	P O BOX A,COMBS,KY,41729,USA 

	2498 
	2498 

	3/9/20 12:00 AM 
	3/9/20 12:00 AM 


	GO-MART INC 
	GO-MART INC 
	GO-MART INC 

	915 RIVERSIDE DRIVE,GASSAWAY,WV,26624,USA 
	915 RIVERSIDE DRIVE,GASSAWAY,WV,26624,USA 

	1089 
	1089 

	10/30/86 12:00 AM 
	10/30/86 12:00 AM 


	GOOD OIL COMPANY INC 
	GOOD OIL COMPANY INC 
	GOOD OIL COMPANY INC 

	1201 N US 35,WINAMAC,IN,46996,USA 
	1201 N US 35,WINAMAC,IN,46996,USA 

	1956 
	1956 

	6/7/11 12:00 AM 
	6/7/11 12:00 AM 


	GOULD OIL COMPANY INC 
	GOULD OIL COMPANY INC 
	GOULD OIL COMPANY INC 

	4724 US HWY 641 S,HAZEL,KY,42049,8549USA 
	4724 US HWY 641 S,HAZEL,KY,42049,8549USA 

	703 
	703 

	12/13/71 12:00 AM 
	12/13/71 12:00 AM 


	GPM EMPIRE,LLC 
	GPM EMPIRE,LLC 
	GPM EMPIRE,LLC 

	1410 COMMONWEALTH DR STE 202,WILMINGTON,NC,28403,USA 
	1410 COMMONWEALTH DR STE 202,WILMINGTON,NC,28403,USA 

	3658 
	3658 

	10/6/25 12:00 AM 
	10/6/25 12:00 AM 


	GPM PETROLEUM LLC 
	GPM PETROLEUM LLC 
	GPM PETROLEUM LLC 

	8565 MAGELLAN PARKWAY STE 400,RICHMOND,VA,23227,USA 
	8565 MAGELLAN PARKWAY STE 400,RICHMOND,VA,23227,USA 

	2055 
	2055 

	8/1/15 12:00 AM 
	8/1/15 12:00 AM 


	GRAHAM ENTERPRISE,INC 
	GRAHAM ENTERPRISE,INC 
	GRAHAM ENTERPRISE,INC 

	750 BUNKER COURT SUITE 100,VERNON HILLS,IL,60061,USA 
	750 BUNKER COURT SUITE 100,VERNON HILLS,IL,60061,USA 

	2918 
	2918 

	2/16/22 12:00 AM 
	2/16/22 12:00 AM 


	GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM CO 
	GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM CO 
	GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM CO 

	4500 RENAISSANCE 
	4500 RENAISSANCE 
	4500 RENAISSANCE 
	PKWY,CLEVELAND,OH,44128,USA 


	1986 
	1986 

	6/12/12 12:00 AM 
	6/12/12 12:00 AM 


	GREENEVILLE OIL & PETROLEUM INC 
	GREENEVILLE OIL & PETROLEUM INC 
	GREENEVILLE OIL & PETROLEUM INC 

	PO BOX 926,GREENEVILLE,TN,37744,0926USA 
	PO BOX 926,GREENEVILLE,TN,37744,0926USA 

	2074 
	2074 

	9/27/16 12:00 AM 
	9/27/16 12:00 AM 


	GRESHAM PETROLEUM COMPANY,INC 
	GRESHAM PETROLEUM COMPANY,INC 
	GRESHAM PETROLEUM COMPANY,INC 

	415 PERSHING AVE,P.O. BOX 690,INDIANOLA,MS,38751,USA 
	415 PERSHING AVE,P.O. BOX 690,INDIANOLA,MS,38751,USA 

	3578 
	3578 

	6/9/25 12:00 AM 
	6/9/25 12:00 AM 


	GROWMARK ENERGY LLC 
	GROWMARK ENERGY LLC 
	GROWMARK ENERGY LLC 

	1705 TOWANDA 
	1705 TOWANDA 
	1705 TOWANDA 
	AVE,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,USA 


	2678 
	2678 

	4/22/21 12:00 AM 
	4/22/21 12:00 AM 


	GROWMARK INC 
	GROWMARK INC 
	GROWMARK INC 

	1705 TOWANDA AVEPO BOX 2500 ATTN:TAX DEPT,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,2040USA 
	1705 TOWANDA AVEPO BOX 2500 ATTN:TAX DEPT,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,2040USA 

	1205 
	1205 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	GULF INC 
	GULF INC 
	GULF INC 

	200 GALLERIA PKWY SE STE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 
	200 GALLERIA PKWY SE STE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

	1521 
	1521 

	8/1/18 12:00 AM 
	8/1/18 12:00 AM 


	GULF OIL LLC 
	GULF OIL LLC 
	GULF OIL LLC 

	200 GALLERIA PARKWAYSUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 
	200 GALLERIA PARKWAYSUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

	3258 
	3258 

	10/4/23 12:00 AM 
	10/4/23 12:00 AM 


	GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 
	GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 
	GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 

	200 SPEERS STREET,BELLE VERNON,PA,15012,USA 
	200 SPEERS STREET,BELLE VERNON,PA,15012,USA 

	1319 
	1319 

	7/24/96 12:00 AM 
	7/24/96 12:00 AM 


	H & R OIL COMPANY 
	H & R OIL COMPANY 
	H & R OIL COMPANY 

	1144 FINNEY DRIVEP O BOX 12210,LEXINGTON,KY,40581,USA 
	1144 FINNEY DRIVEP O BOX 12210,LEXINGTON,KY,40581,USA 

	753 
	753 

	1/26/76 12:00 AM 
	1/26/76 12:00 AM 


	HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC 
	HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC 
	HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC 

	3531 N RIDGE RD UPPR2,WICHITA,KS,67205,USA 
	3531 N RIDGE RD UPPR2,WICHITA,KS,67205,USA 

	3598 
	3598 

	8/1/25 12:00 AM 
	8/1/25 12:00 AM 


	HARDY OIL COMPANY INC 
	HARDY OIL COMPANY INC 
	HARDY OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 507,IRVINE,KY,40336,USA 
	P O BOX 507,IRVINE,KY,40336,USA 

	843 
	843 

	5/21/79 12:00 AM 
	5/21/79 12:00 AM 


	HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS LLC 
	HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS LLC 
	HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS LLC 

	PO BOX 809,ONALAKSA,WI,54650,USA 
	PO BOX 809,ONALAKSA,WI,54650,USA 

	2095 
	2095 

	9/22/17 12:00 AM 
	9/22/17 12:00 AM 


	HAWKSTONE ASSOCIATES INC 
	HAWKSTONE ASSOCIATES INC 
	HAWKSTONE ASSOCIATES INC 

	9171 DRY FORK 
	9171 DRY FORK 
	9171 DRY FORK 
	ROAD,HARRISON,OH,45030,1901USA 


	955 
	955 

	1/19/82 12:00 AM 
	1/19/82 12:00 AM 


	HENRY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	HENRY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	HENRY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 

	225-A HWY 69 N  ,PARIS,TN,38242,USA 
	225-A HWY 69 N  ,PARIS,TN,38242,USA 

	1640 
	1640 

	5/12/08 12:00 AM 
	5/12/08 12:00 AM 


	HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP
	HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP
	HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP
	HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP


	210 E US HWY 52 STE E,RUSHVILLE,IN,46173,USA 
	210 E US HWY 52 STE E,RUSHVILLE,IN,46173,USA 

	1920 
	1920 

	1/28/11 12:00 AM 
	1/28/11 12:00 AM 


	HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC 
	HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC 
	HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC 

	59 GREIF PARKWAYSTE 
	59 GREIF PARKWAYSTE 
	59 GREIF PARKWAYSTE 
	200,DELAWARE,OH,43015,USA 


	2094 
	2094 

	9/1/17 12:00 AM 
	9/1/17 12:00 AM 


	HERITAGE PETROLEUM LLC 
	HERITAGE PETROLEUM LLC 
	HERITAGE PETROLEUM LLC 

	PO BOX 6850,EVANSVILLE,IN,47719,0850USA 
	PO BOX 6850,EVANSVILLE,IN,47719,0850USA 

	1531 
	1531 

	10/30/02 12:00 AM 
	10/30/02 12:00 AM 


	HIGHLAND LLC 
	HIGHLAND LLC 
	HIGHLAND LLC 

	P O BOX 190108 MILL 
	P O BOX 190108 MILL 
	P O BOX 190108 MILL 
	AVENUE,HOHENWALD,TN,38462,USA 


	2738 
	2738 

	6/22/21 12:00 AM 
	6/22/21 12:00 AM 


	HIGHLANDS PETROLEUM OIL CORP 
	HIGHLANDS PETROLEUM OIL CORP 
	HIGHLANDS PETROLEUM OIL CORP 

	P O BOX 1957,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 
	P O BOX 1957,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 

	2080 
	2080 

	2/14/17 12:00 AM 
	2/14/17 12:00 AM 


	HIGHTOWERS PETROLEUM COMPANY 
	HIGHTOWERS PETROLEUM COMPANY 
	HIGHTOWERS PETROLEUM COMPANY 

	3577 COMMERCE 
	3577 COMMERCE 
	3577 COMMERCE 
	DRIVE,MIDDLETOWN,OH,45005,USA 


	1524 
	1524 

	8/1/02 12:00 AM 
	8/1/02 12:00 AM 


	HINES OIL COMPANY INC 
	HINES OIL COMPANY INC 
	HINES OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 482,MURPHYSBORO,IL,62966,USA 
	P O BOX 482,MURPHYSBORO,IL,62966,USA 

	2010 
	2010 

	7/17/13 12:00 AM 
	7/17/13 12:00 AM 


	HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY INC 
	HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY INC 
	HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY INC 

	P. O. BOX 397,HENDERSON,KY,42419,0397USA 
	P. O. BOX 397,HENDERSON,KY,42419,0397USA 

	40 
	40 

	6/11/36 12:00 AM 
	6/11/36 12:00 AM 


	HOME SERVICE OIL COMPANY 
	HOME SERVICE OIL COMPANY 
	HOME SERVICE OIL COMPANY 

	PO BOX 9,BARNHART,MO,63012,0009USA 
	PO BOX 9,BARNHART,MO,63012,0009USA 

	1650 
	1650 

	5/28/08 12:00 AM 
	5/28/08 12:00 AM 


	HUDSON & HUDSON FUEL OIL INC 
	HUDSON & HUDSON FUEL OIL INC 
	HUDSON & HUDSON FUEL OIL INC 

	P O BOX 366,AMELIA,OH,45102,USA 
	P O BOX 366,AMELIA,OH,45102,USA 

	1705 
	1705 

	3/12/09 12:00 AM 
	3/12/09 12:00 AM 


	HUELS OIL COMPANY 
	HUELS OIL COMPANY 
	HUELS OIL COMPANY 

	P O BOX 66,CARLYLE,IL,62231,0066USA 
	P O BOX 66,CARLYLE,IL,62231,0066USA 

	3538 
	3538 

	5/19/25 12:00 AM 
	5/19/25 12:00 AM 


	HUGUENOT FUELS INC 
	HUGUENOT FUELS INC 
	HUGUENOT FUELS INC 

	612 CAPE ROMAIN RD,WANDO,SC,29492,USA 
	612 CAPE ROMAIN RD,WANDO,SC,29492,USA 

	2027 
	2027 

	12/19/13 12:00 AM 
	12/19/13 12:00 AM 


	HUNT REFINING COMPANY 
	HUNT REFINING COMPANY 
	HUNT REFINING COMPANY 

	PO BOX 038995,TUSCALOOSA,AL,35403,8995USA 
	PO BOX 038995,TUSCALOOSA,AL,35403,8995USA 

	2040 
	2040 

	9/11/14 12:00 AM 
	9/11/14 12:00 AM 


	HURON SMITH OIL COMPANY INC 
	HURON SMITH OIL COMPANY INC 
	HURON SMITH OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O DRAWER 1569204 HAYS STREET,BATESVILLE,MS,38606,USA 
	P O DRAWER 1569204 HAYS STREET,BATESVILLE,MS,38606,USA 

	1042 
	1042 

	5/2/84 12:00 AM 
	5/2/84 12:00 AM 


	HUSKY MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
	HUSKY MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
	HUSKY MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 

	5550  BLAZER PARKWAY ,SUITE 200SUITE 200,DUBLIN,OH,43017,USA 
	5550  BLAZER PARKWAY ,SUITE 200SUITE 200,DUBLIN,OH,43017,USA 

	2037 
	2037 

	7/3/14 12:00 AM 
	7/3/14 12:00 AM 


	INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 
	INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 
	INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 

	222 MAIN STREET 
	222 MAIN STREET 
	222 MAIN STREET 
	SW,GAINESVILLE,GA,30503,USA 


	1655 
	1655 

	6/10/08 12:00 AM 
	6/10/08 12:00 AM 


	J D STREETT & COMPANY INC 
	J D STREETT & COMPANY INC 
	J D STREETT & COMPANY INC 

	144 WELDON PARKWAY,MARYLAND HEIGHTS,MO,63043,USA 
	144 WELDON PARKWAY,MARYLAND HEIGHTS,MO,63043,USA 

	2025 
	2025 

	12/1/13 12:00 AM 
	12/1/13 12:00 AM 


	J.H.SEALE & SON,INC 
	J.H.SEALE & SON,INC 
	J.H.SEALE & SON,INC 

	870 S GUIGNARD DR,SUMTER,SC,29150,7426USA 
	870 S GUIGNARD DR,SUMTER,SC,29150,7426USA 

	3378 
	3378 

	12/10/24 12:00 AM 
	12/10/24 12:00 AM 


	JACOBI OIL SERVICE INC 
	JACOBI OIL SERVICE INC 
	JACOBI OIL SERVICE INC 

	P.O. BOX 250,FLOYDS KNOBS,IN,47119,0USA 
	P.O. BOX 250,FLOYDS KNOBS,IN,47119,0USA 

	1296 
	1296 

	7/7/95 12:00 AM 
	7/7/95 12:00 AM 


	JACOBUS ENERGY LLC 
	JACOBUS ENERGY LLC 
	JACOBUS ENERGY LLC 

	11414 W PARK PLACESUITE 300,MILWAUKEE,WI,53224,3500USA 
	11414 W PARK PLACESUITE 300,MILWAUKEE,WI,53224,3500USA 

	2317 
	2317 

	2/19/19 12:00 AM 
	2/19/19 12:00 AM 


	JAT OIL INC 
	JAT OIL INC 
	JAT OIL INC 

	PO BOX 5288,CHATTANOOGA,TN,37406,USA 
	PO BOX 5288,CHATTANOOGA,TN,37406,USA 

	2072 
	2072 

	9/1/16 12:00 AM 
	9/1/16 12:00 AM 


	JOHN W CLARK OIL COMPANY INC 
	JOHN W CLARK OIL COMPANY INC 
	JOHN W CLARK OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 1396101 WHEATLEY RD,ASHLAND,KY,41105,1396USA 
	P O BOX 1396101 WHEATLEY RD,ASHLAND,KY,41105,1396USA 

	882 
	882 

	8/8/80 12:00 AM 
	8/8/80 12:00 AM 


	JOHNSON PETROLEUM INC 
	JOHNSON PETROLEUM INC 
	JOHNSON PETROLEUM INC 

	P O BOX 967   1873 OLD US 24 E,HUNTINGTON,IN,46750,USA 
	P O BOX 967   1873 OLD US 24 E,HUNTINGTON,IN,46750,USA 

	3539 
	3539 

	5/19/25 12:00 AM 
	5/19/25 12:00 AM 


	JONES OIL COMPANY INC 
	JONES OIL COMPANY INC 
	JONES OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 3427,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,USA 
	P O BOX 3427,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,USA 

	1037 
	1037 

	11/1/90 12:00 AM 
	11/1/90 12:00 AM 


	JONES OIL COMPANY INC (IN) 
	JONES OIL COMPANY INC (IN) 
	JONES OIL COMPANY INC (IN) 

	PO BOX 60,SHOALS,IN,47581,USA 
	PO BOX 60,SHOALS,IN,47581,USA 

	1207 
	1207 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	JSC TERMINAL LLC 
	JSC TERMINAL LLC 
	JSC TERMINAL LLC 

	725 N 5TH STREET,PADUCAH,KY,42001,USA 
	725 N 5TH STREET,PADUCAH,KY,42001,USA 

	1735 
	1735 

	6/2/09 12:00 AM 
	6/2/09 12:00 AM 


	JT PETROLEUM LLC 
	JT PETROLEUM LLC 
	JT PETROLEUM LLC 

	9653 N GRANVILLE ROAD,MEQUON,WI,53097,USA 
	9653 N GRANVILLE ROAD,MEQUON,WI,53097,USA 

	1609 
	1609 

	1/1/08 12:00 AM 
	1/1/08 12:00 AM 


	K-VA-T FOOD STORES INC 
	K-VA-T FOOD STORES INC 
	K-VA-T FOOD STORES INC 

	PO BOX 1158,ABINGDON,VA,24210,USA 
	PO BOX 1158,ABINGDON,VA,24210,USA 

	1530 
	1530 

	10/22/02 12:00 AM 
	10/22/02 12:00 AM 


	KARS PETRO DISTRIBUTORS LLC 
	KARS PETRO DISTRIBUTORS LLC 
	KARS PETRO DISTRIBUTORS LLC 

	380 COMMERCE 
	380 COMMERCE 
	380 COMMERCE 
	PARKWAY,ROCKLEDGE,FL,32955,USA 


	2478 
	2478 

	1/7/20 12:00 AM 
	1/7/20 12:00 AM 


	KENDRICK OIL CO. 
	KENDRICK OIL CO. 
	KENDRICK OIL CO. 

	801 S MAIN STREET,FRIONA,TX,79035,USA 
	801 S MAIN STREET,FRIONA,TX,79035,USA 

	3618 
	3618 

	8/5/25 12:00 AM 
	8/5/25 12:00 AM 


	KENNETT OIL COMPANY INC 
	KENNETT OIL COMPANY INC 
	KENNETT OIL COMPANY INC 

	PO BOX 3888,LAWRENCEBURG,IN,47025,USA 
	PO BOX 3888,LAWRENCEBURG,IN,47025,USA 

	2046 
	2046 

	1/6/15 12:00 AM 
	1/6/15 12:00 AM 


	KENTUCKIANA FUEL LLC 
	KENTUCKIANA FUEL LLC 
	KENTUCKIANA FUEL LLC 

	7714 STACY RD,CHARLESTOWN,IN,47111,USA 
	7714 STACY RD,CHARLESTOWN,IN,47111,USA 

	3678 
	3678 

	2/1/26 12:00 AM 
	2/1/26 12:00 AM 


	KENTUCKY FUEL SUPPLY LLC 
	KENTUCKY FUEL SUPPLY LLC 
	KENTUCKY FUEL SUPPLY LLC 

	870 BYPASS RD,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 
	870 BYPASS RD,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 

	3418 
	3418 

	1/9/25 12:00 AM 
	1/9/25 12:00 AM 


	KENTUCKY LAKE OIL COMPANY INC 
	KENTUCKY LAKE OIL COMPANY INC 
	KENTUCKY LAKE OIL COMPANY INC 

	620 SOUTH 4TH 
	620 SOUTH 4TH 
	620 SOUTH 4TH 
	STREET,MURRAY,KY,42071,0368USA 


	379 
	379 

	4/26/51 12:00 AM 
	4/26/51 12:00 AM 


	KENTUCKY OIL & REFINING CO INC 
	KENTUCKY OIL & REFINING CO INC 
	KENTUCKY OIL & REFINING CO INC 

	156 KENTUCKY OIL VILLAGE,BETSY LAYNE,KY,41605,USA 
	156 KENTUCKY OIL VILLAGE,BETSY LAYNE,KY,41605,USA 

	581 
	581 

	8/19/59 12:00 AM 
	8/19/59 12:00 AM 


	KEYSTOPS LLC 
	KEYSTOPS LLC 
	KEYSTOPS LLC 

	376 REASONOVER DRIVEP.O. BOX 2809,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,2809USA 
	376 REASONOVER DRIVEP.O. BOX 2809,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,2809USA 

	1474 
	1474 

	10/1/00 12:00 AM 
	10/1/00 12:00 AM 


	KNAPP OIL COMPANY INC 
	KNAPP OIL COMPANY INC 
	KNAPP OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 215,XENIA,IL,62899,USA 
	P O BOX 215,XENIA,IL,62899,USA 

	1224 
	1224 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 
	KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 
	KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 

	2700 E 4TH AVEPO BOX 
	2700 E 4TH AVEPO BOX 
	2700 E 4TH AVEPO BOX 
	1648,HUTCHINSON,KS,67504,USA 


	1439 
	1439 

	10/14/98 12:00 AM 
	10/14/98 12:00 AM 


	LASURE OIL LLC 
	LASURE OIL LLC 
	LASURE OIL LLC 

	2035 KY HWY 198,STANFORD,KY,40484,USA 
	2035 KY HWY 198,STANFORD,KY,40484,USA 

	3698 
	3698 

	2/23/26 12:00 AM 
	2/23/26 12:00 AM 


	LEE OIL COMPANY INC 
	LEE OIL COMPANY INC 
	LEE OIL COMPANY INC 

	P.O. BOX 2580,MIDDLESBORO,KY,40965,USA 
	P.O. BOX 2580,MIDDLESBORO,KY,40965,USA 

	1173 
	1173 

	12/12/90 12:00 AM 
	12/12/90 12:00 AM 


	LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 
	LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 
	LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 

	645 HAMILTON ST SUITE 
	645 HAMILTON ST SUITE 
	645 HAMILTON ST SUITE 
	400,ALLENTOWN,PA,18101,USA 


	1991 
	1991 

	9/19/12 12:00 AM 
	9/19/12 12:00 AM 


	LITTLE GENERAL STORE INC 
	LITTLE GENERAL STORE INC 
	LITTLE GENERAL STORE INC 

	P O BOX 968,BECKLEY,WV,25802,0968USA 
	P O BOX 968,BECKLEY,WV,25802,0968USA 

	1459 
	1459 

	10/21/99 12:00 AM 
	10/21/99 12:00 AM 


	LUKE OIL COMPANY INC 
	LUKE OIL COMPANY INC 
	LUKE OIL COMPANY INC 

	3592 N HOBART ROAD,HOBART,IN,46342,USA 
	3592 N HOBART ROAD,HOBART,IN,46342,USA 

	2042 
	2042 

	9/16/14 12:00 AM 
	9/16/14 12:00 AM 


	MACRO COMPANIES INC 
	MACRO COMPANIES INC 
	MACRO COMPANIES INC 

	P O BOX 1257,BROUSSARD,LA,70518,USA 
	P O BOX 1257,BROUSSARD,LA,70518,USA 

	2898 
	2898 

	12/20/21 12:00 AM 
	12/20/21 12:00 AM 


	MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC 
	MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC 
	MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC 

	PO BOX 52085TAX DEPT. DC59,PHOENIX,AZ,85072,2085USA 
	PO BOX 52085TAX DEPT. DC59,PHOENIX,AZ,85072,2085USA 

	1499 
	1499 

	6/22/01 12:00 AM 
	6/22/01 12:00 AM 


	MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE 
	MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE 
	MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE 

	1025 AIRPORT PKWY S 
	1025 AIRPORT PKWY S 
	1025 AIRPORT PKWY S 
	W,GAINESVILLE,GA,30501,USA 


	878 
	878 

	7/15/80 12:00 AM 
	7/15/80 12:00 AM 


	MANSFIELD SERVICE PARTNERS SOUTH 
	MANSFIELD SERVICE PARTNERS SOUTH 
	MANSFIELD SERVICE PARTNERS SOUTH 

	1025 AIRPORT 
	1025 AIRPORT 
	1025 AIRPORT 
	PKWY,GAINESVILLE,GA,30501,USA 


	3518 
	3518 

	5/12/25 12:00 AM 
	5/12/25 12:00 AM 


	MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 
	MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 
	MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 

	539 S. MAIN ST. D-05-017,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 
	539 S. MAIN ST. D-05-017,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 

	1915 
	1915 

	11/8/10 12:00 AM 
	11/8/10 12:00 AM 


	MARCUM OIL COMPANY INC 
	MARCUM OIL COMPANY INC 
	MARCUM OIL COMPANY INC 

	27288 WILDERNESS 
	27288 WILDERNESS 
	27288 WILDERNESS 
	RD,JONESVILLE,VA,24263,7111USA 


	1800 
	1800 

	11/4/09 12:00 AM 
	11/4/09 12:00 AM 


	MARTIN & BAYLEY INC 
	MARTIN & BAYLEY INC 
	MARTIN & BAYLEY INC 

	PO BOX 385,CARMI,IL,62821,USA 
	PO BOX 385,CARMI,IL,62821,USA 

	928 
	928 

	6/22/81 12:00 AM 
	6/22/81 12:00 AM 


	MAX ARNOLD & SONS LLC 
	MAX ARNOLD & SONS LLC 
	MAX ARNOLD & SONS LLC 

	P. O. BOX 568,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,0568USA 
	P. O. BOX 568,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,0568USA 

	1517 
	1517 

	5/9/02 12:00 AM 
	5/9/02 12:00 AM 


	MCLURE OIL CO INC 
	MCLURE OIL CO INC 
	MCLURE OIL CO INC 

	5880 JAMILA RIVER DR,VENICE,FL,34293,USA 
	5880 JAMILA RIVER DR,VENICE,FL,34293,USA 

	1453 
	1453 

	5/14/99 12:00 AM 
	5/14/99 12:00 AM 


	MEIJER DISTRIBUTION INC 
	MEIJER DISTRIBUTION INC 
	MEIJER DISTRIBUTION INC 

	PO BOX 2281ATTN: TAX DEPT.,GRAND RAPIDS,MI,49501,2281USA 
	PO BOX 2281ATTN: TAX DEPT.,GRAND RAPIDS,MI,49501,2281USA 

	1545 
	1545 

	4/9/04 12:00 AM 
	4/9/04 12:00 AM 


	MFA OIL COMPANY 
	MFA OIL COMPANY 
	MFA OIL COMPANY 

	P O BOX 519,COLUMBIA,MO,65205,0519USA 
	P O BOX 519,COLUMBIA,MO,65205,0519USA 

	2006 
	2006 

	5/21/13 12:00 AM 
	5/21/13 12:00 AM 


	MID-WEST OIL CO INC 
	MID-WEST OIL CO INC 
	MID-WEST OIL CO INC 

	9739 W IRVING PARK RD,SCHILLER PARK,IL,60176,USA 
	9739 W IRVING PARK RD,SCHILLER PARK,IL,60176,USA 

	1988 
	1988 

	8/7/12 12:00 AM 
	8/7/12 12:00 AM 


	MINIT MART LLC 
	MINIT MART LLC 
	MINIT MART LLC 

	165 FLANDERS 
	165 FLANDERS 
	165 FLANDERS 
	RD,WESTBOROUGH,MA,01581,USA 


	2297 
	2297 

	12/5/18 12:00 AM 
	12/5/18 12:00 AM 


	MOFFITT SERVICES 
	MOFFITT SERVICES 
	MOFFITT SERVICES 

	17302 HOUSE HAHL RD STE 211STE 211,CYPRESS,TX,77433,USA 
	17302 HOUSE HAHL RD STE 211STE 211,CYPRESS,TX,77433,USA 

	3438 
	3438 

	2/4/25 12:00 AM 
	2/4/25 12:00 AM 


	MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY LLC 
	MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY LLC 
	MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY LLC 

	350 CAMPUS 
	350 CAMPUS 
	350 CAMPUS 
	DRIVE,MARLBOROUGH,MA,01752,USA 


	3399 
	3399 

	12/17/24 12:00 AM 
	12/17/24 12:00 AM 


	MONTGOMERY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	MONTGOMERY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	MONTGOMERY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 

	1801 WILMA RUDOLPH 
	1801 WILMA RUDOLPH 
	1801 WILMA RUDOLPH 
	BLVD,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37040,USA 


	841 
	841 

	5/8/79 12:00 AM 
	5/8/79 12:00 AM 


	MONUMENT CHEMICAL HOUSTON LLC 
	MONUMENT CHEMICAL HOUSTON LLC 
	MONUMENT CHEMICAL HOUSTON LLC 

	16717 JACINTOPORT 
	16717 JACINTOPORT 
	16717 JACINTOPORT 
	BLVD,HOUSTON,TX,77015,6544USA 


	2378 
	2378 

	9/11/19 12:00 AM 
	9/11/19 12:00 AM 


	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC 
	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC 
	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC 

	P O BOX 2727INDIRECT 
	P O BOX 2727INDIRECT 
	P O BOX 2727INDIRECT 
	TAX,HOUSTON,TX,77252,2727USA 


	1136 
	1136 

	4/10/89 12:00 AM 
	4/10/89 12:00 AM 


	MOUNTAIN PETROLEUM LLC 
	MOUNTAIN PETROLEUM LLC 
	MOUNTAIN PETROLEUM LLC 

	PO BOX 2481423 RIVER FRONT ROAD,LOVELY,KY,41231,USA 
	PO BOX 2481423 RIVER FRONT ROAD,LOVELY,KY,41231,USA 

	1569 
	1569 

	9/1/05 12:00 AM 
	9/1/05 12:00 AM 


	MPLX TERMINALS LLC 
	MPLX TERMINALS LLC 
	MPLX TERMINALS LLC 

	539 S MAIN STREET,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 
	539 S MAIN STREET,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 

	2066 
	2066 

	4/1/16 12:00 AM 
	4/1/16 12:00 AM 


	MURPHY OIL USA INC 
	MURPHY OIL USA INC 
	MURPHY OIL USA INC 

	PO BOX 7300ATTN: EXCISE TAX,EL DORADO,AR,71731,7300USA 
	PO BOX 7300ATTN: EXCISE TAX,EL DORADO,AR,71731,7300USA 

	644 
	644 

	12/18/61 12:00 AM 
	12/18/61 12:00 AM 


	MUSKET CORPORATION 
	MUSKET CORPORATION 
	MUSKET CORPORATION 

	PO BOX 26210,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73126,USA 
	PO BOX 26210,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73126,USA 

	1507 
	1507 

	10/9/01 12:00 AM 
	10/9/01 12:00 AM 


	NATIONAL OIL & GAS INC 
	NATIONAL OIL & GAS INC 
	NATIONAL OIL & GAS INC 

	PO BOX 476,BLUFFTON,IN,46714,USA 
	PO BOX 476,BLUFFTON,IN,46714,USA 

	1998 
	1998 

	2/26/13 12:00 AM 
	2/26/13 12:00 AM 


	NEWCOMB OIL COMPANY 
	NEWCOMB OIL COMPANY 
	NEWCOMB OIL COMPANY 

	951 WITHROW 
	951 WITHROW 
	951 WITHROW 
	COURT,BARDSTOWN,KY,40004,USA 


	1469 
	1469 

	8/1/00 12:00 AM 
	8/1/00 12:00 AM 


	NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 
	NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 
	NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 

	200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SESUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 
	200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SESUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

	1970 
	1970 

	1/18/12 12:00 AM 
	1/18/12 12:00 AM 


	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 
	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 
	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 

	5100 E 78TH AVE,COMMERCE CITY,CO,80022,USA 
	5100 E 78TH AVE,COMMERCE CITY,CO,80022,USA 

	2600 
	2600 

	12/17/20 12:00 AM 
	12/17/20 12:00 AM 


	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 
	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 
	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 

	P O BOX 17451,DENVER,CO,80217,0451USA 
	P O BOX 17451,DENVER,CO,80217,0451USA 

	2600 
	2600 

	12/17/20 12:00 AM 
	12/17/20 12:00 AM 


	OLIVER FUELS & OILS INC 
	OLIVER FUELS & OILS INC 
	OLIVER FUELS & OILS INC 

	6819 MACCORKLE AVENUE,ST ALBANS,WV,25177,2296USA 
	6819 MACCORKLE AVENUE,ST ALBANS,WV,25177,2296USA 

	1511 
	1511 

	1/17/02 12:00 AM 
	1/17/02 12:00 AM 


	OMEGA PARTNERS HENDERSON LLC 
	OMEGA PARTNERS HENDERSON LLC 
	OMEGA PARTNERS HENDERSON LLC 

	13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 
	13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 

	2084 
	2084 

	3/9/17 12:00 AM 
	3/9/17 12:00 AM 


	PAR MAR OIL COMPANY INC 
	PAR MAR OIL COMPANY INC 
	PAR MAR OIL COMPANY INC 

	114A WESTVIEW AVE,MARIETTA,OH,45750,USA 
	114A WESTVIEW AVE,MARIETTA,OH,45750,USA 

	1442 
	1442 

	9/25/98 12:00 AM 
	9/25/98 12:00 AM 


	PARKLAND (U.S) SUPPLY CORP 
	PARKLAND (U.S) SUPPLY CORP 
	PARKLAND (U.S) SUPPLY CORP 

	2800 POST OAK BLVD .SUITE 5200,HOUSTON,TX,77056,6111USA 
	2800 POST OAK BLVD .SUITE 5200,HOUSTON,TX,77056,6111USA 

	2938 
	2938 

	3/16/22 12:00 AM 
	3/16/22 12:00 AM 


	PARMAN ENERGY GROUP LLC 
	PARMAN ENERGY GROUP LLC 
	PARMAN ENERGY GROUP LLC 

	7101 COCKRILL BEND 
	7101 COCKRILL BEND 
	7101 COCKRILL BEND 
	BLVD,NASHVILLE,TN,37209,USA 


	2217 
	2217 

	8/1/18 12:00 AM 
	8/1/18 12:00 AM 


	PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 
	PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 
	PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 

	1 SYLVAN STREET,SECOND FLOOR,PARSIPPANY,NJ,07054,USA 
	1 SYLVAN STREET,SECOND FLOOR,PARSIPPANY,NJ,07054,USA 

	1973 
	1973 

	2/9/12 12:00 AM 
	2/9/12 12:00 AM 


	PERRY BROTHERS AVIATION FUELS LLC 
	PERRY BROTHERS AVIATION FUELS LLC 
	PERRY BROTHERS AVIATION FUELS LLC 

	BARBARA GIDDENSPO BOX 469,AMERICUS,GA,31709,USA 
	BARBARA GIDDENSPO BOX 469,AMERICUS,GA,31709,USA 

	2008 
	2008 

	5/29/13 12:00 AM 
	5/29/13 12:00 AM 


	PETROLEUM PRODUCTS LLC 
	PETROLEUM PRODUCTS LLC 
	PETROLEUM PRODUCTS LLC 

	200 SUMMIT DRIVE,BURLINGTON,MA,01803,USA 
	200 SUMMIT DRIVE,BURLINGTON,MA,01803,USA 

	1989 
	1989 

	8/8/12 12:00 AM 
	8/8/12 12:00 AM 


	PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 
	PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 
	PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 

	PO BOX 2357,FORT WAYNE,IN,46801,2357USA 
	PO BOX 2357,FORT WAYNE,IN,46801,2357USA 

	1018 
	1018 

	6/17/83 12:00 AM 
	6/17/83 12:00 AM 


	PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 
	PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 
	PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 

	411 S. KEELER AVEAB 574-01,BARTLESVILLE,OK,74003,USA 
	411 S. KEELER AVEAB 574-01,BARTLESVILLE,OK,74003,USA 

	1976 
	1976 

	4/1/12 12:00 AM 
	4/1/12 12:00 AM 


	PILOT THOMAS LOGISTICS LLC 
	PILOT THOMAS LOGISTICS LLC 
	PILOT THOMAS LOGISTICS LLC 

	201 NORTH RUPERT STREET,FORT WORTH,TX,76107,USA 
	201 NORTH RUPERT STREET,FORT WORTH,TX,76107,USA 

	2658 
	2658 

	4/13/21 12:00 AM 
	4/13/21 12:00 AM 


	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 
	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 
	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 

	P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 
	P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 

	1501 
	1501 

	8/1/01 12:00 AM 
	8/1/01 12:00 AM 


	PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC 
	PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC 
	PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC 

	16651 GEMINI LANE,HUNTINGTON BEACH,CA,92647,USA 
	16651 GEMINI LANE,HUNTINGTON BEACH,CA,92647,USA 

	3338 
	3338 

	9/4/24 12:00 AM 
	9/4/24 12:00 AM 


	PIONEER FASTOP INC 
	PIONEER FASTOP INC 
	PIONEER FASTOP INC 

	PO BOX 1176,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 
	PO BOX 1176,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 

	2177 
	2177 

	7/9/18 12:00 AM 
	7/9/18 12:00 AM 


	PLACID REFINING COMPANY LLC 
	PLACID REFINING COMPANY LLC 
	PLACID REFINING COMPANY LLC 

	1940 LOUISIANA HWY 1 NORTH,PORT ALLEN,LA,70767,USA 
	1940 LOUISIANA HWY 1 NORTH,PORT ALLEN,LA,70767,USA 

	1450 
	1450 

	2/23/99 12:00 AM 
	2/23/99 12:00 AM 


	PORTS PETROLEUM COMPANY INC 
	PORTS PETROLEUM COMPANY INC 
	PORTS PETROLEUM COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 10461337 BLACHLEYVILLE RD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 
	P O BOX 10461337 BLACHLEYVILLE RD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 

	1992 
	1992 

	11/1/12 12:00 AM 
	11/1/12 12:00 AM 


	PREMIER AG COOP INC 
	PREMIER AG COOP INC 
	PREMIER AG COOP INC 

	PO BOX 304,SEYMOUR,IN,47274,USA 
	PO BOX 304,SEYMOUR,IN,47274,USA 

	2078 
	2078 

	1/26/17 12:00 AM 
	1/26/17 12:00 AM 


	PROTEC FUEL MANAGEMENT LLC 
	PROTEC FUEL MANAGEMENT LLC 
	PROTEC FUEL MANAGEMENT LLC 

	1903 S CONGRESS AVESTE 205,BOYNTON BEACH,FL,33426,USA 
	1903 S CONGRESS AVESTE 205,BOYNTON BEACH,FL,33426,USA 

	1860 
	1860 

	5/12/10 12:00 AM 
	5/12/10 12:00 AM 


	PUGH LUBRICANTS,LLC 
	PUGH LUBRICANTS,LLC 
	PUGH LUBRICANTS,LLC 

	P O BOX 4006,ASHEBORO,NC,27204,4006USA 
	P O BOX 4006,ASHEBORO,NC,27204,4006USA 

	3639 
	3639 

	9/10/25 12:00 AM 
	9/10/25 12:00 AM 


	QT FUELS INCORPORATED 
	QT FUELS INCORPORATED 
	QT FUELS INCORPORATED 

	P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,USA 
	P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,USA 

	2818 
	2818 

	8/18/21 12:00 AM 
	8/18/21 12:00 AM 


	QUALLS OIL COMPANY INC 
	QUALLS OIL COMPANY INC 
	QUALLS OIL COMPANY INC 

	55 ST HWY 174/US 60 WESTP O BOX 580,OLIVE HILL,KY,41164,USA 
	55 ST HWY 174/US 60 WESTP O BOX 580,OLIVE HILL,KY,41164,USA 

	475 
	475 

	1/4/55 12:00 AM 
	1/4/55 12:00 AM 


	R & R TAKHAR OIL COMPANY INC 
	R & R TAKHAR OIL COMPANY INC 
	R & R TAKHAR OIL COMPANY INC 

	7030 POE AVENUE BLDG 
	7030 POE AVENUE BLDG 
	7030 POE AVENUE BLDG 
	A,DAYTON,OH,45414,USA 


	1835 
	1835 

	3/24/10 12:00 AM 
	3/24/10 12:00 AM 


	R D HOLDER OIL CO INC 
	R D HOLDER OIL CO INC 
	R D HOLDER OIL CO INC 

	PO BOX 40,NEW CARLISLE,OH,45344,USA 
	PO BOX 40,NEW CARLISLE,OH,45344,USA 

	1710 
	1710 

	3/24/09 12:00 AM 
	3/24/09 12:00 AM 


	R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 
	R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 
	R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 

	P O BOX 160HINTON,HINTON,WV,25951,USA 
	P O BOX 160HINTON,HINTON,WV,25951,USA 

	1978 
	1978 

	4/19/12 12:00 AM 
	4/19/12 12:00 AM 


	R.B. STEWART PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC 
	R.B. STEWART PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC 
	R.B. STEWART PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC 

	215 S FRONT ST ,ANGLETON,TX,77515,USA 
	215 S FRONT ST ,ANGLETON,TX,77515,USA 

	2698 
	2698 

	5/5/21 12:00 AM 
	5/5/21 12:00 AM 


	RACE FUEL RESEARCH LLC 
	RACE FUEL RESEARCH LLC 
	RACE FUEL RESEARCH LLC 

	PO BOX 850,ADAIRVILLE,GA,30103,USA 
	PO BOX 850,ADAIRVILLE,GA,30103,USA 

	2053 
	2053 

	5/12/15 12:00 AM 
	5/12/15 12:00 AM 


	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC 
	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC 
	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC 

	200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 
	200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

	1113 
	1113 

	2/2/88 12:00 AM 
	2/2/88 12:00 AM 


	RED HED OIL COMPANY INC 
	RED HED OIL COMPANY INC 
	RED HED OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 787,RICHMOND,KY,40476,USA 
	P O BOX 787,RICHMOND,KY,40476,USA 

	1096 
	1096 

	3/19/87 12:00 AM 
	3/19/87 12:00 AM 


	REYNOLDS BROTHERS OIL COMPANY INC 
	REYNOLDS BROTHERS OIL COMPANY INC 
	REYNOLDS BROTHERS OIL COMPANY INC 

	400 EAST CHURCH STREET,UNION CITY,TN,38261,USA 
	400 EAST CHURCH STREET,UNION CITY,TN,38261,USA 

	368 
	368 

	8/22/50 12:00 AM 
	8/22/50 12:00 AM 


	RICE OIL CO INC 
	RICE OIL CO INC 
	RICE OIL CO INC 

	P O BOX 430,LA FOLLETTE,TN,37766,0430USA 
	P O BOX 430,LA FOLLETTE,TN,37766,0430USA 

	1840 
	1840 

	3/30/10 12:00 AM 
	3/30/10 12:00 AM 


	RICOCHET FUEL DISTRIBUTORS, INC 
	RICOCHET FUEL DISTRIBUTORS, INC 
	RICOCHET FUEL DISTRIBUTORS, INC 

	1201 ROYAL PARKWAY,EULESS,TX,76040,USA 
	1201 ROYAL PARKWAY,EULESS,TX,76040,USA 

	3058 
	3058 

	10/24/22 12:00 AM 
	10/24/22 12:00 AM 


	RIGGS OIL COMPANY, INC. 
	RIGGS OIL COMPANY, INC. 
	RIGGS OIL COMPANY, INC. 

	PO DRAWER AA,BIG STONE GAP,VA,24219,USA 
	PO DRAWER AA,BIG STONE GAP,VA,24219,USA 

	1540 
	1540 

	9/3/03 12:00 AM 
	9/3/03 12:00 AM 


	RILEY OIL COMPANY INC 
	RILEY OIL COMPANY INC 
	RILEY OIL COMPANY INC 

	110 E MAIN ST,PAOLI,IN,47454,1337USA 
	110 E MAIN ST,PAOLI,IN,47454,1337USA 

	1244 
	1244 

	8/24/92 12:00 AM 
	8/24/92 12:00 AM 


	RIVER BEND FUELS INC 
	RIVER BEND FUELS INC 
	RIVER BEND FUELS INC 

	1620 N. KINGSHIGHWAY,CAPE GIRARDEAU,MO,63701,USA 
	1620 N. KINGSHIGHWAY,CAPE GIRARDEAU,MO,63701,USA 

	2004 
	2004 

	1/1/19 12:00 AM 
	1/1/19 12:00 AM 


	RIVER VALLEY INC DBA WEST UNION COM 
	RIVER VALLEY INC DBA WEST UNION COM 
	RIVER VALLEY INC DBA WEST UNION COM 

	P O BOX 453,WEST UNION,OH,45693,USA 
	P O BOX 453,WEST UNION,OH,45693,USA 

	1437 
	1437 

	6/9/98 12:00 AM 
	6/9/98 12:00 AM 


	RJ WRIGHT AND SONS LTD 
	RJ WRIGHT AND SONS LTD 
	RJ WRIGHT AND SONS LTD 

	P O BOX 67,NEWCOMERSTOWN,OH,43832,USA 
	P O BOX 67,NEWCOMERSTOWN,OH,43832,USA 

	3138 
	3138 

	2/1/23 12:00 AM 
	2/1/23 12:00 AM 


	ROBERTS-GIBSON INC 
	ROBERTS-GIBSON INC 
	ROBERTS-GIBSON INC 

	P O BOX 681,DYERSBURG,TN,38025,0681USA 
	P O BOX 681,DYERSBURG,TN,38025,0681USA 

	1760 
	1760 

	7/29/09 12:00 AM 
	7/29/09 12:00 AM 


	ROCKET OIL COMPANY LLC 
	ROCKET OIL COMPANY LLC 
	ROCKET OIL COMPANY LLC 

	4470 HANSON RD,MADISONVILLE,KY,42431,USA 
	4470 HANSON RD,MADISONVILLE,KY,42431,USA 

	1487 
	1487 

	1/1/01 12:00 AM 
	1/1/01 12:00 AM 


	ROGERS PETROLEUM INC 
	ROGERS PETROLEUM INC 
	ROGERS PETROLEUM INC 

	P.O.BOX 1714,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 
	P.O.BOX 1714,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 

	1049 
	1049 

	7/9/91 12:00 AM 
	7/9/91 12:00 AM 


	ROGERS PETROLEUM SERVICES INC 
	ROGERS PETROLEUM SERVICES INC 
	ROGERS PETROLEUM SERVICES INC 

	P O BOX 162,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,0162USA 
	P O BOX 162,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,0162USA 

	961 
	961 

	3/9/82 12:00 AM 
	3/9/82 12:00 AM 


	ROOTS OIL COMPANY LLC 
	ROOTS OIL COMPANY LLC 
	ROOTS OIL COMPANY LLC 

	1109 BLANKETS CREEK 
	1109 BLANKETS CREEK 
	1109 BLANKETS CREEK 
	DR,CANTON,GA,30114,USA 


	3218 
	3218 

	6/5/23 12:00 AM 
	6/5/23 12:00 AM 


	RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORPORATI 
	RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORPORATI 
	RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORPORATI 

	REDCO6000 WINDWARD 
	REDCO6000 WINDWARD 
	REDCO6000 WINDWARD 
	PKWY,ALPHARETTA,GA,30005,USA 


	2067 
	2067 

	4/28/16 12:00 AM 
	4/28/16 12:00 AM 


	S & B OIL INC 
	S & B OIL INC 
	S & B OIL INC 

	P O BOX 365,MONTICELLO,KY,42633,USA 
	P O BOX 365,MONTICELLO,KY,42633,USA 

	2090 
	2090 

	7/25/17 12:00 AM 
	7/25/17 12:00 AM 


	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 
	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 
	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 

	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 
	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

	1930 
	1930 

	3/4/11 12:00 AM 
	3/4/11 12:00 AM 


	SANTMYER ENERGY INC 
	SANTMYER ENERGY INC 
	SANTMYER ENERGY INC 

	3000 OLD AIRPORT 
	3000 OLD AIRPORT 
	3000 OLD AIRPORT 
	ROAD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 


	2458 
	2458 

	11/18/19 12:00 AM 
	11/18/19 12:00 AM 


	SARATOGA RACK MARKETING LLC 
	SARATOGA RACK MARKETING LLC 
	SARATOGA RACK MARKETING LLC 

	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,USA 


	2277 
	2277 

	11/1/18 12:00 AM 
	11/1/18 12:00 AM 


	SAVINGS OIL COMPANY INC 
	SAVINGS OIL COMPANY INC 
	SAVINGS OIL COMPANY INC 

	PO BOX 1688,TUPELO,MS,38802,USA 
	PO BOX 1688,TUPELO,MS,38802,USA 

	2089 
	2089 

	6/28/17 12:00 AM 
	6/28/17 12:00 AM 


	SEAY OIL COMPANY INC 
	SEAY OIL COMPANY INC 
	SEAY OIL COMPANY INC 

	P.O. BOX 1147,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,USA 
	P.O. BOX 1147,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,USA 

	1300 
	1300 

	8/1/95 12:00 AM 
	8/1/95 12:00 AM 


	SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 
	SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 
	SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 

	3200 HACKBERRY RD,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 
	3200 HACKBERRY RD,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 

	1987 
	1987 

	7/10/12 12:00 AM 
	7/10/12 12:00 AM 


	SEVEN STAR ENERGY LLC 
	SEVEN STAR ENERGY LLC 
	SEVEN STAR ENERGY LLC 

	6846 SOUTHAMPTON LN,WEST CHESTER,OH,45069,USA 
	6846 SOUTHAMPTON LN,WEST CHESTER,OH,45069,USA 

	3238 
	3238 

	8/2/23 12:00 AM 
	8/2/23 12:00 AM 


	SHEETZ INC 
	SHEETZ INC 
	SHEETZ INC 

	5700 SIXTH 
	5700 SIXTH 
	5700 SIXTH 
	AVENUE,ALTOONA,PA,16602,1111USA 


	1720 
	1720 

	4/24/09 12:00 AM 
	4/24/09 12:00 AM 


	SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY 
	SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY 
	SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY 

	PO BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 
	PO BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 

	1514 
	1514 

	5/1/02 12:00 AM 
	5/1/02 12:00 AM 


	SIGNATURE ENERGY LLC 
	SIGNATURE ENERGY LLC 
	SIGNATURE ENERGY LLC 

	13485 VETERANS WAY,SUITE 600,ORLANDO,FL,32827,7719USA 
	13485 VETERANS WAY,SUITE 600,ORLANDO,FL,32827,7719USA 

	1313 
	1313 

	4/22/96 12:00 AM 
	4/22/96 12:00 AM 


	SKUROW BROTHERS OIL COMPANY 
	SKUROW BROTHERS OIL COMPANY 
	SKUROW BROTHERS OIL COMPANY 

	9361 READING RD,CINCINNATI,OH,45215,USA 
	9361 READING RD,CINCINNATI,OH,45215,USA 

	1562 
	1562 

	3/24/05 12:00 AM 
	3/24/05 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN FS INC 
	SOUTHERN FS INC 
	SOUTHERN FS INC 

	PO BOX 728,MARION,IL,62959,USA 
	PO BOX 728,MARION,IL,62959,USA 

	1596 
	1596 

	6/25/07 12:00 AM 
	6/25/07 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INC 
	SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INC 
	SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INC 

	P O BOX 803605 S MAIN 
	P O BOX 803605 S MAIN 
	P O BOX 803605 S MAIN 
	ST,SOMERSET,KY,42501,USA 


	1411 
	1411 

	4/16/97 12:00 AM 
	4/16/97 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 

	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	280 
	280 

	11/21/46 12:00 AM 
	11/21/46 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	3558 
	3558 

	6/3/25 12:00 AM 
	6/3/25 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 
	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 
	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	2016 
	2016 

	8/6/13 12:00 AM 
	8/6/13 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	2012 
	2012 

	7/25/13 12:00 AM 
	7/25/13 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 
	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 
	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 

	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 
	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

	2054 
	2054 

	7/10/15 12:00 AM 
	7/10/15 12:00 AM 


	SPEEDWAY LLC 
	SPEEDWAY LLC 
	SPEEDWAY LLC 

	3200 HACKBERRY RDP.O BOX 7-11, 125,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 
	3200 HACKBERRY RDP.O BOX 7-11, 125,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 

	1420 
	1420 

	1/1/98 12:00 AM 
	1/1/98 12:00 AM 


	STEPHENSON OIL COMPANY 
	STEPHENSON OIL COMPANY 
	STEPHENSON OIL COMPANY 

	3938 STILLWELL-BECKETT ROAD,HAMILTON,OH,45013,USA 
	3938 STILLWELL-BECKETT ROAD,HAMILTON,OH,45013,USA 

	1221 
	1221 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	STRABER OIL CO INC 
	STRABER OIL CO INC 
	STRABER OIL CO INC 

	P O BOX 58628 EAST PEARL STREET,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 
	P O BOX 58628 EAST PEARL STREET,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 

	1603 
	1603 

	9/25/07 12:00 AM 
	9/25/07 12:00 AM 


	SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 
	SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 
	SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 

	6405 CAVALCADE 
	6405 CAVALCADE 
	6405 CAVALCADE 
	ST.,HOUSTON,TX,77026,4315USA 


	1715 
	1715 

	4/6/09 12:00 AM 
	4/6/09 12:00 AM 


	SUNOCO LLC 
	SUNOCO LLC 
	SUNOCO LLC 

	8111 WESTCHESTER DRSUITE 600,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 
	8111 WESTCHESTER DRSUITE 600,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 

	2036 
	2036 

	5/23/14 12:00 AM 
	5/23/14 12:00 AM 


	SUNOCO PRTNRS MRKTNG & TRMNLS L.P. 
	SUNOCO PRTNRS MRKTNG & TRMNLS L.P. 
	SUNOCO PRTNRS MRKTNG & TRMNLS L.P. 

	8111 WESTCHESTER DR, SUITE 600TAX DEPARTMENT,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 
	8111 WESTCHESTER DR, SUITE 600TAX DEPARTMENT,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 

	2068 
	2068 

	5/13/16 12:00 AM 
	5/13/16 12:00 AM 


	SUPER QUIK INC 
	SUPER QUIK INC 
	SUPER QUIK INC 

	P O BOX 938,FLATWOODS,KY,41139,USA 
	P O BOX 938,FLATWOODS,KY,41139,USA 

	1266 
	1266 

	11/24/93 12:00 AM 
	11/24/93 12:00 AM 


	SWEETWATER VALLEY OIL CO 
	SWEETWATER VALLEY OIL CO 
	SWEETWATER VALLEY OIL CO 

	PO BOX 537,SWEETWATER,TN,37874,USA 
	PO BOX 537,SWEETWATER,TN,37874,USA 

	1974 
	1974 

	2/14/12 12:00 AM 
	2/14/12 12:00 AM 


	SYNENERGY PARTNERS LLC 
	SYNENERGY PARTNERS LLC 
	SYNENERGY PARTNERS LLC 

	PO BOX 545,MOUNT VERNON,IN,47620,USA 
	PO BOX 545,MOUNT VERNON,IN,47620,USA 

	1821 
	1821 

	1/15/10 12:00 AM 
	1/15/10 12:00 AM 


	TA OPERATING LLC 
	TA OPERATING LLC 
	TA OPERATING LLC 

	24601 CENTER RIDGE ROADSUITE 200 - TAX DEPARTMENT,WESTLAKE,OH,44145,5634USA 
	24601 CENTER RIDGE ROADSUITE 200 - TAX DEPARTMENT,WESTLAKE,OH,44145,5634USA 

	1608 
	1608 

	12/24/07 12:00 AM 
	12/24/07 12:00 AM 


	TAC ENERGY LLC 
	TAC ENERGY LLC 
	TAC ENERGY LLC 

	P O BOX 1481,TEXARKANA,TX,75504,USA 
	P O BOX 1481,TEXARKANA,TX,75504,USA 

	2958 
	2958 

	4/6/22 12:00 AM 
	4/6/22 12:00 AM 


	TARTAN OIL LLC 
	TARTAN OIL LLC 
	TARTAN OIL LLC 

	5508 LONAS 
	5508 LONAS 
	5508 LONAS 
	DRIVE,KNOXVILLE,TN,37909,3221USA 


	2318 
	2318 

	4/1/19 12:00 AM 
	4/1/19 12:00 AM 


	TAUBER OIL COMPANY 
	TAUBER OIL COMPANY 
	TAUBER OIL COMPANY 

	9655 KATY FWYSUITE 
	9655 KATY FWYSUITE 
	9655 KATY FWYSUITE 
	300,HOUSTON,TX,77024,USA 


	1546 
	1546 

	12/6/17 12:00 AM 
	12/6/17 12:00 AM 


	TEAMBWT LLC 
	TEAMBWT LLC 
	TEAMBWT LLC 

	1105 SOUTH 17TH ST,ARLINGTON,VA,22202,USA 
	1105 SOUTH 17TH ST,ARLINGTON,VA,22202,USA 

	2075 
	2075 

	10/28/16 12:00 AM 
	10/28/16 12:00 AM 


	TENNESSEE FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	TENNESSEE FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	TENNESSEE FARMERS COOPERATIVE 

	180 OLD NASHVILLE HWYP O BOX 3003,LAVERGNE,TN,37086,1983USA 
	180 OLD NASHVILLE HWYP O BOX 3003,LAVERGNE,TN,37086,1983USA 

	2030 
	2030 

	1/17/14 12:00 AM 
	1/17/14 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY A 
	TEST COMPANY A 
	TEST COMPANY A 

	110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 
	110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 

	2018 
	2018 

	9/30/12 12:00 AM 
	9/30/12 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY C 
	TEST COMPANY C 
	TEST COMPANY C 

	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 
	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 

	3718 
	3718 

	1/1/20 12:00 AM 
	1/1/20 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY E 
	TEST COMPANY E 
	TEST COMPANY E 

	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 
	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 

	3720 
	3720 

	1/1/20 12:00 AM 
	1/1/20 12:00 AM 


	THE ANDERSONS INC 
	THE ANDERSONS INC 
	THE ANDERSONS INC 

	1947 BRIARFIELD BLVDPO BOX 119 ATTN:TAX DEPT,MAUMEE,OH,43537,USA 
	1947 BRIARFIELD BLVDPO BOX 119 ATTN:TAX DEPT,MAUMEE,OH,43537,USA 

	2047 
	2047 

	1/21/15 12:00 AM 
	1/21/15 12:00 AM 


	THE ANDERSONS RENEWABLES LLC 
	THE ANDERSONS RENEWABLES LLC 
	THE ANDERSONS RENEWABLES LLC 

	1947 BRIARFIELD BLVD,MAUMEE,OH,43537,USA 
	1947 BRIARFIELD BLVD,MAUMEE,OH,43537,USA 

	3398 
	3398 

	12/17/24 12:00 AM 
	12/17/24 12:00 AM 


	THORNTONS LLC 
	THORNTONS LLC 
	THORNTONS LLC 

	2600 JAMES THORNTON 
	2600 JAMES THORNTON 
	2600 JAMES THORNTON 
	WAY,LOUISVILLE,KY,40245,USA 


	724 
	724 

	4/1/73 12:00 AM 
	4/1/73 12:00 AM 


	TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 
	TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 
	TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 

	2 PIERCE PL,ITASCA,IL,60143,USA 
	2 PIERCE PL,ITASCA,IL,60143,USA 

	1785 
	1785 

	9/24/09 12:00 AM 
	9/24/09 12:00 AM 


	TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 
	TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 
	TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 

	845 TEXAS ST., STE 
	845 TEXAS ST., STE 
	845 TEXAS ST., STE 
	3600,HOUSTON,TX,77002,USA 


	2398 
	2398 

	10/10/19 12:00 AM 
	10/10/19 12:00 AM 


	TRANSMONTAIGNE OPERATING COMPANY LP 
	TRANSMONTAIGNE OPERATING COMPANY LP 
	TRANSMONTAIGNE OPERATING COMPANY LP 

	1670 BROADWAY SUITE 
	1670 BROADWAY SUITE 
	1670 BROADWAY SUITE 
	3100,DENVER,CO,80202,USA 


	2070 
	2070 

	9/1/16 12:00 AM 
	9/1/16 12:00 AM 


	TRAVIS OIL COMPANY INC 
	TRAVIS OIL COMPANY INC 
	TRAVIS OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 187,TOMPKINSVILLE,KY,42167,USA 
	P O BOX 187,TOMPKINSVILLE,KY,42167,USA 

	735 
	735 

	2/20/75 12:00 AM 
	2/20/75 12:00 AM 


	TRI COUNTY AUTO AND OIL INC 
	TRI COUNTY AUTO AND OIL INC 
	TRI COUNTY AUTO AND OIL INC 

	126 EAST MAIN STREET,HORSE CAVE,KY,42749,USA 
	126 EAST MAIN STREET,HORSE CAVE,KY,42749,USA 

	2063 
	2063 

	3/21/16 12:00 AM 
	3/21/16 12:00 AM 


	TRI STAR ENERGY LLC 
	TRI STAR ENERGY LLC 
	TRI STAR ENERGY LLC 

	PO BOX 282249,NASHVILLE,TN,37228,8513USA 
	PO BOX 282249,NASHVILLE,TN,37228,8513USA 

	1600 
	1600 

	8/16/07 12:00 AM 
	8/16/07 12:00 AM 


	TRI-CITIES PETROLEUM INC 
	TRI-CITIES PETROLEUM INC 
	TRI-CITIES PETROLEUM INC 

	145 PETROL DRIVE,WEBER CITY,VA,24290,USA 
	145 PETROL DRIVE,WEBER CITY,VA,24290,USA 

	2045 
	2045 

	12/22/14 12:00 AM 
	12/22/14 12:00 AM 


	U.S. VENTURE, INC 
	U.S. VENTURE, INC 
	U.S. VENTURE, INC 

	425 BETTER WAY,APPLETON,WI,54915,USA 
	425 BETTER WAY,APPLETON,WI,54915,USA 

	1981 
	1981 

	5/3/12 12:00 AM 
	5/3/12 12:00 AM 


	UNION FUEL INC 
	UNION FUEL INC 
	UNION FUEL INC 

	11742 STATE ROUTE 
	11742 STATE ROUTE 
	11742 STATE ROUTE 
	360,UNIONTOWN,KY,42461,USA 


	1591 
	1591 

	2/19/07 12:00 AM 
	2/19/07 12:00 AM 


	UNITED DAIRY FARMERS INC 
	UNITED DAIRY FARMERS INC 
	UNITED DAIRY FARMERS INC 

	3955 MONTGOMERY 
	3955 MONTGOMERY 
	3955 MONTGOMERY 
	ROAD,CINCINNATI,OH,45212,USA 


	2007 
	2007 

	5/23/13 12:00 AM 
	5/23/13 12:00 AM 


	UNITED ENERGY TRADING LLC 
	UNITED ENERGY TRADING LLC 
	UNITED ENERGY TRADING LLC 

	PO BOX 837,BISMARCK,ND,58502,USA 
	PO BOX 837,BISMARCK,ND,58502,USA 

	2096 
	2096 

	10/5/17 12:00 AM 
	10/5/17 12:00 AM 


	UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 
	UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 
	UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 

	55 GLENLAKE PARKWAY NEC/O OPERATING TAX,ATLANTA,GA,30328,USA 
	55 GLENLAKE PARKWAY NEC/O OPERATING TAX,ATLANTA,GA,30328,USA 

	1575 
	1575 

	1/31/06 12:00 AM 
	1/31/06 12:00 AM 


	VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
	VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
	VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 

	ATTN: EXCISE, SALES & USE TAXP O BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 
	ATTN: EXCISE, SALES & USE TAXP O BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 

	1417 
	1417 

	8/30/97 12:00 AM 
	8/30/97 12:00 AM 


	VALERO TERMINALING AND DISTRIBUTION 
	VALERO TERMINALING AND DISTRIBUTION 
	VALERO TERMINALING AND DISTRIBUTION 

	PO BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 
	PO BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 

	1958 
	1958 

	6/24/11 12:00 AM 
	6/24/11 12:00 AM 


	VALOR LLC 
	VALOR LLC 
	VALOR LLC 

	1200 ALSOP LANEP O BOX 1914,OWENSBORO,KY,42302,1914USA 
	1200 ALSOP LANEP O BOX 1914,OWENSBORO,KY,42302,1914USA 

	1472 
	1472 

	10/1/00 12:00 AM 
	10/1/00 12:00 AM 


	VP RACING FUELS, INC. 
	VP RACING FUELS, INC. 
	VP RACING FUELS, INC. 

	10205 OASIS STREET,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78216,USA 
	10205 OASIS STREET,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78216,USA 

	1151 
	1151 

	10/31/89 12:00 AM 
	10/31/89 12:00 AM 


	WALLIS OIL CO INC 
	WALLIS OIL CO INC 
	WALLIS OIL CO INC 

	106 E WASHINGTON,CUBA,MO,65453,USA 
	106 E WASHINGTON,CUBA,MO,65453,USA 

	2031 
	2031 

	1/10/14 12:00 AM 
	1/10/14 12:00 AM 


	WAWA INC 
	WAWA INC 
	WAWA INC 

	260 W. BALTIMORE PIKE,WAWA,PA,19063,USA 
	260 W. BALTIMORE PIKE,WAWA,PA,19063,USA 

	3458 
	3458 

	2/12/25 12:00 AM 
	2/12/25 12:00 AM 


	WEAVERS GAS & OIL INC 
	WEAVERS GAS & OIL INC 
	WEAVERS GAS & OIL INC 

	22428 STATE ROUTE 73,W PORTSMOUTH,OH,45663,USA 
	22428 STATE ROUTE 73,W PORTSMOUTH,OH,45663,USA 

	1910 
	1910 

	10/14/10 12:00 AM 
	10/14/10 12:00 AM 


	WHEELER & CLEVENGER OIL COMPANY INC 
	WHEELER & CLEVENGER OIL COMPANY INC 
	WHEELER & CLEVENGER OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 27,LOUISA,KY,41230,0027USA 
	P O BOX 27,LOUISA,KY,41230,0027USA 

	599 
	599 

	9/20/60 12:00 AM 
	9/20/60 12:00 AM 


	WHITE OIL COMPANY LLC 
	WHITE OIL COMPANY LLC 
	WHITE OIL COMPANY LLC 

	6620 LIBERTY 
	6620 LIBERTY 
	6620 LIBERTY 
	ROAD,CAMPBELLSVILLE,KY,42718,USA 


	1548 
	1548 

	5/1/04 12:00 AM 
	5/1/04 12:00 AM 


	WOODFORD OIL COMPANY 
	WOODFORD OIL COMPANY 
	WOODFORD OIL COMPANY 

	P O BOX 567,ELKINS,WV,26241,USA 
	P O BOX 567,ELKINS,WV,26241,USA 

	1212 
	1212 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 
	WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 
	WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 

	9800 NW 41 ST,MIAMI,FL,33178,USA 
	9800 NW 41 ST,MIAMI,FL,33178,USA 

	2003 
	2003 

	5/2/13 12:00 AM 
	5/2/13 12:00 AM 


	ZENITH OIL CORP 
	ZENITH OIL CORP 
	ZENITH OIL CORP 

	8331 W WINNEMAC AVE,NORRIDGE,IL,60706,USA 
	8331 W WINNEMAC AVE,NORRIDGE,IL,60706,USA 

	3358 
	3358 

	9/24/24 12:00 AM 
	9/24/24 12:00 AM 



	To: Kentucky Licensed Special Fuels Dealers 
	To: Kentucky Licensed Special Fuels Dealers 
	Status:ACTIVE 

	Subject: Published List of Special Fuels Dealers 
	The following dealers have qualified and hold a valid Special Fuels Dealers license as provided in the Kentucky Revised Statutes. 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 

	ADDRESS 
	ADDRESS 

	LICENSE NUM 
	LICENSE NUM 
	LICENSE NUM 


	EFFECTIVE DATE 
	EFFECTIVE DATE 


	A L JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR LLC 
	A L JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR LLC 
	A L JOHNSON DISTRIBUTOR LLC 

	P O BOX 283,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,0283USA 
	P O BOX 283,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,0283USA 

	11563 
	11563 

	11/1/99 12:00 AM 
	11/1/99 12:00 AM 


	ACKERMAN OIL COMPANY INC 
	ACKERMAN OIL COMPANY INC 
	ACKERMAN OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 806,JASPER,IN,47547,0806USA 
	P O BOX 806,JASPER,IN,47547,0806USA 

	11223 
	11223 

	6/18/91 12:00 AM 
	6/18/91 12:00 AM 


	ACTION PETROLEUM COMPANY LTD 
	ACTION PETROLEUM COMPANY LTD 
	ACTION PETROLEUM COMPANY LTD 

	P.O. BOX 609SAME,PRESTONSBURG,KY,41653,USA 
	P.O. BOX 609SAME,PRESTONSBURG,KY,41653,USA 

	11545 
	11545 

	11/1/98 12:00 AM 
	11/1/98 12:00 AM 


	ADM FUELS COMPANY 
	ADM FUELS COMPANY 
	ADM FUELS COMPANY 

	4666 FARIES PARKWAY,DECATUR,IL,62526,USA 
	4666 FARIES PARKWAY,DECATUR,IL,62526,USA 

	12592 
	12592 

	2/5/19 12:00 AM 
	2/5/19 12:00 AM 


	AGRIGRO FARM CENTER INC 
	AGRIGRO FARM CENTER INC 
	AGRIGRO FARM CENTER INC 

	P O BOX 143,HARTFORD,KY,42347,USA 
	P O BOX 143,HARTFORD,KY,42347,USA 

	11296 
	11296 

	2/1/93 12:00 AM 
	2/1/93 12:00 AM 


	AGRILAND FS, INC 
	AGRILAND FS, INC 
	AGRILAND FS, INC 

	421 NORTH 10 TH 
	421 NORTH 10 TH 
	421 NORTH 10 TH 
	STREET,WINTERSET,IA,50273,USA 


	13353 
	13353 

	10/17/22 12:00 AM 
	10/17/22 12:00 AM 


	AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC 
	AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC 
	AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC 

	1646 SUMMER ST.,HAMMOND,IN,46320,USA 
	1646 SUMMER ST.,HAMMOND,IN,46320,USA 

	12243 
	12243 

	7/9/14 12:00 AM 
	7/9/14 12:00 AM 


	ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS SERVICE 
	ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS SERVICE 
	ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS SERVICE 

	512 SMITHS GROVE 
	512 SMITHS GROVE 
	512 SMITHS GROVE 
	RD,SCOTTSVILLE,KY,42164,USA 


	12913 
	12913 

	10/30/20 12:00 AM 
	10/30/20 12:00 AM 


	ALTITUDE FUEL INC 
	ALTITUDE FUEL INC 
	ALTITUDE FUEL INC 

	1110 SOUTH AVENUE STE 41-4341-43,STATEN ISLAND,NY,10314,USA 
	1110 SOUTH AVENUE STE 41-4341-43,STATEN ISLAND,NY,10314,USA 

	12392 
	12392 

	3/30/18 12:00 AM 
	3/30/18 12:00 AM 


	AMER. RIVER 
	AMER. RIVER 
	AMER. RIVER 
	AMER. RIVER 
	TRANSPORTATION CO LLC 


	P O BOX 14704666 FARIES PARKWAY,DECATUR,IL,62525,USA 
	P O BOX 14704666 FARIES PARKWAY,DECATUR,IL,62525,USA 

	12352 
	12352 

	1/17/18 12:00 AM 
	1/17/18 12:00 AM 


	ANABI OIL CORPORATION 
	ANABI OIL CORPORATION 
	ANABI OIL CORPORATION 

	1450 N BENSON AVE, SUIT A,UPLAND,CA,91786,USA 
	1450 N BENSON AVE, SUIT A,UPLAND,CA,91786,USA 

	13173 
	13173 

	10/20/21 12:00 AM 
	10/20/21 12:00 AM 


	ANDREWS OIL CO 
	ANDREWS OIL CO 
	ANDREWS OIL CO 

	206 E 9TH STREET206 E 9TH STREET,MT CARMEL,IL,62863,USA 
	206 E 9TH STREET206 E 9TH STREET,MT CARMEL,IL,62863,USA 

	11712 
	11712 

	1/5/07 12:00 AM 
	1/5/07 12:00 AM 


	APEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
	APEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
	APEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

	101 LAKEFOREST BLVDSTE 380,GAITHERSBURG,MD,20877,USA 
	101 LAKEFOREST BLVDSTE 380,GAITHERSBURG,MD,20877,USA 

	13973 
	13973 

	8/13/25 12:00 AM 
	8/13/25 12:00 AM 


	ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS LLC 
	ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS LLC 
	ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS LLC 

	P O BOX 4540,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 
	P O BOX 4540,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 

	13413 
	13413 

	12/21/22 12:00 AM 
	12/21/22 12:00 AM 


	ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND COMPANY 
	ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND COMPANY 
	ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND COMPANY 

	LOC 027 TAX DEPT4666 EAST FARIES PKWY,DECATUR,IL,62526,USA 
	LOC 027 TAX DEPT4666 EAST FARIES PKWY,DECATUR,IL,62526,USA 

	12184 
	12184 

	9/12/12 12:00 AM 
	9/12/12 12:00 AM 


	ARISTIDE ENERGY CORPORATION 
	ARISTIDE ENERGY CORPORATION 
	ARISTIDE ENERGY CORPORATION 

	13501 KATY FWY,SUITE 
	13501 KATY FWY,SUITE 
	13501 KATY FWY,SUITE 
	1300,HOUSTON,TX,77079,1305USA 


	13273 
	13273 

	4/6/22 12:00 AM 
	4/6/22 12:00 AM 


	ATLAS FUEL SERVICES,LLC 
	ATLAS FUEL SERVICES,LLC 
	ATLAS FUEL SERVICES,LLC 

	74 MAPLE STREET,STOUGHTON,MA,02072,USA 
	74 MAPLE STREET,STOUGHTON,MA,02072,USA 

	13473 
	13473 

	4/11/23 12:00 AM 
	4/11/23 12:00 AM 


	ATLAS OIL COMPANY 
	ATLAS OIL COMPANY 
	ATLAS OIL COMPANY 

	2050 W. SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY S.SUITE 1730,HOUSTON,TX,77042,USA 
	2050 W. SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY S.SUITE 1730,HOUSTON,TX,77042,USA 

	11692 
	11692 

	3/7/06 12:00 AM 
	3/7/06 12:00 AM 


	BANDYS INC 
	BANDYS INC 
	BANDYS INC 

	31618 MIDLAND 
	31618 MIDLAND 
	31618 MIDLAND 
	TRAIL,LOOKOUT,WV,25868,6210USA 


	11273 
	11273 

	8/4/92 12:00 AM 
	8/4/92 12:00 AM 


	BARNES' OIL & PETRO PRODUCTS CORP 
	BARNES' OIL & PETRO PRODUCTS CORP 
	BARNES' OIL & PETRO PRODUCTS CORP 

	2236 PECK PIKE,MILTON,KY,40045,USA 
	2236 PECK PIKE,MILTON,KY,40045,USA 

	11566 
	11566 

	1/10/00 12:00 AM 
	1/10/00 12:00 AM 


	BEACH OIL COMPANY INC 
	BEACH OIL COMPANY INC 
	BEACH OIL COMPANY INC 

	631 HWY 76,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37043,USA 
	631 HWY 76,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37043,USA 

	11084 
	11084 

	8/19/86 12:00 AM 
	8/19/86 12:00 AM 


	BECK SUPPLIERS LLC 
	BECK SUPPLIERS LLC 
	BECK SUPPLIERS LLC 

	1000 N. FRONT ST ,P.O. BOX 808,FREMONT,OH,43420,USA 
	1000 N. FRONT ST ,P.O. BOX 808,FREMONT,OH,43420,USA 

	12228 
	12228 

	12/27/13 12:00 AM 
	12/27/13 12:00 AM 


	BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 
	BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 
	BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 

	1 CUSTOMER DRIVEMAIL STOP 0555,BENTONVILLE,AR,72716,0555USA 
	1 CUSTOMER DRIVEMAIL STOP 0555,BENTONVILLE,AR,72716,0555USA 

	11686 
	11686 

	11/1/05 12:00 AM 
	11/1/05 12:00 AM 


	BEST-WADE PETROLEUM INC 
	BEST-WADE PETROLEUM INC 
	BEST-WADE PETROLEUM INC 

	P O BOX 566,RIPLEY,TN,38063,0566USA 
	P O BOX 566,RIPLEY,TN,38063,0566USA 

	11649 
	11649 

	4/1/04 12:00 AM 
	4/1/04 12:00 AM 


	BIOSPHERE FUELS LLC 
	BIOSPHERE FUELS LLC 
	BIOSPHERE FUELS LLC 

	10601 N PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73120,USA 
	10601 N PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73120,USA 

	12267 
	12267 

	7/29/15 12:00 AM 
	7/29/15 12:00 AM 


	BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC 
	BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC 
	BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC 

	P O BOX 941912ATTN EXCISE TAX DEPT,HOUSTON,TX,77094,8912USA 
	P O BOX 941912ATTN EXCISE TAX DEPT,HOUSTON,TX,77094,8912USA 

	10032 
	10032 

	7/1/58 12:00 AM 
	7/1/58 12:00 AM 


	BRAD HALL & ASSOCIATES INC 
	BRAD HALL & ASSOCIATES INC 
	BRAD HALL & ASSOCIATES INC 

	PO BOX 50620,IDAHO FALLS,ID,83405,0620USA 
	PO BOX 50620,IDAHO FALLS,ID,83405,0620USA 

	12067 
	12067 

	9/8/10 12:00 AM 
	9/8/10 12:00 AM 


	BROWNING OIL COMPANY INC 
	BROWNING OIL COMPANY INC 
	BROWNING OIL COMPANY INC 

	PO BOX 90009,BOWLING GREEN,KY,42102,USA 
	PO BOX 90009,BOWLING GREEN,KY,42102,USA 

	10093 
	10093 

	8/21/58 12:00 AM 
	8/21/58 12:00 AM 


	BRZ INVESTMENT & CONSULTING LLC 
	BRZ INVESTMENT & CONSULTING LLC 
	BRZ INVESTMENT & CONSULTING LLC 

	851 NE 1ST AVE UNIT 2705,MIAMI,FL,33132,USA 
	851 NE 1ST AVE UNIT 2705,MIAMI,FL,33132,USA 

	13513 
	13513 

	5/22/23 12:00 AM 
	5/22/23 12:00 AM 


	BUCHANAN OIL 
	BUCHANAN OIL 
	BUCHANAN OIL 
	BUCHANAN OIL 
	CORPORATION 


	P.O. BOX 593,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 
	P.O. BOX 593,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 

	10991 
	10991 

	1/17/84 12:00 AM 
	1/17/84 12:00 AM 


	BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC 
	BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC 
	BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC 

	PO BOX 56169,HOUSTON,TX,77256,USA 
	PO BOX 56169,HOUSTON,TX,77256,USA 

	12134 
	12134 

	6/1/11 12:00 AM 
	6/1/11 12:00 AM 


	BULK PLANTS INC 
	BULK PLANTS INC 
	BULK PLANTS INC 

	PO BOX 2009,ASHLAND,KY,41105,2009USA 
	PO BOX 2009,ASHLAND,KY,41105,2009USA 

	11347 
	11347 

	7/3/95 12:00 AM 
	7/3/95 12:00 AM 


	C & S INC 
	C & S INC 
	C & S INC 

	P O BOX 392001 MAIN STREET,TELL CITY,IN,47586,0039USA 
	P O BOX 392001 MAIN STREET,TELL CITY,IN,47586,0039USA 

	10349 
	10349 

	7/23/63 12:00 AM 
	7/23/63 12:00 AM 


	CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY 
	CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY 
	CAMPBELL OIL COMPANY 

	P O BOX 637,ELIZABETHTOWN,NC,28337,USA 
	P O BOX 637,ELIZABETHTOWN,NC,28337,USA 

	13493 
	13493 

	5/2/23 12:00 AM 
	5/2/23 12:00 AM 


	CANTRELL REFINERY SALES & TRANSPORT 
	CANTRELL REFINERY SALES & TRANSPORT 
	CANTRELL REFINERY SALES & TRANSPORT 

	PO BOX 175,WINCHESTER,OH,45697,USA 
	PO BOX 175,WINCHESTER,OH,45697,USA 

	11857 
	11857 

	1/23/09 12:00 AM 
	1/23/09 12:00 AM 


	CARE PETROLEUM INC 
	CARE PETROLEUM INC 
	CARE PETROLEUM INC 

	508 EBENEZER RD,KNOXVILLE,TN,37923,USA 
	508 EBENEZER RD,KNOXVILLE,TN,37923,USA 

	13594 
	13594 

	1/8/24 12:00 AM 
	1/8/24 12:00 AM 


	CARGILL INCORPORATED 
	CARGILL INCORPORATED 
	CARGILL INCORPORATED 

	15407 MCGINTY ROAD WEST, MS#26,WAYZATA,MN,55391,USA 
	15407 MCGINTY ROAD WEST, MS#26,WAYZATA,MN,55391,USA 

	11755 
	11755 

	2/20/08 12:00 AM 
	2/20/08 12:00 AM 


	CARROLLTON UTILITIES 
	CARROLLTON UTILITIES 
	CARROLLTON UTILITIES 

	PO BOX 269900 CLAY 
	PO BOX 269900 CLAY 
	PO BOX 269900 CLAY 
	STREET,CARROLLTON,KY,41008,USA 


	12223 
	12223 

	10/24/13 12:00 AM 
	10/24/13 12:00 AM 


	CARY OIL COMPANY INC 
	CARY OIL COMPANY INC 
	CARY OIL COMPANY INC 

	110 MACKENAN DRIVE,CARY,NC,27511,USA 
	110 MACKENAN DRIVE,CARY,NC,27511,USA 

	11661 
	11661 

	7/6/04 12:00 AM 
	7/6/04 12:00 AM 


	CASEYS MARKETING COMPANY 
	CASEYS MARKETING COMPANY 
	CASEYS MARKETING COMPANY 

	P O BOX 3001,ANKENY,IA,50021,USA 
	P O BOX 3001,ANKENY,IA,50021,USA 

	12182 
	12182 

	9/5/12 12:00 AM 
	9/5/12 12:00 AM 


	CERTIFIED OIL CORPORATION 
	CERTIFIED OIL CORPORATION 
	CERTIFIED OIL CORPORATION 

	165 FLANDERS 
	165 FLANDERS 
	165 FLANDERS 
	RD,WESTBOROUGH,MA,01581,USA 


	11723 
	11723 

	5/21/07 12:00 AM 
	5/21/07 12:00 AM 


	CHEVRON U.S.A INC 
	CHEVRON U.S.A INC 
	CHEVRON U.S.A INC 

	P O BOX 6007,SAN RAMON,CA,94583,USA 
	P O BOX 6007,SAN RAMON,CA,94583,USA 

	10248 
	10248 

	10/1/61 12:00 AM 
	10/1/61 12:00 AM 


	CHILDERS OIL COMPANY 
	CHILDERS OIL COMPANY 
	CHILDERS OIL COMPANY 

	PO BOX 43051 HWY 
	PO BOX 43051 HWY 
	PO BOX 43051 HWY 
	2034,WHITESBURG,KY,41858,0402USA 


	10436 
	10436 

	11/2/66 12:00 AM 
	11/2/66 12:00 AM 


	CHS INC OF MINNESOTA 
	CHS INC OF MINNESOTA 
	CHS INC OF MINNESOTA 

	PO BOX 64089MS164,SAINT PAUL,MN,55164,0089USA 
	PO BOX 64089MS164,SAINT PAUL,MN,55164,0089USA 

	12152 
	12152 

	12/15/11 12:00 AM 
	12/15/11 12:00 AM 


	CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
	CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
	CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

	P.O. BOX 4689,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4689USA 
	P.O. BOX 4689,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4689USA 

	11126 
	11126 

	1/5/88 12:00 AM 
	1/5/88 12:00 AM 


	CITY ICE & FUEL COMPANY INC 
	CITY ICE & FUEL COMPANY INC 
	CITY ICE & FUEL COMPANY INC 

	POST OFFICE BOX 27538 CAPE LANE,POINT PLEASANT,WV,25550,0027USA 
	POST OFFICE BOX 27538 CAPE LANE,POINT PLEASANT,WV,25550,0027USA 

	11258 
	11258 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	CITY OF SOMERSET 
	CITY OF SOMERSET 
	CITY OF SOMERSET 

	PO BOX 989,SOMERSET,KY,42502,USA 
	PO BOX 989,SOMERSET,KY,42502,USA 

	12192 
	12192 

	2/5/13 12:00 AM 
	2/5/13 12:00 AM 


	CLEAN ENERGY CORP 
	CLEAN ENERGY CORP 
	CLEAN ENERGY CORP 

	4675 MACARTHUR COURT SUITE 800,NEWPORT BEACH,CA,92660,USA 
	4675 MACARTHUR COURT SUITE 800,NEWPORT BEACH,CA,92660,USA 

	12231 
	12231 

	2/18/14 12:00 AM 
	2/18/14 12:00 AM 


	CNG SERVICES ,LLC 
	CNG SERVICES ,LLC 
	CNG SERVICES ,LLC 

	6100 EMERALD PARKWAY,DUBLIN,OH,43016,USA 
	6100 EMERALD PARKWAY,DUBLIN,OH,43016,USA 

	13713 
	13713 

	8/5/24 12:00 AM 
	8/5/24 12:00 AM 


	COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES INC 
	COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES INC 
	COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES INC 

	P O BOX 576,SAVANNAH,GA,31402,0576USA 
	P O BOX 576,SAVANNAH,GA,31402,0576USA 

	12248 
	12248 

	9/11/14 12:00 AM 
	9/11/14 12:00 AM 


	CONTINENTAL REFINING COMPANY LLC 
	CONTINENTAL REFINING COMPANY LLC 
	CONTINENTAL REFINING COMPANY LLC 

	300 REFINERY ROAD,SOMERSET,KY,42501,USA 
	300 REFINERY ROAD,SOMERSET,KY,42501,USA 

	12183 
	12183 

	9/12/12 12:00 AM 
	9/12/12 12:00 AM 


	CORNERSTONE ENERGY CORPORATION 
	CORNERSTONE ENERGY CORPORATION 
	CORNERSTONE ENERGY CORPORATION 

	4 W PEARL ST, STE 
	4 W PEARL ST, STE 
	4 W PEARL ST, STE 
	200,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 


	12295 
	12295 

	2/24/17 12:00 AM 
	2/24/17 12:00 AM 


	CORRIGAN OIL II,INC 
	CORRIGAN OIL II,INC 
	CORRIGAN OIL II,INC 

	775 N. SECOND 
	775 N. SECOND 
	775 N. SECOND 
	STREET,BRIGHTON,MI,48116,USA 


	13293 
	13293 

	9/14/22 12:00 AM 
	9/14/22 12:00 AM 


	COUNTRYMARK REFINING AND LOGISTICS 
	COUNTRYMARK REFINING AND LOGISTICS 
	COUNTRYMARK REFINING AND LOGISTICS 

	225 SOUTH EAST STREETSUITE 144,INDIANAPOLIS,IN,46202,USA 
	225 SOUTH EAST STREETSUITE 144,INDIANAPOLIS,IN,46202,USA 

	12199 
	12199 

	3/12/13 12:00 AM 
	3/12/13 12:00 AM 


	COUNTYWIDE PETROLEUM COMPANY 
	COUNTYWIDE PETROLEUM COMPANY 
	COUNTYWIDE PETROLEUM COMPANY 

	8199 MCKNIGHT RD,PITTSBURGH,PA,15237,USA 
	8199 MCKNIGHT RD,PITTSBURGH,PA,15237,USA 

	12222 
	12222 

	10/10/13 12:00 AM 
	10/10/13 12:00 AM 


	CULVERS OIL COMPANY LLC 
	CULVERS OIL COMPANY LLC 
	CULVERS OIL COMPANY LLC 

	8295 NEW HAVEN ROAD,NEW HAVEN,KY,40051,6030USA 
	8295 NEW HAVEN ROAD,NEW HAVEN,KY,40051,6030USA 

	11719 
	11719 

	4/9/07 12:00 AM 
	4/9/07 12:00 AM 


	CUNNINGHAM MOTORS INC 
	CUNNINGHAM MOTORS INC 
	CUNNINGHAM MOTORS INC 

	10560 IVYDALE RD,IVYDALE,WV,25113,USA 
	10560 IVYDALE RD,IVYDALE,WV,25113,USA 

	11615 
	11615 

	2/12/02 12:00 AM 
	2/12/02 12:00 AM 


	DAWSON-THOMPSON OIL COMPANY INC 
	DAWSON-THOMPSON OIL COMPANY INC 
	DAWSON-THOMPSON OIL COMPANY INC 

	1746 VIRGINIA 
	1746 VIRGINIA 
	1746 VIRGINIA 
	AVE,HUNTINGTON,WV,25704,0583USA 


	10665 
	10665 

	5/25/77 12:00 AM 
	5/25/77 12:00 AM 


	DEAN OIL CO INC 
	DEAN OIL CO INC 
	DEAN OIL CO INC 

	P O BOX 371,SPRINGFIELD,TN,37172,0371USA 
	P O BOX 371,SPRINGFIELD,TN,37172,0371USA 

	11506 
	11506 

	4/3/97 12:00 AM 
	4/3/97 12:00 AM 


	DEARYBURY OIL & GAS INC 
	DEARYBURY OIL & GAS INC 
	DEARYBURY OIL & GAS INC 

	2560 SOUTHPORT 
	2560 SOUTHPORT 
	2560 SOUTHPORT 
	RD,SPARTANBURG,SC,29302,USA 


	12308 
	12308 

	8/25/17 12:00 AM 
	8/25/17 12:00 AM 


	DELTA FUEL COMPANY, LLC 
	DELTA FUEL COMPANY, LLC 
	DELTA FUEL COMPANY, LLC 

	P O BOX 1810,FERRIDAY,LA,71334,USA 
	P O BOX 1810,FERRIDAY,LA,71334,USA 

	13093 
	13093 

	7/13/21 12:00 AM 
	7/13/21 12:00 AM 


	DES WHOLESALE LLC 
	DES WHOLESALE LLC 
	DES WHOLESALE LLC 

	601 WEST CROSSVILLE 
	601 WEST CROSSVILLE 
	601 WEST CROSSVILLE 
	RD,ROSWELL,GA,30075,USA 


	12306 
	12306 

	8/15/17 12:00 AM 
	8/15/17 12:00 AM 


	DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 
	DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 
	DK TRADING & SUPPLY LLC 

	310 SEVEN SPRINGS WAYSUITE 500,BRENTWOOD,TN,37027,USA 
	310 SEVEN SPRINGS WAYSUITE 500,BRENTWOOD,TN,37027,USA 

	12653 
	12653 

	5/30/19 12:00 AM 
	5/30/19 12:00 AM 


	DOSS-FUELCO INC 
	DOSS-FUELCO INC 
	DOSS-FUELCO INC 

	P.O. BOX 729,HARLAN,KY,40831,USA 
	P.O. BOX 729,HARLAN,KY,40831,USA 

	10874 
	10874 

	8/27/82 12:00 AM 
	8/27/82 12:00 AM 


	DOWNEY OIL COMP INC 
	DOWNEY OIL COMP INC 
	DOWNEY OIL COMP INC 

	PO BOX 4848,MARYVILLE,TN,37802,4848USA 
	PO BOX 4848,MARYVILLE,TN,37802,4848USA 

	12290 
	12290 

	11/4/16 12:00 AM 
	11/4/16 12:00 AM 


	DUNCAN OIL COMPANY 
	DUNCAN OIL COMPANY 
	DUNCAN OIL COMPANY 

	849 FACTORY 
	849 FACTORY 
	849 FACTORY 
	ROAD,BEAVERCREEK,OH,45434,USA 


	11283 
	11283 

	9/24/92 12:00 AM 
	9/24/92 12:00 AM 


	E&P SERVICES,LLC 
	E&P SERVICES,LLC 
	E&P SERVICES,LLC 

	4210 S ELWOOD AVE,TULSA,OK,74107,USA 
	4210 S ELWOOD AVE,TULSA,OK,74107,USA 

	13874 
	13874 

	5/12/25 12:00 AM 
	5/12/25 12:00 AM 


	ECO ENERGY LLC 
	ECO ENERGY LLC 
	ECO ENERGY LLC 

	6100 TOWER CIRCLE, STE 500,FRANKLIN,TN,37067,USA 
	6100 TOWER CIRCLE, STE 500,FRANKLIN,TN,37067,USA 

	12277 
	12277 

	4/1/16 12:00 AM 
	4/1/16 12:00 AM 


	EDDIES SERVICE INC 
	EDDIES SERVICE INC 
	EDDIES SERVICE INC 

	P O BOX 68,WEST BADEN SPRINGS,IN,47469,USA 
	P O BOX 68,WEST BADEN SPRINGS,IN,47469,USA 

	11604 
	11604 

	8/24/01 12:00 AM 
	8/24/01 12:00 AM 


	ENGLEFIELD INC 
	ENGLEFIELD INC 
	ENGLEFIELD INC 

	1935 JAMES PARKWAY,HEATH,OH,43056,USA 
	1935 JAMES PARKWAY,HEATH,OH,43056,USA 

	12307 
	12307 

	8/17/17 12:00 AM 
	8/17/17 12:00 AM 


	ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC 
	ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC 
	ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC 

	1100 LOUISIANA STREETP.O. BOX 4018,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4018USA 
	1100 LOUISIANA STREETP.O. BOX 4018,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4018USA 

	13133 
	13133 

	9/14/21 12:00 AM 
	9/14/21 12:00 AM 


	EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 
	EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 
	EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 

	P O BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4525USA 
	P O BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,4525USA 

	11538 
	11538 

	7/1/98 12:00 AM 
	7/1/98 12:00 AM 


	ERGON-WEST VIRGINIA, INC 
	ERGON-WEST VIRGINIA, INC 
	ERGON-WEST VIRGINIA, INC 

	ATTN:TAX DEPT, P O BOX 1639,JACKSON,MS,39215,1639USA 
	ATTN:TAX DEPT, P O BOX 1639,JACKSON,MS,39215,1639USA 

	13153 
	13153 

	10/6/21 12:00 AM 
	10/6/21 12:00 AM 


	ESTEPP ENERGY LLC 
	ESTEPP ENERGY LLC 
	ESTEPP ENERGY LLC 

	1500 NEWTOWN PK,LEXINGTON,KY,40511,USA 
	1500 NEWTOWN PK,LEXINGTON,KY,40511,USA 

	12189 
	12189 

	12/14/12 12:00 AM 
	12/14/12 12:00 AM 


	EXCELL PETROLEUM LLC 
	EXCELL PETROLEUM LLC 
	EXCELL PETROLEUM LLC 

	1255 LAKES PKWY, SUITE 180,LAWRENCEVILLE,GA,30043,USA 
	1255 LAKES PKWY, SUITE 180,LAWRENCEVILLE,GA,30043,USA 

	13593 
	13593 

	1/8/24 12:00 AM 
	1/8/24 12:00 AM 


	EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 
	EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 
	EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 

	PO BOX 133366,SPRING,TX,77393,USA 
	PO BOX 133366,SPRING,TX,77393,USA 

	11606 
	11606 

	10/1/01 12:00 AM 
	10/1/01 12:00 AM 


	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 
	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 
	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 

	1000 FEDEX DRIVE,MOON TOWNSHIP,PA,15108,9373USA 
	1000 FEDEX DRIVE,MOON TOWNSHIP,PA,15108,9373USA 

	13653 
	13653 

	6/1/24 12:00 AM 
	6/1/24 12:00 AM 


	FLEET SUPPLY LLC 
	FLEET SUPPLY LLC 
	FLEET SUPPLY LLC 

	13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 
	13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 

	12303 
	12303 

	6/15/17 12:00 AM 
	6/15/17 12:00 AM 


	FLINT HILLS RESOURCES LP 
	FLINT HILLS RESOURCES LP 
	FLINT HILLS RESOURCES LP 

	P. O. BOX 3755,WICHITA,KS,67201,USA 
	P. O. BOX 3755,WICHITA,KS,67201,USA 

	11531 
	11531 

	2/9/98 12:00 AM 
	2/9/98 12:00 AM 


	FLYERS ENERGY LLC 
	FLYERS ENERGY LLC 
	FLYERS ENERGY LLC 

	2360 LINDBERGH 
	2360 LINDBERGH 
	2360 LINDBERGH 
	STREET,AUBURN,CA,95602,USA 


	12633 
	12633 

	4/2/19 12:00 AM 
	4/2/19 12:00 AM 


	FOSTER FUELS INC 
	FOSTER FUELS INC 
	FOSTER FUELS INC 

	PO BOX 190,BROOKNEAL,VA,24528,USA 
	PO BOX 190,BROOKNEAL,VA,24528,USA 

	11737 
	11737 

	10/30/07 12:00 AM 
	10/30/07 12:00 AM 


	FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC 
	FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC 
	FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC 

	58 COMMERCE ROAD,STAMFORD,CT,06902,USA 
	58 COMMERCE ROAD,STAMFORD,CT,06902,USA 

	13853 
	13853 

	4/1/25 12:00 AM 
	4/1/25 12:00 AM 


	FUEL MASTERS LLC 
	FUEL MASTERS LLC 
	FUEL MASTERS LLC 

	133 CADDO DRIVE,ABILENE,TX,79602,USA 
	133 CADDO DRIVE,ABILENE,TX,79602,USA 

	11662 
	11662 

	8/1/04 12:00 AM 
	8/1/04 12:00 AM 


	FUELFOX LOUISVILLE,LLC 
	FUELFOX LOUISVILLE,LLC 
	FUELFOX LOUISVILLE,LLC 

	2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 
	2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 

	13673 
	13673 

	6/5/24 12:00 AM 
	6/5/24 12:00 AM 


	G & G OIL CO. OF INDIANA ,INC 
	G & G OIL CO. OF INDIANA ,INC 
	G & G OIL CO. OF INDIANA ,INC 

	P O BOX 71 ,MUNCIE,IN,47308,USA 
	P O BOX 71 ,MUNCIE,IN,47308,USA 

	12933 
	12933 

	12/17/20 12:00 AM 
	12/17/20 12:00 AM 


	GAMPPS INC 
	GAMPPS INC 
	GAMPPS INC 

	2229 STATE ROUTE 
	2229 STATE ROUTE 
	2229 STATE ROUTE 
	140,PORTSMOUTH,OH,45662,8957USA 


	11257 
	11257 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	GATES FUEL SERVICES LLC 
	GATES FUEL SERVICES LLC 
	GATES FUEL SERVICES LLC 

	P O BOX 1315,SANTA FE,TX,77510,USA 
	P O BOX 1315,SANTA FE,TX,77510,USA 

	13033 
	13033 

	5/19/21 12:00 AM 
	5/19/21 12:00 AM 


	GEN ENERGY LLC 
	GEN ENERGY LLC 
	GEN ENERGY LLC 

	1238 ANDERSON ROAD,CLAWSON,MI,48017,USA 
	1238 ANDERSON ROAD,CLAWSON,MI,48017,USA 

	12853 
	12853 

	10/7/20 12:00 AM 
	10/7/20 12:00 AM 


	GIANT OIL INC 
	GIANT OIL INC 
	GIANT OIL INC 

	1806 N FRANKLIN STREET,TAMPA,FL,33602,USA 
	1806 N FRANKLIN STREET,TAMPA,FL,33602,USA 

	13073 
	13073 

	7/6/21 12:00 AM 
	7/6/21 12:00 AM 


	GILLIGAN OIL SERVICES LLC 
	GILLIGAN OIL SERVICES LLC 
	GILLIGAN OIL SERVICES LLC 

	3805 EDWARDS ROADSUITE 680,CINCINNATI,OH,45209,USA 
	3805 EDWARDS ROADSUITE 680,CINCINNATI,OH,45209,USA 

	11986 
	11986 

	12/8/09 12:00 AM 
	12/8/09 12:00 AM 


	GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 
	GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 
	GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 

	800 SOUTH 
	800 SOUTH 
	800 SOUTH 
	STREET,WALTHAM,MA,02454,9161USA 


	12170 
	12170 

	5/30/12 12:00 AM 
	5/30/12 12:00 AM 


	GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP 
	GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP 
	GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP 

	PO BOX 9161,WALTHAM,MA,02453,9161USA 
	PO BOX 9161,WALTHAM,MA,02453,9161USA 

	12244 
	12244 

	7/17/14 12:00 AM 
	7/17/14 12:00 AM 


	GLOCKNER OIL COMPANY INC 
	GLOCKNER OIL COMPANY INC 
	GLOCKNER OIL COMPANY INC 

	302 MARKET 
	302 MARKET 
	302 MARKET 
	STREET,PORTSMOUTH,OH,45662,USA 


	11527 
	11527 

	1/9/98 12:00 AM 
	1/9/98 12:00 AM 


	GMS HOLDING CO., LLC 
	GMS HOLDING CO., LLC 
	GMS HOLDING CO., LLC 

	2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 
	2222 ARLINGTON AVE SSUITE 300,BIRMINGHAM,AL,35205,USA 

	13674 
	13674 

	6/5/24 12:00 AM 
	6/5/24 12:00 AM 


	GO PETRO LLC 
	GO PETRO LLC 
	GO PETRO LLC 

	P O BOX A,COMBS,KY,41729,USA 
	P O BOX A,COMBS,KY,41729,USA 

	12813 
	12813 

	3/9/20 12:00 AM 
	3/9/20 12:00 AM 


	GO-MART INC 
	GO-MART INC 
	GO-MART INC 

	915 RIVERSIDE DRIVE,GASSAWAY,WV,26624,USA 
	915 RIVERSIDE DRIVE,GASSAWAY,WV,26624,USA 

	11261 
	11261 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	GOOD OIL COMPANY INC 
	GOOD OIL COMPANY INC 
	GOOD OIL COMPANY INC 

	1201 N US 35,WINAMAC,IN,46996,USA 
	1201 N US 35,WINAMAC,IN,46996,USA 

	12135 
	12135 

	6/7/11 12:00 AM 
	6/7/11 12:00 AM 


	GOULD OIL COMPANY INC 
	GOULD OIL COMPANY INC 
	GOULD OIL COMPANY INC 

	4724 US HWY 641 S,HAZEL,KY,42049,8549USA 
	4724 US HWY 641 S,HAZEL,KY,42049,8549USA 

	10523 
	10523 

	12/13/71 12:00 AM 
	12/13/71 12:00 AM 


	GPM EMPIRE,LLC 
	GPM EMPIRE,LLC 
	GPM EMPIRE,LLC 

	1410 COMMONWEALTH DR STE 202,WILMINGTON,NC,28403,USA 
	1410 COMMONWEALTH DR STE 202,WILMINGTON,NC,28403,USA 

	14013 
	14013 

	10/6/25 12:00 AM 
	10/6/25 12:00 AM 


	GPM PETROLEUM LLC 
	GPM PETROLEUM LLC 
	GPM PETROLEUM LLC 

	8565 MAGELLAN PARKWAY STE 400,RICHMOND,VA,23227,USA 
	8565 MAGELLAN PARKWAY STE 400,RICHMOND,VA,23227,USA 

	12265 
	12265 

	8/1/15 12:00 AM 
	8/1/15 12:00 AM 


	GRAHAM ENTERPRISE,INC 
	GRAHAM ENTERPRISE,INC 
	GRAHAM ENTERPRISE,INC 

	750 BUNKER COURT SUITE 100,VERNON HILLS,IL,60061,USA 
	750 BUNKER COURT SUITE 100,VERNON HILLS,IL,60061,USA 

	13233 
	13233 

	2/16/22 12:00 AM 
	2/16/22 12:00 AM 


	GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM CO 
	GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM CO 
	GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM CO 

	4500 RENAISSANCE 
	4500 RENAISSANCE 
	4500 RENAISSANCE 
	PKWY,CLEVELAND,OH,44128,USA 


	12172 
	12172 

	6/12/12 12:00 AM 
	6/12/12 12:00 AM 


	GREENAMERICA BIOFUELS LLC 
	GREENAMERICA BIOFUELS LLC 
	GREENAMERICA BIOFUELS LLC 

	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,USA 


	12532 
	12532 

	10/24/18 12:00 AM 
	10/24/18 12:00 AM 


	GREENEVILLE OIL & PETROLEUM INC 
	GREENEVILLE OIL & PETROLEUM INC 
	GREENEVILLE OIL & PETROLEUM INC 

	PO BOX 926,GREENEVILLE,TN,37744,0926USA 
	PO BOX 926,GREENEVILLE,TN,37744,0926USA 

	12288 
	12288 

	9/27/16 12:00 AM 
	9/27/16 12:00 AM 


	GRESHAM PETROLEUM COMPANY,INC 
	GRESHAM PETROLEUM COMPANY,INC 
	GRESHAM PETROLEUM COMPANY,INC 

	415 PERSHING AVE,P.O. BOX 690,INDIANOLA,MS,38751,USA 
	415 PERSHING AVE,P.O. BOX 690,INDIANOLA,MS,38751,USA 

	13913 
	13913 

	6/9/25 12:00 AM 
	6/9/25 12:00 AM 


	GROWMARK ENERGY LLC 
	GROWMARK ENERGY LLC 
	GROWMARK ENERGY LLC 

	1705 TOWANDA 
	1705 TOWANDA 
	1705 TOWANDA 
	AVE,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,USA 


	12994 
	12994 

	4/22/21 12:00 AM 
	4/22/21 12:00 AM 


	GROWMARK INC 
	GROWMARK INC 
	GROWMARK INC 

	1705 TOWANDA AVEPO BOX 2500 ATTN:TAX DEPT,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,2040USA 
	1705 TOWANDA AVEPO BOX 2500 ATTN:TAX DEPT,BLOOMINGTON,IL,61701,2040USA 

	11245 
	11245 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	GULF INC 
	GULF INC 
	GULF INC 

	200 GALLERIA PKWY SE STE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 
	200 GALLERIA PKWY SE STE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

	12453 
	12453 

	8/1/18 12:00 AM 
	8/1/18 12:00 AM 


	GULF OIL LLC 
	GULF OIL LLC 
	GULF OIL LLC 

	200 GALLERIA PARKWAYSUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 
	200 GALLERIA PARKWAYSUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

	13553 
	13553 

	10/4/23 12:00 AM 
	10/4/23 12:00 AM 


	GUNVOR USA LLC 
	GUNVOR USA LLC 
	GUNVOR USA LLC 

	600 TRAVIS STREET STE 
	600 TRAVIS STREET STE 
	600 TRAVIS STREET STE 
	6500,HOUSTON,TX,77002,USA 


	12412 
	12412 

	5/1/18 12:00 AM 
	5/1/18 12:00 AM 


	GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 
	GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 
	GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 

	200 SPEERS STREET,BELLE VERNON,PA,15012,USA 
	200 SPEERS STREET,BELLE VERNON,PA,15012,USA 

	11369 
	11369 

	7/24/96 12:00 AM 
	7/24/96 12:00 AM 


	H & R OIL COMPANY 
	H & R OIL COMPANY 
	H & R OIL COMPANY 

	1144 FINNEY DRIVEP O BOX 12210,LEXINGTON,KY,40581,USA 
	1144 FINNEY DRIVEP O BOX 12210,LEXINGTON,KY,40581,USA 

	10604 
	10604 

	10/29/75 12:00 AM 
	10/29/75 12:00 AM 


	HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC 
	HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC 
	HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC 

	3531 N RIDGE RD UPPR2,WICHITA,KS,67205,USA 
	3531 N RIDGE RD UPPR2,WICHITA,KS,67205,USA 

	13933 
	13933 

	8/1/25 12:00 AM 
	8/1/25 12:00 AM 


	HARDY OIL COMPANY INC 
	HARDY OIL COMPANY INC 
	HARDY OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 507,IRVINE,KY,40336,USA 
	P O BOX 507,IRVINE,KY,40336,USA 

	10560 
	10560 

	1/28/74 12:00 AM 
	1/28/74 12:00 AM 


	HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS LLC 
	HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS LLC 
	HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS LLC 

	PO BOX 809,ONALAKSA,WI,54650,USA 
	PO BOX 809,ONALAKSA,WI,54650,USA 

	12310 
	12310 

	9/22/17 12:00 AM 
	9/22/17 12:00 AM 


	HAWKSTONE ASSOCIATES INC 
	HAWKSTONE ASSOCIATES INC 
	HAWKSTONE ASSOCIATES INC 

	9171 DRY FORK 
	9171 DRY FORK 
	9171 DRY FORK 
	ROAD,HARRISON,OH,45030,1901USA 


	10876 
	10876 

	1/19/82 12:00 AM 
	1/19/82 12:00 AM 


	HENRY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	HENRY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	HENRY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 

	225-A HWY 69 N  ,PARIS,TN,38242,USA 
	225-A HWY 69 N  ,PARIS,TN,38242,USA 

	11771 
	11771 

	5/12/08 12:00 AM 
	5/12/08 12:00 AM 


	HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP
	HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP
	HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP
	HERDRICH PETROLEUM CORP


	210 E US HWY 52 STE E,RUSHVILLE,IN,46173,USA 
	210 E US HWY 52 STE E,RUSHVILLE,IN,46173,USA 

	12275 
	12275 

	1/6/16 12:00 AM 
	1/6/16 12:00 AM 


	HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC 
	HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC 
	HERITAGE COOPERATIVE INC 

	59 GREIF PARKWAYSTE 
	59 GREIF PARKWAYSTE 
	59 GREIF PARKWAYSTE 
	200,DELAWARE,OH,43015,USA 


	12309 
	12309 

	9/1/17 12:00 AM 
	9/1/17 12:00 AM 


	HERITAGE PETROLEUM LLC 
	HERITAGE PETROLEUM LLC 
	HERITAGE PETROLEUM LLC 

	PO BOX 6850,EVANSVILLE,IN,47719,0850USA 
	PO BOX 6850,EVANSVILLE,IN,47719,0850USA 

	11634 
	11634 

	10/30/02 12:00 AM 
	10/30/02 12:00 AM 


	HERMAN A MILLER SERVICE STATION INC 
	HERMAN A MILLER SERVICE STATION INC 
	HERMAN A MILLER SERVICE STATION INC 

	705 MAIN ST,SACRAMENTO,KY,42372,USA 
	705 MAIN ST,SACRAMENTO,KY,42372,USA 

	11372 
	11372 

	9/20/96 12:00 AM 
	9/20/96 12:00 AM 


	HIGHLAND LLC 
	HIGHLAND LLC 
	HIGHLAND LLC 

	P O BOX 190108 MILL 
	P O BOX 190108 MILL 
	P O BOX 190108 MILL 
	AVENUE,HOHENWALD,TN,38462,USA 


	13313 
	13313 

	9/26/22 12:00 AM 
	9/26/22 12:00 AM 


	HIGHLANDS PETROLEUM OIL CORP 
	HIGHLANDS PETROLEUM OIL CORP 
	HIGHLANDS PETROLEUM OIL CORP 

	P O BOX 1957,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 
	P O BOX 1957,ABINGDON,VA,24212,USA 

	12230 
	12230 

	1/31/14 12:00 AM 
	1/31/14 12:00 AM 


	HIGHTOWERS PETROLEUM COMPANY 
	HIGHTOWERS PETROLEUM COMPANY 
	HIGHTOWERS PETROLEUM COMPANY 

	3577 COMMERCE 
	3577 COMMERCE 
	3577 COMMERCE 
	DRIVE,MIDDLETOWN,OH,45005,USA 


	11206 
	11206 

	8/22/90 12:00 AM 
	8/22/90 12:00 AM 


	HINES OIL COMPANY INC 
	HINES OIL COMPANY INC 
	HINES OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 482,MURPHYSBORO,IL,62966,USA 
	P O BOX 482,MURPHYSBORO,IL,62966,USA 

	12210 
	12210 

	7/17/13 12:00 AM 
	7/17/13 12:00 AM 


	HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY INC 
	HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY INC 
	HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY INC 

	P. O. BOX 397,HENDERSON,KY,42419,0397USA 
	P. O. BOX 397,HENDERSON,KY,42419,0397USA 

	10019 
	10019 

	6/26/58 12:00 AM 
	6/26/58 12:00 AM 


	HOME SERVICE OIL COMPANY 
	HOME SERVICE OIL COMPANY 
	HOME SERVICE OIL COMPANY 

	PO BOX 9,BARNHART,MO,63012,0009USA 
	PO BOX 9,BARNHART,MO,63012,0009USA 

	13813 
	13813 

	2/4/25 12:00 AM 
	2/4/25 12:00 AM 


	HUDSON & HUDSON FUEL OIL INC 
	HUDSON & HUDSON FUEL OIL INC 
	HUDSON & HUDSON FUEL OIL INC 

	P O BOX 366,AMELIA,OH,45102,USA 
	P O BOX 366,AMELIA,OH,45102,USA 

	11861 
	11861 

	3/12/09 12:00 AM 
	3/12/09 12:00 AM 


	HUELS OIL COMPANY 
	HUELS OIL COMPANY 
	HUELS OIL COMPANY 

	P O BOX 66,CARLYLE,IL,62231,0066USA 
	P O BOX 66,CARLYLE,IL,62231,0066USA 

	13893 
	13893 

	5/19/25 12:00 AM 
	5/19/25 12:00 AM 


	HUGUENOT FUELS INC 
	HUGUENOT FUELS INC 
	HUGUENOT FUELS INC 

	612 CAPE ROMAIN RD,WANDO,SC,29492,USA 
	612 CAPE ROMAIN RD,WANDO,SC,29492,USA 

	12213 
	12213 

	7/26/13 12:00 AM 
	7/26/13 12:00 AM 


	HUNT REFINING COMPANY 
	HUNT REFINING COMPANY 
	HUNT REFINING COMPANY 

	PO BOX 038995,TUSCALOOSA,AL,35403,8995USA 
	PO BOX 038995,TUSCALOOSA,AL,35403,8995USA 

	12247 
	12247 

	9/11/14 12:00 AM 
	9/11/14 12:00 AM 


	HUSKY MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
	HUSKY MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
	HUSKY MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 

	5550  BLAZER PARKWAY ,SUITE 200SUITE 200,DUBLIN,OH,43017,USA 
	5550  BLAZER PARKWAY ,SUITE 200SUITE 200,DUBLIN,OH,43017,USA 

	12242 
	12242 

	7/3/14 12:00 AM 
	7/3/14 12:00 AM 


	INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 
	INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 
	INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 

	222 MAIN STREET 
	222 MAIN STREET 
	222 MAIN STREET 
	SW,GAINESVILLE,GA,30503,USA 


	11781 
	11781 

	6/10/08 12:00 AM 
	6/10/08 12:00 AM 


	INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL COMPANY 
	INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL COMPANY 
	INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL COMPANY 

	1887 E 71ST  STREET,TULSA,OK,74136,USA 
	1887 E 71ST  STREET,TULSA,OK,74136,USA 

	12151 
	12151 

	12/14/11 12:00 AM 
	12/14/11 12:00 AM 


	J D STREETT & COMPANY INC 
	J D STREETT & COMPANY INC 
	J D STREETT & COMPANY INC 

	144 WELDON PARKWAY,MARYLAND HEIGHTS,MO,63043,USA 
	144 WELDON PARKWAY,MARYLAND HEIGHTS,MO,63043,USA 

	12225 
	12225 

	12/1/13 12:00 AM 
	12/1/13 12:00 AM 


	J.H.SEALE & SON,INC 
	J.H.SEALE & SON,INC 
	J.H.SEALE & SON,INC 

	870 S GUIGNARD DR,SUMTER,SC,29150,7426USA 
	870 S GUIGNARD DR,SUMTER,SC,29150,7426USA 

	13753 
	13753 

	12/10/24 12:00 AM 
	12/10/24 12:00 AM 


	JACOBI OIL SERVICE INC 
	JACOBI OIL SERVICE INC 
	JACOBI OIL SERVICE INC 

	P.O. BOX 250,FLOYDS KNOBS,IN,47119,0USA 
	P.O. BOX 250,FLOYDS KNOBS,IN,47119,0USA 

	11341 
	11341 

	7/7/95 12:00 AM 
	7/7/95 12:00 AM 


	JACOBUS ENERGY LLC 
	JACOBUS ENERGY LLC 
	JACOBUS ENERGY LLC 

	11414 W PARK PLACESUITE 300,MILWAUKEE,WI,53224,3500USA 
	11414 W PARK PLACESUITE 300,MILWAUKEE,WI,53224,3500USA 

	12612 
	12612 

	2/19/19 12:00 AM 
	2/19/19 12:00 AM 


	JAMES RIVER PETROLEUM INC 
	JAMES RIVER PETROLEUM INC 
	JAMES RIVER PETROLEUM INC 

	10487 LAKERIDGE PKWYSUITE 100,ASHLAND,VA,23005,USA 
	10487 LAKERIDGE PKWYSUITE 100,ASHLAND,VA,23005,USA 

	11996 
	11996 

	2/11/10 12:00 AM 
	2/11/10 12:00 AM 


	JAT OIL INC 
	JAT OIL INC 
	JAT OIL INC 

	PO BOX 5288,CHATTANOOGA,TN,37406,USA 
	PO BOX 5288,CHATTANOOGA,TN,37406,USA 

	12163 
	12163 

	4/17/12 12:00 AM 
	4/17/12 12:00 AM 


	JOHN W CLARK OIL COMPANY INC 
	JOHN W CLARK OIL COMPANY INC 
	JOHN W CLARK OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 1396101 WHEATLEY RD,ASHLAND,KY,41105,1396USA 
	P O BOX 1396101 WHEATLEY RD,ASHLAND,KY,41105,1396USA 

	10498 
	10498 

	7/27/70 12:00 AM 
	7/27/70 12:00 AM 


	JOHNSON PETROLEUM INC 
	JOHNSON PETROLEUM INC 
	JOHNSON PETROLEUM INC 

	P O BOX 967   1873 OLD US 24 E,HUNTINGTON,IN,46750,USA 
	P O BOX 967   1873 OLD US 24 E,HUNTINGTON,IN,46750,USA 

	13894 
	13894 

	5/19/25 12:00 AM 
	5/19/25 12:00 AM 


	JONES OIL COMPANY INC 
	JONES OIL COMPANY INC 
	JONES OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 3427,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,USA 
	P O BOX 3427,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,USA 

	10637 
	10637 

	7/23/90 12:00 AM 
	7/23/90 12:00 AM 


	JONES OIL COMPANY INC (IN) 
	JONES OIL COMPANY INC (IN) 
	JONES OIL COMPANY INC (IN) 

	PO BOX 60,SHOALS,IN,47581,USA 
	PO BOX 60,SHOALS,IN,47581,USA 

	11217 
	11217 

	2/7/91 12:00 AM 
	2/7/91 12:00 AM 


	JSC TERMINAL LLC 
	JSC TERMINAL LLC 
	JSC TERMINAL LLC 

	725 N 5TH STREET,PADUCAH,KY,42001,USA 
	725 N 5TH STREET,PADUCAH,KY,42001,USA 

	11891 
	11891 

	6/2/09 12:00 AM 
	6/2/09 12:00 AM 


	JT PETROLEUM LLC 
	JT PETROLEUM LLC 
	JT PETROLEUM LLC 

	9653 N GRANVILLE ROAD,MEQUON,WI,53097,USA 
	9653 N GRANVILLE ROAD,MEQUON,WI,53097,USA 

	11743 
	11743 

	1/1/08 12:00 AM 
	1/1/08 12:00 AM 


	K-VA-T FOOD STORES INC 
	K-VA-T FOOD STORES INC 
	K-VA-T FOOD STORES INC 

	PO BOX 1158,ABINGDON,VA,24210,USA 
	PO BOX 1158,ABINGDON,VA,24210,USA 

	12144 
	12144 

	10/6/11 12:00 AM 
	10/6/11 12:00 AM 


	KANAWHA RIVER RAILROAD LLC 
	KANAWHA RIVER RAILROAD LLC 
	KANAWHA RIVER RAILROAD LLC 

	8000 W 110TH STREETSUITE 200,OVERLAND PARK,KS,66210,USA 
	8000 W 110TH STREETSUITE 200,OVERLAND PARK,KS,66210,USA 

	12289 
	12289 

	10/5/16 12:00 AM 
	10/5/16 12:00 AM 


	KARS PETRO DISTRIBUTORS LLC 
	KARS PETRO DISTRIBUTORS LLC 
	KARS PETRO DISTRIBUTORS LLC 

	380 COMMERCE 
	380 COMMERCE 
	380 COMMERCE 
	PARKWAY,ROCKLEDGE,FL,32955,USA 


	12793 
	12793 

	1/7/20 12:00 AM 
	1/7/20 12:00 AM 


	KCF STATION 1 LLC 
	KCF STATION 1 LLC 
	KCF STATION 1 LLC 

	PO BOX 32068,LOUISVILLE,KY,40232,2068USA 
	PO BOX 32068,LOUISVILLE,KY,40232,2068USA 

	12246 
	12246 

	8/28/14 12:00 AM 
	8/28/14 12:00 AM 


	KENDRICK OIL CO. 
	KENDRICK OIL CO. 
	KENDRICK OIL CO. 

	801 S MAIN STREET,FRIONA,TX,79035,USA 
	801 S MAIN STREET,FRIONA,TX,79035,USA 

	13953 
	13953 

	8/5/25 12:00 AM 
	8/5/25 12:00 AM 


	KENNETT OIL COMPANY INC 
	KENNETT OIL COMPANY INC 
	KENNETT OIL COMPANY INC 

	PO BOX 3888,LAWRENCEBURG,IN,47025,USA 
	PO BOX 3888,LAWRENCEBURG,IN,47025,USA 

	12253 
	12253 

	1/6/15 12:00 AM 
	1/6/15 12:00 AM 


	KENTUCKIANA FUEL LLC 
	KENTUCKIANA FUEL LLC 
	KENTUCKIANA FUEL LLC 

	7714 STACY RD,CHARLESTOWN,IN,47111,USA 
	7714 STACY RD,CHARLESTOWN,IN,47111,USA 

	14053 
	14053 

	2/1/26 12:00 AM 
	2/1/26 12:00 AM 


	KENTUCKY FUEL SUPPLY LLC 
	KENTUCKY FUEL SUPPLY LLC 
	KENTUCKY FUEL SUPPLY LLC 

	870 BYPASS RD,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 
	870 BYPASS RD,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 

	13793 
	13793 

	1/9/25 12:00 AM 
	1/9/25 12:00 AM 


	KENTUCKY LAKE OIL COMPANY INC 
	KENTUCKY LAKE OIL COMPANY INC 
	KENTUCKY LAKE OIL COMPANY INC 

	620 SOUTH 4TH 
	620 SOUTH 4TH 
	620 SOUTH 4TH 
	STREET,MURRAY,KY,42071,0368USA 


	10074 
	10074 

	8/12/58 12:00 AM 
	8/12/58 12:00 AM 


	KENTUCKY OIL & REFINING CO INC 
	KENTUCKY OIL & REFINING CO INC 
	KENTUCKY OIL & REFINING CO INC 

	156 KENTUCKY OIL VILLAGE,BETSY LAYNE,KY,41605,USA 
	156 KENTUCKY OIL VILLAGE,BETSY LAYNE,KY,41605,USA 

	10342 
	10342 

	6/17/63 12:00 AM 
	6/17/63 12:00 AM 


	KEYSTONE COOPERATIVE,INC 
	KEYSTONE COOPERATIVE,INC 
	KEYSTONE COOPERATIVE,INC 

	770 N HIGH SCHOOL 
	770 N HIGH SCHOOL 
	770 N HIGH SCHOOL 
	ROAD,INDIANAPOLIS,IN,46214,3756USA 


	12993 
	12993 

	4/22/21 12:00 AM 
	4/22/21 12:00 AM 


	KEYSTOPS LLC 
	KEYSTOPS LLC 
	KEYSTOPS LLC 

	376 REASONOVER DRIVEP.O. BOX 2809,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,2809USA 
	376 REASONOVER DRIVEP.O. BOX 2809,FRANKLIN,KY,42135,2809USA 

	11578 
	11578 

	10/1/00 12:00 AM 
	10/1/00 12:00 AM 


	KNAPP OIL COMPANY INC 
	KNAPP OIL COMPANY INC 
	KNAPP OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 215,XENIA,IL,62899,USA 
	P O BOX 215,XENIA,IL,62899,USA 

	11030 
	11030 

	11/20/84 12:00 AM 
	11/20/84 12:00 AM 


	KOLMAR AMERICAS INC 
	KOLMAR AMERICAS INC 
	KOLMAR AMERICAS INC 

	3 CORPORATE DR,SUITE 500,SHELTON,CT,06484,USA 
	3 CORPORATE DR,SUITE 500,SHELTON,CT,06484,USA 

	12036 
	12036 

	6/8/10 12:00 AM 
	6/8/10 12:00 AM 


	KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 
	KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 
	KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 

	2700 E 4TH AVEPO BOX 
	2700 E 4TH AVEPO BOX 
	2700 E 4TH AVEPO BOX 
	1648,HUTCHINSON,KS,67504,USA 


	11568 
	11568 

	4/4/00 12:00 AM 
	4/4/00 12:00 AM 


	LASURE OIL LLC 
	LASURE OIL LLC 
	LASURE OIL LLC 

	2035 KY HWY 198,STANFORD,KY,40484,USA 
	2035 KY HWY 198,STANFORD,KY,40484,USA 

	14073 
	14073 

	2/23/26 12:00 AM 
	2/23/26 12:00 AM 


	LEE OIL & GAS LLC 
	LEE OIL & GAS LLC 
	LEE OIL & GAS LLC 

	712 KENTUCKY AVE,PADUCAH,KY,42003,USA 
	712 KENTUCKY AVE,PADUCAH,KY,42003,USA 

	13533 
	13533 

	9/12/23 12:00 AM 
	9/12/23 12:00 AM 


	LEE OIL COMPANY INC 
	LEE OIL COMPANY INC 
	LEE OIL COMPANY INC 

	P.O. BOX 2580,MIDDLESBORO,KY,40965,USA 
	P.O. BOX 2580,MIDDLESBORO,KY,40965,USA 

	11211 
	11211 

	12/12/90 12:00 AM 
	12/12/90 12:00 AM 


	LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 
	LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 
	LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 

	645 HAMILTON ST SUITE 
	645 HAMILTON ST SUITE 
	645 HAMILTON ST SUITE 
	400,ALLENTOWN,PA,18101,USA 


	12185 
	12185 

	9/19/12 12:00 AM 
	9/19/12 12:00 AM 


	LINCOLN OIL CO INCORPORATED 
	LINCOLN OIL CO INCORPORATED 
	LINCOLN OIL CO INCORPORATED 

	22 S MAIN ST, 2ND 
	22 S MAIN ST, 2ND 
	22 S MAIN ST, 2ND 
	FL,GREENVILLE,SC,29601,USA 


	12187 
	12187 

	11/2/12 12:00 AM 
	11/2/12 12:00 AM 


	LITTLE GENERAL STORE INC 
	LITTLE GENERAL STORE INC 
	LITTLE GENERAL STORE INC 

	P O BOX 968,BECKLEY,WV,25802,0968USA 
	P O BOX 968,BECKLEY,WV,25802,0968USA 

	11561 
	11561 

	10/21/99 12:00 AM 
	10/21/99 12:00 AM 


	LOUIS DREYFUS CLAYPOOL HOLDINGS LLC 
	LOUIS DREYFUS CLAYPOOL HOLDINGS LLC 
	LOUIS DREYFUS CLAYPOOL HOLDINGS LLC 

	4800 MAIN STREET SUITE 600,KANSAS CITY,MO,64112,USA 
	4800 MAIN STREET SUITE 600,KANSAS CITY,MO,64112,USA 

	12132 
	12132 

	5/4/11 12:00 AM 
	5/4/11 12:00 AM 


	LUKE OIL COMPANY INC 
	LUKE OIL COMPANY INC 
	LUKE OIL COMPANY INC 

	3592 N HOBART ROAD,HOBART,IN,46342,USA 
	3592 N HOBART ROAD,HOBART,IN,46342,USA 

	12249 
	12249 

	9/16/14 12:00 AM 
	9/16/14 12:00 AM 


	LVA ADRIAN BIOFUEL LLC 
	LVA ADRIAN BIOFUEL LLC 
	LVA ADRIAN BIOFUEL LLC 

	1571 W BEECHER ROAD,ADRIAN,MI,49221,USA 
	1571 W BEECHER ROAD,ADRIAN,MI,49221,USA 

	13453 
	13453 

	3/7/23 12:00 AM 
	3/7/23 12:00 AM 


	MACRO COMPANIES INC 
	MACRO COMPANIES INC 
	MACRO COMPANIES INC 

	P O BOX 1257,BROUSSARD,LA,70518,USA 
	P O BOX 1257,BROUSSARD,LA,70518,USA 

	13213 
	13213 

	12/20/21 12:00 AM 
	12/20/21 12:00 AM 


	MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC 
	MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC 
	MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC 

	PO BOX 52085TAX DEPT. DC59,PHOENIX,AZ,85072,2085USA 
	PO BOX 52085TAX DEPT. DC59,PHOENIX,AZ,85072,2085USA 

	11600 
	11600 

	6/22/01 12:00 AM 
	6/22/01 12:00 AM 


	MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE 
	MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE 
	MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE 

	1025 AIRPORT PKWY S 
	1025 AIRPORT PKWY S 
	1025 AIRPORT PKWY S 
	W,GAINESVILLE,GA,30501,USA 


	10793 
	10793 

	8/1/80 12:00 AM 
	8/1/80 12:00 AM 


	MANSFIELD SERVICE PARTNERS SOUTH 
	MANSFIELD SERVICE PARTNERS SOUTH 
	MANSFIELD SERVICE PARTNERS SOUTH 

	1025 AIRPORT 
	1025 AIRPORT 
	1025 AIRPORT 
	PKWY,GAINESVILLE,GA,30501,USA 


	13873 
	13873 

	5/12/25 12:00 AM 
	5/12/25 12:00 AM 


	MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 
	MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 
	MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 

	539 S. MAIN ST. D-05-017,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 
	539 S. MAIN ST. D-05-017,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 

	12092 
	12092 

	11/8/10 12:00 AM 
	11/8/10 12:00 AM 


	MARCUM OIL COMPANY INC 
	MARCUM OIL COMPANY INC 
	MARCUM OIL COMPANY INC 

	27288 WILDERNESS 
	27288 WILDERNESS 
	27288 WILDERNESS 
	RD,JONESVILLE,VA,24263,7111USA 


	11664 
	11664 

	8/10/04 12:00 AM 
	8/10/04 12:00 AM 


	MARTIN & BAYLEY INC 
	MARTIN & BAYLEY INC 
	MARTIN & BAYLEY INC 

	PO BOX 385,CARMI,IL,62821,USA 
	PO BOX 385,CARMI,IL,62821,USA 

	11605 
	11605 

	9/12/01 12:00 AM 
	9/12/01 12:00 AM 


	MAX ARNOLD & SONS LLC 
	MAX ARNOLD & SONS LLC 
	MAX ARNOLD & SONS LLC 

	P. O. BOX 568,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,0568USA 
	P. O. BOX 568,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,0568USA 

	11618 
	11618 

	5/9/02 12:00 AM 
	5/9/02 12:00 AM 


	MCFARLAND OIL LLC 
	MCFARLAND OIL LLC 
	MCFARLAND OIL LLC 

	1218 CEMETERY 
	1218 CEMETERY 
	1218 CEMETERY 
	RD,PEEBLES,OH,45660,8927USA 


	12283 
	12283 

	7/29/16 12:00 AM 
	7/29/16 12:00 AM 


	MCLURE OIL CO INC 
	MCLURE OIL CO INC 
	MCLURE OIL CO INC 

	5880 JAMILA RIVER DR,VENICE,FL,34293,USA 
	5880 JAMILA RIVER DR,VENICE,FL,34293,USA 

	11554 
	11554 

	5/14/99 12:00 AM 
	5/14/99 12:00 AM 


	MEIJER DISTRIBUTION INC 
	MEIJER DISTRIBUTION INC 
	MEIJER DISTRIBUTION INC 

	PO BOX 2281ATTN: TAX DEPT.,GRAND RAPIDS,MI,49501,2281USA 
	PO BOX 2281ATTN: TAX DEPT.,GRAND RAPIDS,MI,49501,2281USA 

	11655 
	11655 

	5/1/04 12:00 AM 
	5/1/04 12:00 AM 


	MERS LLC 
	MERS LLC 
	MERS LLC 

	P O BOX 2136,GRAPEVINE,TX,76099,USA 
	P O BOX 2136,GRAPEVINE,TX,76099,USA 

	13633 
	13633 

	2/1/24 12:00 AM 
	2/1/24 12:00 AM 


	MFA OIL COMPANY 
	MFA OIL COMPANY 
	MFA OIL COMPANY 

	P O BOX 519,COLUMBIA,MO,65205,0519USA 
	P O BOX 519,COLUMBIA,MO,65205,0519USA 

	12155 
	12155 

	2/1/12 12:00 AM 
	2/1/12 12:00 AM 


	MID-WEST OIL CO INC 
	MID-WEST OIL CO INC 
	MID-WEST OIL CO INC 

	9739 W IRVING PARK RD,SCHILLER PARK,IL,60176,USA 
	9739 W IRVING PARK RD,SCHILLER PARK,IL,60176,USA 

	12179 
	12179 

	8/7/12 12:00 AM 
	8/7/12 12:00 AM 


	MINIT MART LLC 
	MINIT MART LLC 
	MINIT MART LLC 

	165 FLANDERS 
	165 FLANDERS 
	165 FLANDERS 
	RD,WESTBOROUGH,MA,01581,USA 


	12572 
	12572 

	12/5/18 12:00 AM 
	12/5/18 12:00 AM 


	MOFFITT SERVICES 
	MOFFITT SERVICES 
	MOFFITT SERVICES 

	17302 HOUSE HAHL RD STE 211STE 211,CYPRESS,TX,77433,USA 
	17302 HOUSE HAHL RD STE 211STE 211,CYPRESS,TX,77433,USA 

	13814 
	13814 

	2/4/25 12:00 AM 
	2/4/25 12:00 AM 


	MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY LLC 
	MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY LLC 
	MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY LLC 

	350 CAMPUS 
	350 CAMPUS 
	350 CAMPUS 
	DRIVE,MARLBOROUGH,MA,01752,USA 


	13773 
	13773 

	12/17/24 12:00 AM 
	12/17/24 12:00 AM 


	MONTGOMERY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	MONTGOMERY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	MONTGOMERY FARMERS COOPERATIVE 

	1801 WILMA RUDOLPH 
	1801 WILMA RUDOLPH 
	1801 WILMA RUDOLPH 
	BLVD,CLARKSVILLE,TN,37040,USA 


	10735 
	10735 

	5/8/79 12:00 AM 
	5/8/79 12:00 AM 


	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC 
	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC 
	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC 

	P O BOX 2727INDIRECT 
	P O BOX 2727INDIRECT 
	P O BOX 2727INDIRECT 
	TAX,HOUSTON,TX,77252,2727USA 


	11171 
	11171 

	4/10/89 12:00 AM 
	4/10/89 12:00 AM 


	MOTTS BULK PLANT 
	MOTTS BULK PLANT 
	MOTTS BULK PLANT 

	BOX 484 JCT HWY 51-
	BOX 484 JCT HWY 51-
	BOX 484 JCT HWY 51-
	62,BARDWELL,KY,42023,USA 


	11629 
	11629 

	8/7/02 12:00 AM 
	8/7/02 12:00 AM 


	MOUNTAIN PETROLEUM LLC 
	MOUNTAIN PETROLEUM LLC 
	MOUNTAIN PETROLEUM LLC 

	PO BOX 2481423 RIVER FRONT ROAD,LOVELY,KY,41231,USA 
	PO BOX 2481423 RIVER FRONT ROAD,LOVELY,KY,41231,USA 

	11680 
	11680 

	9/1/05 12:00 AM 
	9/1/05 12:00 AM 


	MPLX TERMINALS LLC 
	MPLX TERMINALS LLC 
	MPLX TERMINALS LLC 

	539 S MAIN STREET,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 
	539 S MAIN STREET,FINDLAY,OH,45840,USA 

	12278 
	12278 

	4/1/16 12:00 AM 
	4/1/16 12:00 AM 


	MRB ENTERPRISE INC 
	MRB ENTERPRISE INC 
	MRB ENTERPRISE INC 

	616 INDUSTRIAL AVE,MOUNT PLEASANT,MI,48858,4642USA 
	616 INDUSTRIAL AVE,MOUNT PLEASANT,MI,48858,4642USA 

	13254 
	13254 

	3/16/22 12:00 AM 
	3/16/22 12:00 AM 


	MURPHY OIL USA INC 
	MURPHY OIL USA INC 
	MURPHY OIL USA INC 

	PO BOX 7300ATTN: EXCISE TAX,EL DORADO,AR,71731,7300USA 
	PO BOX 7300ATTN: EXCISE TAX,EL DORADO,AR,71731,7300USA 

	10365 
	10365 

	12/18/61 12:00 AM 
	12/18/61 12:00 AM 


	MUSKET CORPORATION 
	MUSKET CORPORATION 
	MUSKET CORPORATION 

	PO BOX 26210,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73126,USA 
	PO BOX 26210,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73126,USA 

	11609 
	11609 

	10/9/01 12:00 AM 
	10/9/01 12:00 AM 


	NATIONAL OIL & GAS INC 
	NATIONAL OIL & GAS INC 
	NATIONAL OIL & GAS INC 

	PO BOX 476,BLUFFTON,IN,46714,USA 
	PO BOX 476,BLUFFTON,IN,46714,USA 

	12195 
	12195 

	2/26/13 12:00 AM 
	2/26/13 12:00 AM 


	NEWCOMB OIL COMPANY 
	NEWCOMB OIL COMPANY 
	NEWCOMB OIL COMPANY 

	951 WITHROW 
	951 WITHROW 
	951 WITHROW 
	COURT,BARDSTOWN,KY,40004,USA 


	11573 
	11573 

	8/1/00 12:00 AM 
	8/1/00 12:00 AM 


	NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 
	NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 
	NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 

	200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SESUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 
	200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SESUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

	12107 
	12107 

	3/3/11 12:00 AM 
	3/3/11 12:00 AM 


	NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY 
	NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY 
	NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY 

	650 PEACHTREE STREET NW,ATLANTA,GA,30308,USA 
	650 PEACHTREE STREET NW,ATLANTA,GA,30308,USA 

	11931 
	11931 

	8/6/09 12:00 AM 
	8/6/09 12:00 AM 


	OAKLEY FUELS INC 
	OAKLEY FUELS INC 
	OAKLEY FUELS INC 

	P.O. BOX 17880,NORTH LITTLE ROCK,AR,72114,USA 
	P.O. BOX 17880,NORTH LITTLE ROCK,AR,72114,USA 

	12241 
	12241 

	6/19/14 12:00 AM 
	6/19/14 12:00 AM 


	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 
	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 
	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 

	5100 E 78TH AVE,COMMERCE CITY,CO,80022,USA 
	5100 E 78TH AVE,COMMERCE CITY,CO,80022,USA 

	12935 
	12935 

	12/17/20 12:00 AM 
	12/17/20 12:00 AM 


	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 
	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 
	OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC 

	P O BOX 17451,DENVER,CO,80217,0451USA 
	P O BOX 17451,DENVER,CO,80217,0451USA 

	12935 
	12935 

	12/17/20 12:00 AM 
	12/17/20 12:00 AM 


	OLIVER FUELS & OILS INC 
	OLIVER FUELS & OILS INC 
	OLIVER FUELS & OILS INC 

	6819 MACCORKLE AVENUE,ST ALBANS,WV,25177,2296USA 
	6819 MACCORKLE AVENUE,ST ALBANS,WV,25177,2296USA 

	11613 
	11613 

	1/17/02 12:00 AM 
	1/17/02 12:00 AM 


	OMEGA PARTNERS HENDERSON LLC 
	OMEGA PARTNERS HENDERSON LLC 
	OMEGA PARTNERS HENDERSON LLC 

	13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 
	13205 MANCHESTER ROAD, SUITE 125,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63131,USA 

	12297 
	12297 

	3/9/17 12:00 AM 
	3/9/17 12:00 AM 


	OWENSBORO GRAIN CO INCORPORATED 
	OWENSBORO GRAIN CO INCORPORATED 
	OWENSBORO GRAIN CO INCORPORATED 

	15407 MCGINTY ROAD WEST ,MS#26,WAYZATA,MN,55391,USA 
	15407 MCGINTY ROAD WEST ,MS#26,WAYZATA,MN,55391,USA 

	13573 
	13573 

	9/30/23 12:00 AM 
	9/30/23 12:00 AM 


	PAR MAR OIL COMPANY INC 
	PAR MAR OIL COMPANY INC 
	PAR MAR OIL COMPANY INC 

	114A WESTVIEW AVE,MARIETTA,OH,45750,USA 
	114A WESTVIEW AVE,MARIETTA,OH,45750,USA 

	11708 
	11708 

	10/19/06 12:00 AM 
	10/19/06 12:00 AM 


	PARKLAND (U.S) SUPPLY CORP 
	PARKLAND (U.S) SUPPLY CORP 
	PARKLAND (U.S) SUPPLY CORP 

	2800 POST OAK BLVD .SUITE 5200,HOUSTON,TX,77056,6111USA 
	2800 POST OAK BLVD .SUITE 5200,HOUSTON,TX,77056,6111USA 

	13253 
	13253 

	3/16/22 12:00 AM 
	3/16/22 12:00 AM 


	PARMAN ENERGY GROUP LLC 
	PARMAN ENERGY GROUP LLC 
	PARMAN ENERGY GROUP LLC 

	7101 COCKRILL BEND 
	7101 COCKRILL BEND 
	7101 COCKRILL BEND 
	BLVD,NASHVILLE,TN,37209,USA 


	12472 
	12472 

	8/1/18 12:00 AM 
	8/1/18 12:00 AM 


	PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 
	PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 
	PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 

	1 SYLVAN STREET,SECOND FLOOR,PARSIPPANY,NJ,07054,USA 
	1 SYLVAN STREET,SECOND FLOOR,PARSIPPANY,NJ,07054,USA 

	12157 
	12157 

	2/9/12 12:00 AM 
	2/9/12 12:00 AM 


	PETROLEUM PRODUCTS LLC 
	PETROLEUM PRODUCTS LLC 
	PETROLEUM PRODUCTS LLC 

	200 SUMMIT DRIVE,BURLINGTON,MA,01803,USA 
	200 SUMMIT DRIVE,BURLINGTON,MA,01803,USA 

	12180 
	12180 

	8/8/12 12:00 AM 
	8/8/12 12:00 AM 


	PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 
	PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 
	PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 

	PO BOX 2357,FORT WAYNE,IN,46801,2357USA 
	PO BOX 2357,FORT WAYNE,IN,46801,2357USA 

	10968 
	10968 

	6/17/83 12:00 AM 
	6/17/83 12:00 AM 


	PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 
	PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 
	PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 

	411 S. KEELER AVEAB 574-01,BARTLESVILLE,OK,74003,USA 
	411 S. KEELER AVEAB 574-01,BARTLESVILLE,OK,74003,USA 

	12160 
	12160 

	4/1/12 12:00 AM 
	4/1/12 12:00 AM 


	PILOT THOMAS LOGISTICS LLC 
	PILOT THOMAS LOGISTICS LLC 
	PILOT THOMAS LOGISTICS LLC 

	201 NORTH RUPERT STREET,FORT WORTH,TX,76107,USA 
	201 NORTH RUPERT STREET,FORT WORTH,TX,76107,USA 

	12973 
	12973 

	4/13/21 12:00 AM 
	4/13/21 12:00 AM 


	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 
	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 
	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 

	P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 
	P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 

	11602 
	11602 

	8/1/01 12:00 AM 
	8/1/01 12:00 AM 


	PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC 
	PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC 
	PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC 

	16651 GEMINI LANE,HUNTINGTON BEACH,CA,92647,USA 
	16651 GEMINI LANE,HUNTINGTON BEACH,CA,92647,USA 

	12150 
	12150 

	12/14/11 12:00 AM 
	12/14/11 12:00 AM 


	PLACID REFINING COMPANY LLC 
	PLACID REFINING COMPANY LLC 
	PLACID REFINING COMPANY LLC 

	1940 LOUISIANA HWY 1 NORTH,PORT ALLEN,LA,70767,USA 
	1940 LOUISIANA HWY 1 NORTH,PORT ALLEN,LA,70767,USA 

	11551 
	11551 

	2/23/99 12:00 AM 
	2/23/99 12:00 AM 


	PORTS PETROLEUM COMPANY INC 
	PORTS PETROLEUM COMPANY INC 
	PORTS PETROLEUM COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 10461337 BLACHLEYVILLE RD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 
	P O BOX 10461337 BLACHLEYVILLE RD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 

	10947 
	10947 

	3/23/83 12:00 AM 
	3/23/83 12:00 AM 


	PREMIER AG COOP INC 
	PREMIER AG COOP INC 
	PREMIER AG COOP INC 

	PO BOX 304,SEYMOUR,IN,47274,USA 
	PO BOX 304,SEYMOUR,IN,47274,USA 

	11941 
	11941 

	8/19/09 12:00 AM 
	8/19/09 12:00 AM 


	PS ENERGY GROUP INC 
	PS ENERGY GROUP INC 
	PS ENERGY GROUP INC 

	4480 N SHALLOWFORD RD, STE 100,DUNWOODY,GA,30338,USA 
	4480 N SHALLOWFORD RD, STE 100,DUNWOODY,GA,30338,USA 

	11519 
	11519 

	4/3/97 12:00 AM 
	4/3/97 12:00 AM 


	PUGH LUBRICANTS,LLC 
	PUGH LUBRICANTS,LLC 
	PUGH LUBRICANTS,LLC 

	P O BOX 4006,ASHEBORO,NC,27204,4006USA 
	P O BOX 4006,ASHEBORO,NC,27204,4006USA 

	13993 
	13993 

	9/10/25 12:00 AM 
	9/10/25 12:00 AM 


	QT FUELS INCORPORATED 
	QT FUELS INCORPORATED 
	QT FUELS INCORPORATED 

	P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,USA 
	P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,USA 

	13113 
	13113 

	8/18/21 12:00 AM 
	8/18/21 12:00 AM 


	QT RENEWABLES INC 
	QT RENEWABLES INC 
	QT RENEWABLES INC 

	P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,2927USA 
	P O BOX 2927,TULSA,OK,74101,2927USA 

	13014 
	13014 

	5/5/21 12:00 AM 
	5/5/21 12:00 AM 


	QUALLS OIL COMPANY INC 
	QUALLS OIL COMPANY INC 
	QUALLS OIL COMPANY INC 

	55 ST HWY 174/US 60 WESTP O BOX 580,OLIVE HILL,KY,41164,USA 
	55 ST HWY 174/US 60 WESTP O BOX 580,OLIVE HILL,KY,41164,USA 

	10363 
	10363 

	12/17/63 12:00 AM 
	12/17/63 12:00 AM 


	R & R TAKHAR OIL COMPANY INC 
	R & R TAKHAR OIL COMPANY INC 
	R & R TAKHAR OIL COMPANY INC 

	7030 POE AVENUE BLDG 
	7030 POE AVENUE BLDG 
	7030 POE AVENUE BLDG 
	A,DAYTON,OH,45414,USA 


	12016 
	12016 

	3/24/10 12:00 AM 
	3/24/10 12:00 AM 


	R D HOLDER OIL CO INC 
	R D HOLDER OIL CO INC 
	R D HOLDER OIL CO INC 

	PO BOX 40,NEW CARLISLE,OH,45344,USA 
	PO BOX 40,NEW CARLISLE,OH,45344,USA 

	11866 
	11866 

	3/24/09 12:00 AM 
	3/24/09 12:00 AM 


	R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 
	R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 
	R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 

	P O BOX 160HINTON,HINTON,WV,25951,USA 
	P O BOX 160HINTON,HINTON,WV,25951,USA 

	12164 
	12164 

	4/19/12 12:00 AM 
	4/19/12 12:00 AM 


	R.B. STEWART PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC 
	R.B. STEWART PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC 
	R.B. STEWART PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC 

	215 S FRONT ST ,ANGLETON,TX,77515,USA 
	215 S FRONT ST ,ANGLETON,TX,77515,USA 

	13013 
	13013 

	5/5/21 12:00 AM 
	5/5/21 12:00 AM 


	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC 
	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC 
	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC 

	200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 
	200 GALLERIA PARKWAY SUITE 900,ATLANTA,GA,30339,USA 

	12159 
	12159 

	3/1/12 12:00 AM 
	3/1/12 12:00 AM 


	RED HED OIL COMPANY INC 
	RED HED OIL COMPANY INC 
	RED HED OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 787,RICHMOND,KY,40476,USA 
	P O BOX 787,RICHMOND,KY,40476,USA 

	11042 
	11042 

	4/4/85 12:00 AM 
	4/4/85 12:00 AM 


	REG MARKETING AND LOGISTICS GROUP L 
	REG MARKETING AND LOGISTICS GROUP L 
	REG MARKETING AND LOGISTICS GROUP L 

	416 S BELL AVE,AMES,IA,50010,USA 
	416 S BELL AVE,AMES,IA,50010,USA 

	11717 
	11717 

	3/1/07 12:00 AM 
	3/1/07 12:00 AM 


	REYNOLDS BROTHERS OIL COMPANY INC 
	REYNOLDS BROTHERS OIL COMPANY INC 
	REYNOLDS BROTHERS OIL COMPANY INC 

	400 EAST CHURCH STREET,UNION CITY,TN,38261,USA 
	400 EAST CHURCH STREET,UNION CITY,TN,38261,USA 

	10851 
	10851 

	6/25/81 12:00 AM 
	6/25/81 12:00 AM 


	RICE OIL CO INC 
	RICE OIL CO INC 
	RICE OIL CO INC 

	P O BOX 430,LA FOLLETTE,TN,37766,0430USA 
	P O BOX 430,LA FOLLETTE,TN,37766,0430USA 

	11645 
	11645 

	8/20/03 12:00 AM 
	8/20/03 12:00 AM 


	RICOCHET FUEL DISTRIBUTORS, INC 
	RICOCHET FUEL DISTRIBUTORS, INC 
	RICOCHET FUEL DISTRIBUTORS, INC 

	1201 ROYAL PARKWAY,EULESS,TX,76040,USA 
	1201 ROYAL PARKWAY,EULESS,TX,76040,USA 

	13373 
	13373 

	10/24/22 12:00 AM 
	10/24/22 12:00 AM 


	RIGGS OIL COMPANY, INC. 
	RIGGS OIL COMPANY, INC. 
	RIGGS OIL COMPANY, INC. 

	PO DRAWER AA,BIG STONE GAP,VA,24219,USA 
	PO DRAWER AA,BIG STONE GAP,VA,24219,USA 

	11099 
	11099 

	3/11/87 12:00 AM 
	3/11/87 12:00 AM 


	RILEY OIL COMPANY INC 
	RILEY OIL COMPANY INC 
	RILEY OIL COMPANY INC 

	110 E MAIN ST,PAOLI,IN,47454,1337USA 
	110 E MAIN ST,PAOLI,IN,47454,1337USA 

	11281 
	11281 

	8/24/92 12:00 AM 
	8/24/92 12:00 AM 


	RIVER BEND FUELS INC 
	RIVER BEND FUELS INC 
	RIVER BEND FUELS INC 

	1620 N. KINGSHIGHWAY,CAPE GIRARDEAU,MO,63701,USA 
	1620 N. KINGSHIGHWAY,CAPE GIRARDEAU,MO,63701,USA 

	12204 
	12204 

	5/16/13 12:00 AM 
	5/16/13 12:00 AM 


	RIVER VALLEY INC DBA WEST UNION COM 
	RIVER VALLEY INC DBA WEST UNION COM 
	RIVER VALLEY INC DBA WEST UNION COM 

	P O BOX 453,WEST UNION,OH,45693,USA 
	P O BOX 453,WEST UNION,OH,45693,USA 

	11539 
	11539 

	6/9/98 12:00 AM 
	6/9/98 12:00 AM 


	RJ WRIGHT AND SONS LTD 
	RJ WRIGHT AND SONS LTD 
	RJ WRIGHT AND SONS LTD 

	P O BOX 67,NEWCOMERSTOWN,OH,43832,USA 
	P O BOX 67,NEWCOMERSTOWN,OH,43832,USA 

	13433 
	13433 

	2/1/23 12:00 AM 
	2/1/23 12:00 AM 


	ROBERTS-GIBSON INC 
	ROBERTS-GIBSON INC 
	ROBERTS-GIBSON INC 

	P O BOX 681,DYERSBURG,TN,38025,0681USA 
	P O BOX 681,DYERSBURG,TN,38025,0681USA 

	11921 
	11921 

	7/29/09 12:00 AM 
	7/29/09 12:00 AM 


	ROBINSON OIL COMPANY INC 
	ROBINSON OIL COMPANY INC 
	ROBINSON OIL COMPANY INC 

	PO BOX 4207,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 
	PO BOX 4207,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 

	11378 
	11378 

	2/24/97 12:00 AM 
	2/24/97 12:00 AM 


	ROCKET OIL COMPANY LLC 
	ROCKET OIL COMPANY LLC 
	ROCKET OIL COMPANY LLC 

	4470 HANSON RD,MADISONVILLE,KY,42431,USA 
	4470 HANSON RD,MADISONVILLE,KY,42431,USA 

	11587 
	11587 

	1/1/01 12:00 AM 
	1/1/01 12:00 AM 


	ROGERS PETROLEUM INC 
	ROGERS PETROLEUM INC 
	ROGERS PETROLEUM INC 

	P.O.BOX 1714,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 
	P.O.BOX 1714,MORRISTOWN,TN,37816,USA 

	11021 
	11021 

	7/16/91 12:00 AM 
	7/16/91 12:00 AM 


	ROGERS PETROLEUM SERVICES INC 
	ROGERS PETROLEUM SERVICES INC 
	ROGERS PETROLEUM SERVICES INC 

	P O BOX 162,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,0162USA 
	P O BOX 162,PIKEVILLE,KY,41502,0162USA 

	10728 
	10728 

	2/9/79 12:00 AM 
	2/9/79 12:00 AM 


	RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 
	RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 
	RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 

	3990 GENERATION 
	3990 GENERATION 
	3990 GENERATION 
	DR,CINCINNATI,OH,45251,USA 


	12673 
	12673 

	9/12/19 12:00 AM 
	9/12/19 12:00 AM 


	RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 
	RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 
	RUMPKE OF KENTUCKY INC 

	3990 GENERATION 
	3990 GENERATION 
	3990 GENERATION 
	DRIVE,CINCINNATI,OH,45251,USA 


	12673 
	12673 

	9/12/19 12:00 AM 
	9/12/19 12:00 AM 


	RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORPORATI 
	RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORPORATI 
	RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORPORATI 

	REDCO6000 WINDWARD 
	REDCO6000 WINDWARD 
	REDCO6000 WINDWARD 
	PKWY,ALPHARETTA,GA,30005,USA 


	10911 
	10911 

	8/30/82 12:00 AM 
	8/30/82 12:00 AM 


	S & B OIL INC 
	S & B OIL INC 
	S & B OIL INC 

	P O BOX 365,MONTICELLO,KY,42633,USA 
	P O BOX 365,MONTICELLO,KY,42633,USA 

	11518 
	11518 

	11/5/97 12:00 AM 
	11/5/97 12:00 AM 


	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 
	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 
	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 

	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 
	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

	10048 
	10048 

	2/27/63 12:00 AM 
	2/27/63 12:00 AM 


	SANTMYER ENERGY INC 
	SANTMYER ENERGY INC 
	SANTMYER ENERGY INC 

	3000 OLD AIRPORT 
	3000 OLD AIRPORT 
	3000 OLD AIRPORT 
	ROAD,WOOSTER,OH,44691,USA 


	12753 
	12753 

	11/18/19 12:00 AM 
	11/18/19 12:00 AM 


	SARATOGA RACK MARKETING LLC 
	SARATOGA RACK MARKETING LLC 
	SARATOGA RACK MARKETING LLC 

	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	PO BOX 10146 TAX 
	DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,USA 


	12552 
	12552 

	11/1/18 12:00 AM 
	11/1/18 12:00 AM 


	SAVINGS OIL COMPANY INC 
	SAVINGS OIL COMPANY INC 
	SAVINGS OIL COMPANY INC 

	PO BOX 1688,TUPELO,MS,38802,USA 
	PO BOX 1688,TUPELO,MS,38802,USA 

	12304 
	12304 

	6/28/17 12:00 AM 
	6/28/17 12:00 AM 


	SCREAMING EAGLE OIL LLC 
	SCREAMING EAGLE OIL LLC 
	SCREAMING EAGLE OIL LLC 

	192 JOHNNY CARPENTER RD,WAYNESBURG,KY,40489,USA 
	192 JOHNNY CARPENTER RD,WAYNESBURG,KY,40489,USA 

	12011 
	12011 

	3/16/10 12:00 AM 
	3/16/10 12:00 AM 


	SEABOARD COAST LINE RAILWAY SUPPLIE 
	SEABOARD COAST LINE RAILWAY SUPPLIE 
	SEABOARD COAST LINE RAILWAY SUPPLIE 

	TAX DEPT C910500 WATER STREET,JACKSONVILLE,FL,32202,USA 
	TAX DEPT C910500 WATER STREET,JACKSONVILLE,FL,32202,USA 

	11917 
	11917 

	7/22/09 12:00 AM 
	7/22/09 12:00 AM 


	SEAY OIL COMPANY INC 
	SEAY OIL COMPANY INC 
	SEAY OIL COMPANY INC 

	P.O. BOX 1147,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,USA 
	P.O. BOX 1147,HOPKINSVILLE,KY,42241,USA 

	11349 
	11349 

	8/1/95 12:00 AM 
	8/1/95 12:00 AM 


	SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 
	SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 
	SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 

	3200 HACKBERRY RD,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 
	3200 HACKBERRY RD,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 

	12176 
	12176 

	7/10/12 12:00 AM 
	7/10/12 12:00 AM 


	SHEETZ INC 
	SHEETZ INC 
	SHEETZ INC 

	5700 SIXTH 
	5700 SIXTH 
	5700 SIXTH 
	AVENUE,ALTOONA,PA,16602,1111USA 


	11876 
	11876 

	4/24/09 12:00 AM 
	4/24/09 12:00 AM 


	SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY 
	SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY 
	SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY 

	PO BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 
	PO BOX 4525,HOUSTON,TX,77210,USA 

	11617 
	11617 

	5/1/02 12:00 AM 
	5/1/02 12:00 AM 


	SIMONS PETROLEUM LLC 
	SIMONS PETROLEUM LLC 
	SIMONS PETROLEUM LLC 

	201 N RUPERT STREET,FORT WORTH,TX,76107,USA 
	201 N RUPERT STREET,FORT WORTH,TX,76107,USA 

	12181 
	12181 

	8/22/12 12:00 AM 
	8/22/12 12:00 AM 


	SKUROW BROTHERS OIL COMPANY 
	SKUROW BROTHERS OIL COMPANY 
	SKUROW BROTHERS OIL COMPANY 

	9361 READING RD,CINCINNATI,OH,45215,USA 
	9361 READING RD,CINCINNATI,OH,45215,USA 

	11672 
	11672 

	3/24/05 12:00 AM 
	3/24/05 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN FS INC 
	SOUTHERN FS INC 
	SOUTHERN FS INC 

	PO BOX 728,MARION,IL,62959,USA 
	PO BOX 728,MARION,IL,62959,USA 

	11724 
	11724 

	6/25/07 12:00 AM 
	6/25/07 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INC 
	SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INC 
	SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INC 

	P O BOX 803605 S MAIN 
	P O BOX 803605 S MAIN 
	P O BOX 803605 S MAIN 
	ST,SOMERSET,KY,42501,USA 


	11508 
	11508 

	4/16/97 12:00 AM 
	4/16/97 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES CLARK COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES CLARK COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES CLARK COOP INC 

	21 PENDLETON 
	21 PENDLETON 
	21 PENDLETON 
	STREET,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 


	14033 
	14033 

	1/21/26 12:00 AM 
	1/21/26 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 

	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	10176 
	10176 

	8/26/59 12:00 AM 
	8/26/59 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES FLEMINGSBURG COOP I 
	SOUTHERN STATES FLEMINGSBURG COOP I 
	SOUTHERN STATES FLEMINGSBURG COOP I 

	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	11714 
	11714 

	1/24/07 12:00 AM 
	1/24/07 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	10376 
	10376 

	2/24/64 12:00 AM 
	2/24/64 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES HENDERSON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES HENDERSON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES HENDERSON COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	12175 
	12175 

	6/29/12 12:00 AM 
	6/29/12 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 
	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 
	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	10424 
	10424 

	10/6/65 12:00 AM 
	10/6/65 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	10391 
	10391 

	7/24/64 12:00 AM 
	7/24/64 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 
	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 
	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 

	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 
	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

	11728 
	11728 

	8/28/07 12:00 AM 
	8/28/07 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES SOMERSET COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES SOMERSET COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES SOMERSET COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	10919 
	10919 

	10/13/82 12:00 AM 
	10/13/82 12:00 AM 


	SPECOIL LLC 
	SPECOIL LLC 
	SPECOIL LLC 

	333 N SAM HOUSTON PKY E ST 550,HOUSTON,TX,77060,USA 
	333 N SAM HOUSTON PKY E ST 550,HOUSTON,TX,77060,USA 

	12261 
	12261 

	3/12/15 12:00 AM 
	3/12/15 12:00 AM 


	SPEEDWAY LLC 
	SPEEDWAY LLC 
	SPEEDWAY LLC 

	3200 HACKBERRY RDP.O BOX 7-11, 125,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 
	3200 HACKBERRY RDP.O BOX 7-11, 125,IRVING,TX,75063,USA 

	11521 
	11521 

	1/1/98 12:00 AM 
	1/1/98 12:00 AM 


	STEPHENSON OIL COMPANY 
	STEPHENSON OIL COMPANY 
	STEPHENSON OIL COMPANY 

	3938 STILLWELL-BECKETT ROAD,HAMILTON,OH,45013,USA 
	3938 STILLWELL-BECKETT ROAD,HAMILTON,OH,45013,USA 

	11260 
	11260 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	STONEWIN LLC 
	STONEWIN LLC 
	STONEWIN LLC 

	333 SE 2ND AVE SUITE 2000(OFFICE NR.2064),MIAMI,FL,33131,USA 
	333 SE 2ND AVE SUITE 2000(OFFICE NR.2064),MIAMI,FL,33131,USA 

	13393 
	13393 

	11/9/22 12:00 AM 
	11/9/22 12:00 AM 


	STRABER OIL CO INC 
	STRABER OIL CO INC 
	STRABER OIL CO INC 

	P O BOX 58628 EAST PEARL STREET,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 
	P O BOX 58628 EAST PEARL STREET,BATESVILLE,IN,47006,USA 

	11732 
	11732 

	9/25/07 12:00 AM 
	9/25/07 12:00 AM 


	SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 
	SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 
	SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 

	6405 CAVALCADE 
	6405 CAVALCADE 
	6405 CAVALCADE 
	ST.,HOUSTON,TX,77026,4315USA 


	11871 
	11871 

	4/6/09 12:00 AM 
	4/6/09 12:00 AM 


	SUNOCO LLC 
	SUNOCO LLC 
	SUNOCO LLC 

	8111 WESTCHESTER DRSUITE 600,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 
	8111 WESTCHESTER DRSUITE 600,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 

	12240 
	12240 

	5/23/14 12:00 AM 
	5/23/14 12:00 AM 


	SUNOCO PRTNRS MRKTNG & TRMNLS L.P. 
	SUNOCO PRTNRS MRKTNG & TRMNLS L.P. 
	SUNOCO PRTNRS MRKTNG & TRMNLS L.P. 

	8111 WESTCHESTER DR, SUITE 600TAX DEPARTMENT,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 
	8111 WESTCHESTER DR, SUITE 600TAX DEPARTMENT,DALLAS,TX,75225,USA 

	12280 
	12280 

	5/13/16 12:00 AM 
	5/13/16 12:00 AM 


	SUPER QUIK INC 
	SUPER QUIK INC 
	SUPER QUIK INC 

	P O BOX 938,FLATWOODS,KY,41139,USA 
	P O BOX 938,FLATWOODS,KY,41139,USA 

	11312 
	11312 

	11/24/93 12:00 AM 
	11/24/93 12:00 AM 


	SWEETWATER VALLEY OIL CO 
	SWEETWATER VALLEY OIL CO 
	SWEETWATER VALLEY OIL CO 

	PO BOX 537,SWEETWATER,TN,37874,USA 
	PO BOX 537,SWEETWATER,TN,37874,USA 

	12263 
	12263 

	5/5/15 12:00 AM 
	5/5/15 12:00 AM 


	SYNENERGY PARTNERS LLC 
	SYNENERGY PARTNERS LLC 
	SYNENERGY PARTNERS LLC 

	PO BOX 545,MOUNT VERNON,IN,47620,USA 
	PO BOX 545,MOUNT VERNON,IN,47620,USA 

	11987 
	11987 

	1/15/10 12:00 AM 
	1/15/10 12:00 AM 


	TA OPERATING LLC 
	TA OPERATING LLC 
	TA OPERATING LLC 

	24601 CENTER RIDGE ROADSUITE 200 - TAX DEPARTMENT,WESTLAKE,OH,44145,5634USA 
	24601 CENTER RIDGE ROADSUITE 200 - TAX DEPARTMENT,WESTLAKE,OH,44145,5634USA 

	11742 
	11742 

	12/24/07 12:00 AM 
	12/24/07 12:00 AM 


	TAC ENERGY LLC 
	TAC ENERGY LLC 
	TAC ENERGY LLC 

	P O BOX 1481,TEXARKANA,TX,75504,USA 
	P O BOX 1481,TEXARKANA,TX,75504,USA 

	13274 
	13274 

	4/6/22 12:00 AM 
	4/6/22 12:00 AM 


	TARGRAY INDUSTRIES INC 
	TARGRAY INDUSTRIES INC 
	TARGRAY INDUSTRIES INC 

	18105 
	18105 
	TRANSCANADIENNE,KIRKLAND,QC,H9J3Z4,CAN 

	12218 
	12218 

	9/12/13 12:00 AM 
	9/12/13 12:00 AM 


	TARGRAY MARKETS INC 
	TARGRAY MARKETS INC 
	TARGRAY MARKETS INC 

	31 GLENN STREET,MASSENA,NY,13662,USA 
	31 GLENN STREET,MASSENA,NY,13662,USA 

	12282 
	12282 

	7/28/16 12:00 AM 
	7/28/16 12:00 AM 


	TARTAN OIL LLC 
	TARTAN OIL LLC 
	TARTAN OIL LLC 

	5508 LONAS 
	5508 LONAS 
	5508 LONAS 
	DRIVE,KNOXVILLE,TN,37909,3221USA 


	12613 
	12613 

	4/1/19 12:00 AM 
	4/1/19 12:00 AM 


	TAUBER OIL COMPANY 
	TAUBER OIL COMPANY 
	TAUBER OIL COMPANY 

	9655 KATY FWYSUITE 
	9655 KATY FWYSUITE 
	9655 KATY FWYSUITE 
	300,HOUSTON,TX,77024,USA 


	11651 
	11651 

	12/6/17 12:00 AM 
	12/6/17 12:00 AM 


	TEAMBWT LLC 
	TEAMBWT LLC 
	TEAMBWT LLC 

	1105 SOUTH 17TH ST,ARLINGTON,VA,22202,USA 
	1105 SOUTH 17TH ST,ARLINGTON,VA,22202,USA 

	12217 
	12217 

	9/5/13 12:00 AM 
	9/5/13 12:00 AM 


	TENNESSEE FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	TENNESSEE FARMERS COOPERATIVE 
	TENNESSEE FARMERS COOPERATIVE 

	180 OLD NASHVILLE HWYP O BOX 3003,LAVERGNE,TN,37086,1983USA 
	180 OLD NASHVILLE HWYP O BOX 3003,LAVERGNE,TN,37086,1983USA 

	12229 
	12229 

	1/17/14 12:00 AM 
	1/17/14 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY A 
	TEST COMPANY A 
	TEST COMPANY A 

	110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 
	110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 

	12219 
	12219 

	9/30/12 12:00 AM 
	9/30/12 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY C 
	TEST COMPANY C 
	TEST COMPANY C 

	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 
	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 

	14074 
	14074 

	1/1/20 12:00 AM 
	1/1/20 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY E 
	TEST COMPANY E 
	TEST COMPANY E 

	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 
	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 

	14076 
	14076 

	1/1/20 12:00 AM 
	1/1/20 12:00 AM 


	THORNTONS LLC 
	THORNTONS LLC 
	THORNTONS LLC 

	2600 JAMES THORNTON 
	2600 JAMES THORNTON 
	2600 JAMES THORNTON 
	WAY,LOUISVILLE,KY,40245,USA 


	10670 
	10670 

	2/2/78 12:00 AM 
	2/2/78 12:00 AM 


	TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 
	TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 
	TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 

	2 PIERCE PL,ITASCA,IL,60143,USA 
	2 PIERCE PL,ITASCA,IL,60143,USA 

	12272 
	12272 

	11/24/15 12:00 AM 
	11/24/15 12:00 AM 


	TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 
	TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 
	TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 

	845 TEXAS ST., STE 
	845 TEXAS ST., STE 
	845 TEXAS ST., STE 
	3600,HOUSTON,TX,77002,USA 


	12693 
	12693 

	10/10/19 12:00 AM 
	10/10/19 12:00 AM 


	TRANSIT AUTHORITY OF LEX FUCG 
	TRANSIT AUTHORITY OF LEX FUCG 
	TRANSIT AUTHORITY OF LEX FUCG 

	200 WEST LOUDON 
	200 WEST LOUDON 
	200 WEST LOUDON 
	AVENUE,LEXINGTON,KY,40508,USA 


	12300 
	12300 

	5/16/17 12:00 AM 
	5/16/17 12:00 AM 


	TRANSMONTAIGNE OPERATING COMPANY LP 
	TRANSMONTAIGNE OPERATING COMPANY LP 
	TRANSMONTAIGNE OPERATING COMPANY LP 

	1670 BROADWAY SUITE 
	1670 BROADWAY SUITE 
	1670 BROADWAY SUITE 
	3100,DENVER,CO,80202,USA 


	12284 
	12284 

	9/1/16 12:00 AM 
	9/1/16 12:00 AM 


	TRAVIS OIL COMPANY INC 
	TRAVIS OIL COMPANY INC 
	TRAVIS OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 187,TOMPKINSVILLE,KY,42167,USA 
	P O BOX 187,TOMPKINSVILLE,KY,42167,USA 

	10584 
	10584 

	2/26/75 12:00 AM 
	2/26/75 12:00 AM 


	TRI COUNTY AUTO AND OIL INC 
	TRI COUNTY AUTO AND OIL INC 
	TRI COUNTY AUTO AND OIL INC 

	126 EAST MAIN STREET,HORSE CAVE,KY,42749,USA 
	126 EAST MAIN STREET,HORSE CAVE,KY,42749,USA 

	12276 
	12276 

	3/21/16 12:00 AM 
	3/21/16 12:00 AM 


	TRI STAR ENERGY LLC 
	TRI STAR ENERGY LLC 
	TRI STAR ENERGY LLC 

	PO BOX 282249,NASHVILLE,TN,37228,8513USA 
	PO BOX 282249,NASHVILLE,TN,37228,8513USA 

	11727 
	11727 

	8/16/07 12:00 AM 
	8/16/07 12:00 AM 


	TRI-CITIES PETROLEUM INC 
	TRI-CITIES PETROLEUM INC 
	TRI-CITIES PETROLEUM INC 

	145 PETROL DRIVE,WEBER CITY,VA,24290,USA 
	145 PETROL DRIVE,WEBER CITY,VA,24290,USA 

	12237 
	12237 

	5/2/14 12:00 AM 
	5/2/14 12:00 AM 


	U.S. VENTURE, INC 
	U.S. VENTURE, INC 
	U.S. VENTURE, INC 

	425 BETTER WAY,APPLETON,WI,54915,USA 
	425 BETTER WAY,APPLETON,WI,54915,USA 

	12166 
	12166 

	5/3/12 12:00 AM 
	5/3/12 12:00 AM 


	ULTIMATE CNG LLC 
	ULTIMATE CNG LLC 
	ULTIMATE CNG LLC 

	3185 WHEATLAND FARMS DR,OAKTON,VA,22124,USA 
	3185 WHEATLAND FARMS DR,OAKTON,VA,22124,USA 

	12285 
	12285 

	10/18/19 12:00 AM 
	10/18/19 12:00 AM 


	UNION FUEL INC 
	UNION FUEL INC 
	UNION FUEL INC 

	11742 STATE ROUTE 
	11742 STATE ROUTE 
	11742 STATE ROUTE 
	360,UNIONTOWN,KY,42461,USA 


	11716 
	11716 

	2/19/07 12:00 AM 
	2/19/07 12:00 AM 


	UNITED DAIRY FARMERS INC 
	UNITED DAIRY FARMERS INC 
	UNITED DAIRY FARMERS INC 

	3955 MONTGOMERY 
	3955 MONTGOMERY 
	3955 MONTGOMERY 
	ROAD,CINCINNATI,OH,45212,USA 


	12206 
	12206 

	5/23/13 12:00 AM 
	5/23/13 12:00 AM 


	UNITED ENERGY TRADING LLC 
	UNITED ENERGY TRADING LLC 
	UNITED ENERGY TRADING LLC 

	PO BOX 837,BISMARCK,ND,58502,USA 
	PO BOX 837,BISMARCK,ND,58502,USA 

	12311 
	12311 

	10/5/17 12:00 AM 
	10/5/17 12:00 AM 


	UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 
	UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 
	UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 

	55 GLENLAKE PARKWAY NEC/O OPERATING TAX,ATLANTA,GA,30328,USA 
	55 GLENLAKE PARKWAY NEC/O OPERATING TAX,ATLANTA,GA,30328,USA 

	11690 
	11690 

	1/31/06 12:00 AM 
	1/31/06 12:00 AM 


	VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
	VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 
	VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY 

	ATTN: EXCISE, SALES & USE TAXP O BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 
	ATTN: EXCISE, SALES & USE TAXP O BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 

	11516 
	11516 

	8/30/97 12:00 AM 
	8/30/97 12:00 AM 


	VALERO TERMINALING AND DISTRIBUTION 
	VALERO TERMINALING AND DISTRIBUTION 
	VALERO TERMINALING AND DISTRIBUTION 

	PO BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 
	PO BOX 696000,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78269,6000USA 

	12137 
	12137 

	6/24/11 12:00 AM 
	6/24/11 12:00 AM 


	VALOR LLC 
	VALOR LLC 
	VALOR LLC 

	1200 ALSOP LANEP O BOX 1914,OWENSBORO,KY,42302,1914USA 
	1200 ALSOP LANEP O BOX 1914,OWENSBORO,KY,42302,1914USA 

	11576 
	11576 

	10/1/00 12:00 AM 
	10/1/00 12:00 AM 


	VITOL INC 
	VITOL INC 
	VITOL INC 

	2925 RICHMOND AVE, 11TH FL,HOUSTON,TX,77098,USA 
	2925 RICHMOND AVE, 11TH FL,HOUSTON,TX,77098,USA 

	12254 
	12254 

	1/6/15 12:00 AM 
	1/6/15 12:00 AM 


	VP RACING FUELS, INC. 
	VP RACING FUELS, INC. 
	VP RACING FUELS, INC. 

	10205 OASIS STREET,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78216,USA 
	10205 OASIS STREET,SAN ANTONIO,TX,78216,USA 

	12264 
	12264 

	5/22/15 12:00 AM 
	5/22/15 12:00 AM 


	WABASH VALLEY SERVICE COMPANY 
	WABASH VALLEY SERVICE COMPANY 
	WABASH VALLEY SERVICE COMPANY 

	909 N COURT ST,GRAYVILLE,IL,62844,USA 
	909 N COURT ST,GRAYVILLE,IL,62844,USA 

	11559 
	11559 

	9/28/99 12:00 AM 
	9/28/99 12:00 AM 


	WALLIS OIL CO INC 
	WALLIS OIL CO INC 
	WALLIS OIL CO INC 

	106 E WASHINGTON,CUBA,MO,65453,USA 
	106 E WASHINGTON,CUBA,MO,65453,USA 

	12232 
	12232 

	3/11/14 12:00 AM 
	3/11/14 12:00 AM 


	WARDWAY FUELS INC 
	WARDWAY FUELS INC 
	WARDWAY FUELS INC 

	4555 BRIDGETOWN 
	4555 BRIDGETOWN 
	4555 BRIDGETOWN 
	ROAD,CINCINNATI,OH,45211,USA 


	11660 
	11660 

	7/2/04 12:00 AM 
	7/2/04 12:00 AM 


	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF KENTUCKY LLC 
	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF KENTUCKY LLC 
	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF KENTUCKY LLC 

	800 CAPITOL ST, SUITE 3000ATTN: DELOITTE EXCISE TAX HOUSTON ,HOUSTON,TX,77002,2925 
	800 CAPITOL ST, SUITE 3000ATTN: DELOITTE EXCISE TAX HOUSTON ,HOUSTON,TX,77002,2925 

	12171 
	12171 

	6/5/12 12:00 AM 
	6/5/12 12:00 AM 


	WAWA INC 
	WAWA INC 
	WAWA INC 

	260 W. BALTIMORE PIKE,WAWA,PA,19063,USA 
	260 W. BALTIMORE PIKE,WAWA,PA,19063,USA 

	13833 
	13833 

	2/12/25 12:00 AM 
	2/12/25 12:00 AM 


	WEAVERS GAS & OIL INC 
	WEAVERS GAS & OIL INC 
	WEAVERS GAS & OIL INC 

	22428 STATE ROUTE 73,W PORTSMOUTH,OH,45663,USA 
	22428 STATE ROUTE 73,W PORTSMOUTH,OH,45663,USA 

	12087 
	12087 

	10/14/10 12:00 AM 
	10/14/10 12:00 AM 


	WHEELER & CLEVENGER OIL COMPANY INC 
	WHEELER & CLEVENGER OIL COMPANY INC 
	WHEELER & CLEVENGER OIL COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 27,LOUISA,KY,41230,0027USA 
	P O BOX 27,LOUISA,KY,41230,0027USA 

	10373 
	10373 

	2/5/64 12:00 AM 
	2/5/64 12:00 AM 


	WHITE OIL COMPANY LLC 
	WHITE OIL COMPANY LLC 
	WHITE OIL COMPANY LLC 

	6620 LIBERTY 
	6620 LIBERTY 
	6620 LIBERTY 
	ROAD,CAMPBELLSVILLE,KY,42718,USA 


	11654 
	11654 

	5/1/04 12:00 AM 
	5/1/04 12:00 AM 


	WOODFORD OIL COMPANY 
	WOODFORD OIL COMPANY 
	WOODFORD OIL COMPANY 

	P O BOX 567,ELKINS,WV,26241,USA 
	P O BOX 567,ELKINS,WV,26241,USA 

	11251 
	11251 

	7/14/92 12:00 AM 
	7/14/92 12:00 AM 


	WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 
	WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 
	WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 

	9800 NW 41 ST,MIAMI,FL,33178,USA 
	9800 NW 41 ST,MIAMI,FL,33178,USA 

	12203 
	12203 

	5/2/13 12:00 AM 
	5/2/13 12:00 AM 


	ZENITH OIL CORP 
	ZENITH OIL CORP 
	ZENITH OIL CORP 

	8331 W WINNEMAC AVE,NORRIDGE,IL,60706,USA 
	8331 W WINNEMAC AVE,NORRIDGE,IL,60706,USA 

	13733 
	13733 

	9/24/24 12:00 AM 
	9/24/24 12:00 AM 



	To: Kentucky Licensed Liquid Petrol Dealers 
	Status:ACTIVE 
	Status:ACTIVE 
	Subject: Published List of Liquid Petrol Dealers 

	The following dealers have qualified and hold a valid Liquid Petrol Dealers license as provided in the Kentucky Revised Statutes. 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 
	TRADER NAME 

	ADDRESS 
	ADDRESS 

	LICENSE NUM 
	LICENSE NUM 
	LICENSE NUM 


	EFFECTIVE DATE 
	EFFECTIVE DATE 


	ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS SERVICE 
	ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS SERVICE 
	ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS SERVICE 

	512 SMITHS GROVE 
	512 SMITHS GROVE 
	512 SMITHS GROVE 
	RD,SCOTTSVILLE,KY,42164,USA 


	20556 
	20556 

	4/12/16 12:00 AM 
	4/12/16 12:00 AM 


	AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 
	AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 
	AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 

	P O BOX 965,VALLEY FORGE,PA,19482,0965USA 
	P O BOX 965,VALLEY FORGE,PA,19482,0965USA 

	20303 
	20303 

	7/24/96 12:00 AM 
	7/24/96 12:00 AM 


	ARRICKS BOTTLED GAS SERVICE INC 
	ARRICKS BOTTLED GAS SERVICE INC 
	ARRICKS BOTTLED GAS SERVICE INC 

	9157 US HWY 23,LUCASVILLE,OH,45648,USA 
	9157 US HWY 23,LUCASVILLE,OH,45648,USA 

	20509 
	20509 

	4/1/02 12:00 AM 
	4/1/02 12:00 AM 


	BLOSSMAN GAS INC 
	BLOSSMAN GAS INC 
	BLOSSMAN GAS INC 

	P O BOX 1110,OCEAN 
	P O BOX 1110,OCEAN 
	P O BOX 1110,OCEAN 
	SPRINGS,MS,36566,1110USA 


	20557 
	20557 

	1/17/18 12:00 AM 
	1/17/18 12:00 AM 


	FERRELLGAS, LP 
	FERRELLGAS, LP 
	FERRELLGAS, LP 

	ONE LIBERTY PLAZAMAILDROP #22,LIBERTY,MO,64068,2970USA 
	ONE LIBERTY PLAZAMAILDROP #22,LIBERTY,MO,64068,2970USA 

	20297 
	20297 

	6/20/95 12:00 AM 
	6/20/95 12:00 AM 


	FORTNER LP GAS COMPANY INC 
	FORTNER LP GAS COMPANY INC 
	FORTNER LP GAS COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 312,PRINCETON,KY,42445,USA 
	P O BOX 312,PRINCETON,KY,42445,USA 

	20015 
	20015 

	5/16/61 12:00 AM 
	5/16/61 12:00 AM 


	HARTLAND PROPANE LLC 
	HARTLAND PROPANE LLC 
	HARTLAND PROPANE LLC 

	151 MEANS DR,NICHOLASVILLE,KY,40356,USA 
	151 MEANS DR,NICHOLASVILLE,KY,40356,USA 

	20518 
	20518 

	5/9/07 12:00 AM 
	5/9/07 12:00 AM 


	IRVINGTON GAS COMPANY INC 
	IRVINGTON GAS COMPANY INC 
	IRVINGTON GAS COMPANY INC 

	P O BOX 55,IRVINGTON,KY,40146,0055USA 
	P O BOX 55,IRVINGTON,KY,40146,0055USA 

	20019 
	20019 

	5/16/61 12:00 AM 
	5/16/61 12:00 AM 


	JA BENNETT INC 
	JA BENNETT INC 
	JA BENNETT INC 

	P O BOX 218,TAYLORSVILLE,KY,40071,USA 
	P O BOX 218,TAYLORSVILLE,KY,40071,USA 

	20069 
	20069 

	7/19/61 12:00 AM 
	7/19/61 12:00 AM 


	LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES 
	LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES 
	LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES 

	10601 N PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73120,USA 
	10601 N PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE,OKLAHOMA CITY,OK,73120,USA 

	20555 
	20555 

	11/10/15 12:00 AM 
	11/10/15 12:00 AM 


	MILES LP GAS INC 
	MILES LP GAS INC 
	MILES LP GAS INC 

	P O BOX 22919,OWENSBORO,KY,42304,2919USA 
	P O BOX 22919,OWENSBORO,KY,42304,2919USA 

	20149 
	20149 

	8/28/70 12:00 AM 
	8/28/70 12:00 AM 


	PARKER GAS COMPANY ,INC 
	PARKER GAS COMPANY ,INC 
	PARKER GAS COMPANY ,INC 

	P O BOX 159,NEWTON GROVE,NC,28366,USA 
	P O BOX 159,NEWTON GROVE,NC,28366,USA 

	20577 
	20577 

	1/10/24 12:00 AM 
	1/10/24 12:00 AM 


	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 
	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 
	PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 

	P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 
	P. O. BOX 10146ATTN: TAX DEPT,KNOXVILLE,TN,37939,0146USA 

	20545 
	20545 

	7/28/10 12:00 AM 
	7/28/10 12:00 AM 


	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 
	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 
	S.S. BOWLING GREEN COOPERATIVE INC 

	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 
	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

	20033 
	20033 

	1/20/71 12:00 AM 
	1/20/71 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES CLARK COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES CLARK COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES CLARK COOP INC 

	21 PENDLETON 
	21 PENDLETON 
	21 PENDLETON 
	STREET,WINCHESTER,KY,40391,USA 


	20138 
	20138 

	3/14/68 12:00 AM 
	3/14/68 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 

	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	20537 
	20537 

	6/1/08 12:00 AM 
	6/1/08 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC 

	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	20554 
	20554 

	11/6/14 12:00 AM 
	11/6/14 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES FLEMINGSBURG COOP I 
	SOUTHERN STATES FLEMINGSBURG COOP I 
	SOUTHERN STATES FLEMINGSBURG COOP I 

	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	6606 WEST BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	20177 
	20177 

	7/27/81 12:00 AM 
	7/27/81 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES GEORGETOWN COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	20084 
	20084 

	10/9/61 12:00 AM 
	10/9/61 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES HARDIN COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES HARDIN COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES HARDIN COOP INC 

	6606 WEST BROAD STREETTAX DEPT ,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 
	6606 WEST BROAD STREETTAX DEPT ,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 

	20294 
	20294 

	3/28/94 12:00 AM 
	3/28/94 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES HENDERSON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES HENDERSON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES HENDERSON COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	20519 
	20519 

	8/13/07 12:00 AM 
	8/13/07 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 
	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 
	SOUTHERN STATES HOPKINSVILLE PETROL 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	20032 
	20032 

	5/16/61 12:00 AM 
	5/16/61 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 
	SOUTHERN STATES OWENTON COOP INC 

	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	6606 W. BROAD 
	STREET,RICHMOND,VA,23230,USA 


	20521 
	20521 

	10/26/07 12:00 AM 
	10/26/07 12:00 AM 


	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 
	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 
	SOUTHERN STATES RUSSELLVILLE 

	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 
	180 OLD NASHVILLE HIGHWAY,LA VERGNE,TN,37086,USA 

	20106 
	20106 

	1/22/64 12:00 AM 
	1/22/64 12:00 AM 


	SUBURBAN PROPANE LP 
	SUBURBAN PROPANE LP 
	SUBURBAN PROPANE LP 

	240 ROUTE 10 
	240 ROUTE 10 
	240 ROUTE 10 
	WEST,WHIPPANY,NJ,07981,0206USA 


	20301 
	20301 

	3/1/96 12:00 AM 
	3/1/96 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY A 
	TEST COMPANY A 
	TEST COMPANY A 

	110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 
	110 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40602,USA 

	20553 
	20553 

	9/30/12 12:00 AM 
	9/30/12 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY C 
	TEST COMPANY C 
	TEST COMPANY C 

	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 
	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 

	20597 
	20597 

	1/1/20 12:00 AM 
	1/1/20 12:00 AM 


	TEST COMPANY E 
	TEST COMPANY E 
	TEST COMPANY E 

	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 
	501 HIGH STREET,FRANKFORT,KY,40601,USA 

	20599 
	20599 

	1/1/20 12:00 AM 
	1/1/20 12:00 AM 








